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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jake Edwards           M 30-34      1/167    4:15        4:15
2     Jj Webber              M 25-29      1/143    4:16        4:16
3     Logan Barrett          M 25-29      2/143    4:25        4:25
4     Sean Ginn              M 16-19        1/6    4:25        4:25
5     Ben Metzger            M 20-24       1/34    4:28        4:28
6     Jake Brumfield         M 20-24       2/34    4:28        4:28
7     Sean Vandermosten      M 25-29      3/143    4:32        4:32
8     Holden Wells           M 20-24       3/34    4:33        4:33
9     Seth Vipperman         M 20-24       4/34    4:39        4:39
10    Christopher Rayder     M 20-24       5/34    4:43        4:43
11    Kevin Mauser           M 20-24       6/34    4:44        4:44
12    Jersson Pachar         M 20-24       7/34    4:45        4:45
13    Grayson Brookshire     M 20-24       8/34    4:46        4:46
14    Jack Moses             M 25-29      4/143    4:48        4:48
15    Luke Ogden             M 25-29      5/143    4:50        4:50
16    Graham Stecz           M 20-24       9/34    4:50        4:50
17    Brad Deaton            M 34-39      1/187    4:52        4:52
18    Andy Schweitzer        M 30-34      2/167    4:53        4:53
19    Alesha Vovk            F 20-24       1/62    4:53        4:53
20    Jorge Gil-Juarez       M 25-29      6/143    4:53        4:53
21    Patrick Hasler         M 30-34      3/167    4:54        4:54
22    Ethan Bokeno           M 25-29      7/143    4:56        4:56
23    Jason Bumb             M 30-34      4/167    4:56        4:56
24    Evan Bayles            M 34-39      2/187    4:56        4:56
25    Stephen Pair           M 25-29      8/143    4:58        4:58
26    Maria Scavuzzo         F 20-24       2/62    4:58        4:58
27    Grady Rogers           M 34-39      3/187    4:59        4:59
28    Brad Gloyeske          M 30-34      5/167    5:01        5:01
29    Bryan Wagner           M 34-39      4/187    5:04        5:04
30    Jason Hass             M 30-34      6/167    5:04        5:04
31    Flannery Musk          F 25-29      1/219    5:05        5:05
32    Mark Rebholz           M 25-29      9/143    5:05        5:05
33    Davis Lagana           M 11-15       1/16    5:08        5:08
34    Chris Obryan           M 30-34      7/167    5:08        5:08
35    Brian Lenahan          M 30-34      8/167    5:09        5:09
36    Aaron Morris           M 34-39      5/187    5:09        5:09
37    J. Money               M 25-29     10/143    5:11        5:11
38    Bailey Kowalczyk       F 20-24       3/62    5:11        5:11
39    John Lavelle           M 34-39      6/187    5:12        5:12
40    Alan Edwards           M 30-34      9/167    5:12        5:12
41    Evan Clinkenbeard      M 30-34     10/167    5:13        5:13
42    Cassidy Carey          F 20-24       4/62    5:15        5:15
43    Greg Sanders           M 25-29     11/143    5:17        5:17
44    Sarah Schuster         F 20-24       5/62    5:17        5:17
45    Chris Bautista         M 45-49      1/151    5:19        5:19
46    Christopher Wood       M 34-39      7/187    5:21        5:21
47    Josh Holley            M 30-34     11/167    5:21        5:21
48    Blake Boswell          M 25-29     12/143    5:22        5:22
49    Frank Coogan           M 30-34     12/167    5:22        5:22
50    Alex Mumma             M 25-29     13/143    5:23        5:23
51    Kyle Erven             M 30-34     13/167    5:23        5:23
52    Timmy Gormly Jr        M 25-29     14/143    5:23        5:23
53    Nick Taylor            M 34-39      8/187    5:24        5:24
54    Brett Nolan            M 34-39      9/187    5:24        5:24
55    Alessandro Sacco       M 34-39     10/187    5:25        5:25
56    Valerie Bobart         F 20-24       6/62    5:25        5:25
57    Ivor Niggebrugge       M 34-39     11/187    5:25        5:25
58    Elizabeth Heinbach     F 25-29      2/219    5:26        5:26
59    Jeremy Weaver          M 45-49      2/151    5:26        5:26
60    Jordan Stich           M 30-34     14/167    5:26        5:26
61    Cole Hetzel            M 16-19        2/6    5:27        5:27
62    Rj Winkler             M 30-34     15/167    5:27        5:27
63    George Lundy           M 25-29     15/143    5:28        5:28
64    Aaron Geiser           M 34-39     12/187    5:30        5:30
65    Kyle Jordan            M 25-29     16/143    5:31        5:31
66    Michael Lembach        M 45-49      3/151    5:31        5:31
67    Bryce Carlson          M 34-39     13/187    5:32        5:32
68    Joe Stotlar            M 25-29     17/143    5:33        5:33
69    Zeek Kreke             M 30-34     16/167    5:34        5:34
70    Kelly Whittaker        F 30-34      1/214    5:34        5:34
71    Chris Beerman          M 45-49      4/151    5:36        5:36
72    Ryan Dyson             M 30-34     17/167    5:37        5:37
73    Chris Higginbotham     M 40-44      1/164    5:37        5:37
74    Keith Neundorfer       M 45-49      5/151    5:37        5:37
75    Aaron Kolb             M 30-34     18/167    5:38        5:38
76    Peter Huisman          M 40-44      2/164    5:38        5:38
77    Jacob Waters           M 20-24      10/34    5:38        5:38
78    Luke Spaulding         M 11-15       2/16    5:38        5:38
79    Vance Rosenow          M 34-39     14/187    5:39        5:39
80    Rob Marucci            M 45-49      6/151    5:40        5:40
81    Micah Garcia           M 25-29     18/143    5:40        5:40
82    Brandon Polley         M 34-39     15/187    5:41        5:41
83    Phil Dammarell         M 50-54      1/124    5:41        5:41
84    Neil Martin            M 60-64       1/77    5:41        5:41
85    Jeremie Sumpman        M 30-34     19/167    5:42        5:42
86    Ryan Thornley          M 34-39     16/187    5:42        5:42
87    Troy Embree            M 45-49      7/151    5:42        5:42
88    Jill Peyton            F 40-44      1/259    5:42        5:42
89    Sigmund Ausfresser     M 30-34     20/167    5:42        5:42
90    Nicholas J. Cook       M 34-39     17/187    5:43        5:43
91    Tom Amrine             M 45-49      8/151    5:43        5:43
92    Tom Kaylor             M 45-49      9/151    5:44        5:44
93    Brent Fiegel           M 40-44      3/164    5:44        5:44
94    Caleb Myers            M 25-29     19/143    5:44        5:44
95    Roy Broderick          M 30-34     21/167    5:44        5:44
96    Frank Dejulius         M 34-39     18/187    5:44        5:44
97    Scott Phillips         M 25-29     20/143    5:46        5:46
98    Anthony Storc          M 34-39     19/187    5:46        5:46
99    Landen Fernandez       M 11-15       3/16    5:46        5:46
100   Paul Woidke            M 30-34     22/167    5:46        5:46
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101   Coby Bohman            M 25-29     21/143    5:46        5:46
102   Cory Roettker          M 25-29     22/143    5:47        5:47
103   Kamon Bloemer          M 34-39     20/187    5:47        5:47
104   Brian Adams            M 40-44      4/164    5:47        5:47
105   Jeff Williams          M 40-44      5/164    5:47        5:47
106   Tj Ball                M 34-39     21/187    5:47        5:47
107   Joe Brown              M 55-59      1/123    5:48        5:48
108   John Denicola          M 30-34     23/167    5:49        5:49
109   Rachel Schneider       F 34-39      1/302    5:49        5:49
110   Nickolas Schmiesing    M 20-24      11/34    5:49        5:49
111   Brian Adams            M 40-44      6/164    5:50        5:50
112   Scott Jordan           M 34-39     22/187    5:50        5:50
113   Matthew Lenert         M 25-29     23/143    5:51        5:51
114   Cory Lee               M 40-44      7/164    5:51        5:51
115   John Curp              M 45-49     10/151    5:51        5:51
116   Giovanni Rocco         M 20-24      12/34    5:52        5:52
117   Chad Coomes            M 25-29     24/143    5:52        5:52
118   Keegan Burdsall        M 25-29     25/143    5:52        5:52
119   Andrew Varney          M 11-15       4/16    5:53        5:53
120   Jordan Schier          M 34-39     23/187    5:54        5:54
121   Jim Moyer              M 25-29     26/143    5:55        5:55
122   Joe McClure            M 34-39     24/187    5:56        5:56
123   Rich Webber            M 50-54      2/124    5:56        5:56
124   Brandt Wemmer          M 40-44      8/164    5:56        5:56
125   Nathan Payne           M 34-39     25/187    5:56        5:56
126   Brian Walsh            M 25-29     27/143    5:57        5:57
127   Allen Slone            M 45-49     11/151    5:57        5:57
128   Donnie Warner          M 34-39     26/187    5:57        5:57
129   William Leadbitter     M 45-49     12/151    5:57        5:57
130   Landon Peterson        M 25-29     28/143    5:58        5:58
131   Gregory Raplee         M 40-44      9/164    5:58        5:58
132   John Reiser            M 25-29     29/143    5:59        5:59
133   Mandy Gloyeske         F 30-34      2/214    5:59        5:59
134   Luke Bissinger         M 25-29     30/143    5:59        5:59
135   Robert Schute          M 30-34     24/167    6:00        6:00
136   Luke Bissinger         M 25-29     31/143    6:00        6:00
137   Andy Jones             M 55-59      2/123    6:01        6:01
138   Jamie Starr            M 40-44     10/164    6:01        6:01
139   Logan Johnson          M 25-29     32/143    6:01        6:01
140   Joe Mowat              M 30-34     25/167    6:01        6:01
141   Mark Leavens           M 25-29     33/143    6:02        6:02
142   Michael Kulifay        M 20-24      13/34    6:02        6:02
143   Megan Brunn            F 30-34      3/214    6:02        6:02
144   Nathan Smith           M 20-24      14/34    6:02        6:02
145   Matt Clase             M 20-24      15/34    6:02        6:02
146   Michael Galaska        M 25-29     34/143    6:02        6:02
147   Christopher Wertz      M 30-34     26/167    6:03        6:03
148   Chris Lorenz           M 34-39     27/187    6:03        6:03
149   Patrick Conroy         M 45-49     13/151    6:04        6:04
150   Josh Cunningham        M 25-29     35/143    6:04        6:04
151   Zachariah Wrobel       M 11-15       5/16    6:05        6:05
152   Tobias Eisenlohr       M 30-34     27/167    6:06        6:06
153   Charlie Thornton       M 25-29     36/143    6:06        6:06
154   Bryan Powell           M 40-44     11/164    6:06        6:06
155   Cameron Harrison       M 25-29     37/143    6:07        6:07
156   David Billiter         M 34-39     28/187    6:07        6:07
157   Melissa Anderson       F 34-39      2/302    6:07        6:07
158   Rick Lukin             M 50-54      3/124    6:07        6:07
159   Christopher Keyser     M 50-54      4/124    6:08        6:08
160   Scott Anderson         M 45-49     14/151    6:08        6:08
161   Greg Mecoli            M 34-39     29/187    6:08        6:08
162   Brandon Kingman        M 30-34     28/167    6:09        6:09
163   Yemisi Igbonegun       F 30-34      4/214    6:09        6:09
164   Claire McKeone         F 25-29      3/219    6:10        6:10
165   Greg Roa               M 40-44     12/164    6:10        6:10
166   Greg Roa               M 40-44     13/164    6:10        6:10
167   Rick Lukin             M 50-54      5/124    6:10        6:10
168   Mike Kohls             M 55-59      3/123    6:11        6:11
169   Christopher Fall       M 45-49     15/151    6:12        6:12
170   Matt Fadely            M 34-39     30/187    6:12        6:12
171   Michael Evans          M 40-44     14/164    6:12        6:12
172   Cora Weisenbach        F 20-24       7/62    6:12        6:12
173   Rick Boyd              M 40-44     15/164    6:12        6:12
174   Nick Silvers           M 34-39     31/187    6:13        6:13
175   Kenny Coyle            M 40-44     16/164    6:13        6:13
176   Andrew Kiehl           M 34-39     32/187    6:13        6:13
177   Kurt Gallant           M 25-29     38/143    6:14        6:14
178   Jason Fowee            M 34-39     33/187    6:14        6:14
179   Joshua Leath           M 34-39     34/187    6:14        6:14
180   Kevin A. Johnston      M 55-59      4/123    6:14        6:14
181   Andrew Golden          M 25-29     39/143    6:15        6:15
182   Andy Juengling         M 30-34     29/167    6:15        6:15
183   Henry McLeod           M 20-24      16/34    6:15        6:15
184   Kim Johnston           F 45-49      1/218    6:17        6:17
185   Bailey Lindner         F 25-29      4/219    6:18        6:18
186   Chris McMahon          M 34-39     35/187    6:18        6:18
187   Jonathan Bailey        M 34-39     36/187    6:18        6:18
188   Jason Artz             M 34-39     37/187    6:19        6:19
189   Dustin Good            M 30-34     30/167    6:20        6:20
190   Kyle Danbury           M 25-29     40/143    6:20        6:20
191   Rachel Petty           F 34-39      3/302    6:20        6:20
192   Ted Niemann            M 55-59      5/123    6:20        6:20
193   Scott Morgan           M 50-54      6/124    6:21        6:21
194   Margo Lyons            F 25-29      5/219    6:21        6:21
195   Michael Pulliam        M 55-59      6/123    6:22        6:22
196   Nathanial Shibert      M 40-44     17/164    6:22        6:22
197   Jordan Foley           M 30-34     31/167    6:22        6:22
198   Ashley Warren          F 34-39      4/302    6:23        6:23
199   Dennis Perry           M 34-39     38/187    6:23        6:23
200   Michael McHale         M 40-44     18/164    6:23        6:23
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201   David Goodwin          M 50-54      7/124    6:23        6:23
202   Andrew Borgmann        M 34-39     39/187    6:23        6:23
203   Steve Axtell           M 55-59      7/123    6:23        6:23
204   Chris Vogt             M 45-49     16/151    6:23        6:23
205   Kristi Winters         F 34-39      5/302    6:24        6:24
206   Damon Warner           M 40-44     19/164    6:24        6:24
207   Daniel Henz            M 34-39     40/187    6:24        6:24
208   Robin Rutschilling     M 55-59      8/123    6:25        6:25
209   Lowell Clark           M 45-49     17/151    6:26        6:26
210   Brian Sims             M 45-49     18/151    6:26        6:26
211   Ryan Chambers          M 30-34     32/167    6:26        6:26
212   Michael Bonacum        M 30-34     33/167    6:26        6:26
213   Adam Barton            M 34-39     41/187    6:27        6:27
214   Naoki Funahashi        M 25-29     41/143    6:27        6:27
215   Thomas Kelly           M 25-29     42/143    6:27        6:27
216   Joe Deardorff          M 40-44     20/164    6:27        6:27
217   Heather Hammonds       F 34-39      6/302    6:27        6:27
218   Michael Geimer         M 45-49     19/151    6:28        6:28
219   Anna Barchick-Suter    F 25-29      6/219    6:28        6:28
220   Christopher Regan      M 34-39     42/187    6:29        6:29
221   Craig Behler           M 30-34     34/167    6:29        6:29
222   Kevin Blanton          M 55-59      9/123    6:29        6:29
223   Rob Bires              M 40-44     21/164    6:29        6:29
224   Ed Lanter              M 50-54      8/124    6:30        6:30
225   Michael Shewmon        M 30-34     35/167    6:30        6:30
226   Benjamin Cayot         M 30-34     36/167    6:30        6:30
227   Jeff Miller            M 55-59     10/123    6:30        6:30
228   Karen Heslop           F 30-34      5/214    6:30        6:30
229   Chris Behm             M 34-39     43/187    6:30        6:30
230   Philip Basinger        M 30-34     37/167    6:31        6:31
231   Ian Jones              M 25-29     43/143    6:31        6:31
232   Vanessa Holtmann       F 34-39      7/302    6:31        6:31
233   Andrew Rohne           M 40-44     22/164    6:32        6:32
234   Jesse Patrick          M 40-44     23/164    6:32        6:32
235   Emily Cummings         F 30-34      6/214    6:32        6:32
236   Bill Brown             M 55-59     11/123    6:32        6:32
237   Christian Meadows      M 30-34     38/167    6:32        6:32
238   Brent Carroll          M 34-39     44/187    6:33        6:33
239   Stella Mirelle         F 40-44      2/259    6:33        6:33
240   Janet Best             F 50-54      1/214    6:33        6:33
241   Travis Rice            M 45-49     20/151    6:33        6:33
242   Mike Hogan             M 40-44     24/164    6:33        6:33
243   Jerry Moody            M 55-59     12/123    6:33        6:33
244   James Del Verde        M 30-34     39/167    6:34        6:34
245   Kyle Dreyer            M 25-29     44/143    6:34        6:34
246   Michelle Quast         F 30-34      7/214    6:34        6:34
247   Mike Gardner           M 30-34     40/167    6:35        6:35
248   Laura Arnold           F 30-34      8/214    6:35        6:35
249   Brock Rolfes           M 30-34     41/167    6:35        6:35
250   Craig Holtkamp         M 55-59     13/123    6:35        6:35
251   Eric Mier              M 34-39     45/187    6:35        6:35
252   Dion Mancenido         M 40-44     25/164    6:35        6:35
253   Glenn Richardson       M 40-44     26/164    6:35        6:35
254   Jeff Liebzeit          M 34-39     46/187    6:35        6:35
255   Trenton Witkop         M 40-44     27/164    6:35        6:35
256   Barney Packard         M 40-44     28/164    6:36        6:36
257   Christine Pahl         F 34-39      8/302    6:36        6:36
258   Katie Varatta          F 34-39      9/302    6:36        6:36
259   Mike Cravens           M 45-49     21/151    6:37        6:37
260   Nick Farmwald          M 30-34     42/167    6:37        6:37
261   Joe Hauser             M 30-34     43/167    6:38        6:38
262   Andrew Hoerst          M 30-34     44/167    6:38        6:38
263   Eric Lies              M 34-39     47/187    6:38        6:38
264   Mike Moran             M 30-34     45/167    6:38        6:38
265   Mike Skidmore          M 40-44     29/164    6:38        6:38
266   Kyle Snider            M 30-34     46/167    6:38        6:38
267   Derek Walker           M 45-49     22/151    6:39        6:39
268   Patrick Clark          M 45-49     23/151    6:39        6:39
269   Wayne Snyder           M 50-54      9/124    6:39        6:39
270   Kelly Cropp            F 55-59      1/140    6:39        6:39
271   Ethan Moore            M 16-19        3/6    6:39        6:39
272   Kevin Crowley          M 30-34     47/167    6:39        6:39
273   Andy Conrad            M 30-34     48/167    6:40        6:40
274   Dan Popowics           M 50-54     10/124    6:40        6:40
275   Tim Mallory            M 50-54     11/124    6:40        6:40
276   Richard Dean           M 45-49     24/151    6:40        6:40
277   Evan Graves            M 30-34     49/167    6:40        6:40
278   Patricia Schmidt Moore F 40-44      3/259    6:41        6:41
279   Mark Evenson           M 40-44     30/164    6:42        6:42
280   Robert Mason           M 50-54     12/124    6:42        6:42
281   William Hensley        M 50-54     13/124    6:42        6:42
282   Iain Abbott            M 20-24      17/34    6:42        6:42
283   David Brandt           M 60-64       2/77    6:43        6:43
284   David Hetzer           M 60-64       3/77    6:43        6:43
285   David Brown            M 40-44     31/164    6:44        6:44
286   Roger Pepin            M 40-44     32/164    6:44        6:44
287   Chris Bumgarner        M 30-34     50/167    6:44        6:44
288   David Griffin          M 45-49     25/151    6:44        6:44
289   Jennifer Steinhardt    F 30-34      9/214    6:45        6:45
290   Doug White             M 55-59     14/123    6:46        6:46
291   Michael Cashman        M 45-49     26/151    6:46        6:46
292   Mary Kelly             F 25-29      7/219    6:46        6:46
293   Elizabeth Luttmer      F 25-29      8/219    6:47        6:47
294   Bernie Mullan          M 30-34     51/167    6:47        6:47
295   Devin Metzger          M 25-29     45/143    6:48        6:48
296   Alexander Swary        M 30-34     52/167    6:48        6:48
297   Chad Lockard           M 40-44     33/164    6:48        6:48
298   Mike Mikula            M 45-49     27/151    6:49        6:49
299   Adam Zinnecker         M 30-34     53/167    6:50        6:50
300   Will Johnson           M 34-39     48/187    6:50        6:50
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301   Joe Sander             M 25-29     46/143    6:50        6:50
302   Gregory Lane           M 55-59     15/123    6:50        6:50
303   John Callery           M 40-44     34/164    6:50        6:50
304   Teeny Zaffiro          F 25-29      9/219    6:51        6:51
305   Doug Marx              M 34-39     49/187    6:51        6:51
306   Katy Moeggenberg       F 34-39     10/302    6:51        6:51
307   Nikki Taylor           F 34-39     11/302    6:51        6:51
308   Shane Jordre           M 40-44     35/164    6:52        6:52
309   Matt Ely               M 40-44     36/164    6:52        6:52
310   Chris Helling          M 45-49     28/151    6:52        6:52
311   Jose Del Risco         M 50-54     14/124    6:52        6:52
312   Matthew Davis          M 30-34     54/167    6:52        6:52
313   Sara Adducchio         F 34-39     12/302    6:52        6:52
314   Jeffrey Anderson       M 40-44     37/164    6:52        6:52
315   Jonathan Michels       M 45-49     29/151    6:53        6:53
316   Carmine Domenicone     M 45-49     30/151    6:53        6:53
317   Joshua Krahenbuhl      M 25-29     47/143    6:53        6:53
318   George Swartz          M 45-49     31/151    6:53        6:53
319   Brad Contris           M 50-54     15/124    6:53        6:53
320   Jason Cook             M 30-34     55/167    6:53        6:53
321   Marc Metsch            M 40-44     38/164    6:53        6:53
322   Justin Cook            M 30-34     56/167    6:53        6:53
323   Ashley Bolte           F 40-44      4/259    6:54        6:54
324   Donk Flynn             M 50-54     16/124    6:54        6:54
325   Kate Marx              F 34-39     13/302    6:54        6:54
326   Melissa Linden         F 25-29     10/219    6:55        6:55
327   Todd Kelly             M 30-34     57/167    6:55        6:55
328   Grace Goldman          F 25-29     11/219    6:55        6:55
329   Gregory Doidge         M 25-29     48/143    6:55        6:55
330   Steve Torok            M 50-54     17/124    6:55        6:55
331   Andrew Keyes           M 25-29     49/143    6:55        6:55
332   Michael Fields         M 55-59     16/123    6:56        6:56
333   Chelsea Trotti         F 25-29     12/219    6:56        6:56
334   Nathan Harris          M 40-44     39/164    6:56        6:56
335   Charles Dolish         M 40-44     40/164    6:56        6:56
336   Paula Coryn            F 25-29     13/219    6:56        6:56
337   Jordan Galluzzo        F 25-29     14/219    6:56        6:56
338   Amanda Hoerst          F 30-34     10/214    6:56        6:56
339   Erin Webb              F 40-44      5/259    6:56        6:56
340   Iris Neidenbach        F 40-44      6/259    6:57        6:57
341   John Rasp              M 34-39     50/187    6:57        6:57
342   Kenneth Missig         M 50-54     18/124    6:57        6:57
343   Ron Brenner            M 55-59     17/123    6:57        6:57
344   Laura Knopf            F 25-29     15/219    6:57        6:57
345   Nicole Phillips        F 34-39     14/302    6:58        6:58
346   John Klump             M 45-49     32/151    6:58        6:58
347   Kristen McQueary       F 30-34     11/214    6:58        6:58
348   Justin Parcell         M 34-39     51/187    6:59        6:59
349   Alec Dorn              M 30-34     58/167    6:59        6:59
350   Tim Nicholls           M 60-64       4/77    6:59        6:59
351   Jim O'Connell          M 55-59     18/123    7:00        7:00
352   David Sherman          M 25-29     50/143    7:00        7:00
353   Diane Vanderbrink      F 40-44      7/259    7:00        7:00
354   Jonathan Mecoli        M 30-34     59/167    7:00        7:00
355   Melissa Patrick        F 34-39     15/302    7:00        7:00
356   Brad Winters           M 30-34     60/167    7:00        7:00
357   Liz Snyder             F 40-44      8/259    7:00        7:00
358   Tyler Creek            M 25-29     51/143    7:00        7:00
359   Robert Bax             M 45-49     33/151    7:01        7:01
360   Rose Kaplan            F 25-29     16/219    7:01        7:01
361   Frank Murphy           M 60-64       5/77    7:02        7:02
362   Patrick Carroll        M 34-39     52/187    7:02        7:02
363   Giovanni Dumford       M 34-39     53/187    7:02        7:02
364   Megan Delaney          F 30-34     12/214    7:02        7:02
365   Scott Pederson         M 60-64       6/77    7:03        7:03
366   Anthony Losekamp       M 34-39     54/187    7:03        7:03
367   Amy Fritz              F 40-44      9/259    7:03        7:03
368   Thomas Clark           M 50-54     19/124    7:03        7:03
369   Austin Jacobs          M 25-29     52/143    7:03        7:03
370   Anthony Turner         M 45-49     34/151    7:03        7:03
371   Matthew Moore          M 25-29     53/143    7:04        7:04
372   Adam Larkin            M 30-34     61/167    7:04        7:04
373   Mike Cheetham          M 34-39     55/187    7:04        7:04
374   Robert Rocco           M 50-54     20/124    7:04        7:04
375   Heather Patton         F 34-39     16/302    7:05        7:05
376   Brandon Endres         M 40-44     41/164    7:05        7:05
377   Susan Shepherd         F 50-54      2/214    7:05        7:05
378   Brittany Artz          F 30-34     13/214    7:05        7:05
379   Youssef El-Barrad      M 25-29     54/143    7:05        7:05
380   Greg Scruggs           M 25-29     55/143    7:05        7:05
381   Chase Cecil            M 30-34     62/167    7:06        7:06
382   Savio Soares           M 45-49     35/151    7:06        7:06
383   Scott Guye             M 30-34     63/167    7:06        7:06
384   Matt Cohen             M 30-34     64/167    7:06        7:06
385   Ben Krupp              M 40-44     42/164    7:07        7:07
386   Chris Dault            M 25-29     56/143    7:07        7:07
387   Allison Donaldson      F 25-29     17/219    7:07        7:07
388   Emma Dault Emily       F 25-29     18/219    7:07        7:07
389   Maura McGrath          F 30-34     14/214    7:07        7:07
390   Jennifer Ranker        F 40-44     10/259    7:07        7:07
391   Jack Warner            M 11-15       6/16    7:07        7:07
392   Ruth Alexander         F 34-39     17/302    7:07        7:07
393   Ben Ward               M 30-34     65/167    7:07        7:07
394   Andrew Buskirk         M 34-39     56/187    7:07        7:07
395   Marcelo A Silva        M 30-34     66/167    7:07        7:07
396   Jason Moore            M 45-49     36/151    7:07        7:07
397   Gary Terwilleger       M 50-54     21/124    7:08        7:08
398   Seth Lynch             M 45-49     37/151    7:08        7:08
399   Jeffrey Lampe Jr       M 34-39     57/187    7:08        7:08
400   Jorge Diaz             M 50-54     22/124    7:08        7:08
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401   Eddie Smith            M 25-29     57/143    7:08        7:08
402   Sarah Stykes           F 34-39     18/302    7:09        7:09
403   Chris Neubarth         M 40-44     43/164    7:09        7:09
404   Kris Schroder          M 25-29     58/143    7:09        7:09
405   Alex Spigelman         M 30-34     67/167    7:10        7:10
406   Robert Rayder          M 50-54     23/124    7:10        7:10
407   Derek Mankin           M 25-29     59/143    7:10        7:10
408   Mary Blanda            F 25-29     19/219    7:10        7:10
409   Christina Deiger       F 40-44     11/259    7:10        7:10
410   Rob Tankersley         M 34-39     58/187    7:10        7:10
411   Cody Cranor            M 25-29     60/143    7:11        7:11
412   Gina Wertz             F 30-34     15/214    7:11        7:11
413   Ana Felix              F 30-34     16/214    7:11        7:11
414   Joe Nartker            M 55-59     19/123    7:11        7:11
415   Deron Roseberry        M 50-54     24/124    7:11        7:11
416   Ricky Alcorn           M 34-39     59/187    7:12        7:12
417   Mike Clark             M 45-49     38/151    7:12        7:12
418   Tyler Hobbs            M 25-29     61/143    7:12        7:12
419   Steven Holbrook        M 45-49     39/151    7:12        7:12
420   John Elkins            M 34-39     60/187    7:12        7:12
421   Rick Falhaber          M 34-39     61/187    7:12        7:12
422   Paul Morris            M 50-54     25/124    7:12        7:12
423   Stephanie Rath         F 34-39     19/302    7:13        7:13
424   Tanner Apple           M 20-24      18/34    7:13        7:13
425   Ken Schroeder          M 50-54     26/124    7:13        7:13
426   Jamie Beiser           M 34-39     62/187    7:13        7:13
427   Sharon Smith           F 30-34     17/214    7:13        7:13
428   Alaina Bidlack         F 34-39     20/302    7:13        7:13
429   Douglas Hennig         M 25-29     62/143    7:14        7:14
430   Katie Gehrand          F 30-34     18/214    7:14        7:14
431   David Smith            M 34-39     63/187    7:14        7:14
432   Martin Howgate         M 40-44     44/164    7:15        7:15
433   Michal Andras          M 34-39     64/187    7:15        7:15
434   Erica Busch            F 30-34     19/214    7:15        7:15
435   Joe Harmon             M 34-39     65/187    7:15        7:15
436   Brendan Wood           M 25-29     63/143    7:15        7:15
437   Adam Bellin            M 40-44     45/164    7:15        7:15
438   Sam Kloss              M 30-34     68/167    7:15        7:15
439   Robert Groves          M 34-39     66/187    7:15        7:15
440   Bryan Kimble           M 34-39     67/187    7:15        7:15
441   Paul Dillmore          M 34-39     68/187    7:16        7:16
442   Robin Seibel           F 45-49      2/218    7:16        7:16
443   Nick Cortolillo        M 50-54     27/124    7:16        7:16
444   Dani Gall              F 45-49      3/218    7:16        7:16
445   Sarah Wolf             F 30-34     20/214    7:16        7:16
446   Mary Gaertner          F 30-34     21/214    7:17        7:17
447   Victoria Gallagher     F 25-29     20/219    7:17        7:17
448   Oyauma Garrison        M 45-49     40/151    7:18        7:18
449   Amanda Testerman       F 25-29     21/219    7:18        7:18
450   Andrew Conley          M 25-29     64/143    7:18        7:18
451   Eric Niehaus           M 30-34     69/167    7:18        7:18
452   Elizabeth Gilday       F 55-59      2/140    7:19        7:19
453   Donald Brice           M 60-64       7/77    7:19        7:19
454   Carly Stone            F 34-39     21/302    7:19        7:19
455   Juan Guardia           M 45-49     41/151    7:19        7:19
456   Stephen Belanich       M 50-54     28/124    7:19        7:19
457   Will Haas              M 34-39     69/187    7:19        7:19
458   Drew Whitmoyer         M 20-24      19/34    7:19        7:19
459   Justin Farr            M 30-34     70/167    7:20        7:20
460   Eduardo Paredes        M 30-34     71/167    7:20        7:20
461   Ricardo Calles         M 20-24      20/34    7:20        7:20
462   Eric Gould             M 50-54     29/124    7:20        7:20
463   Cindy Moore            F 50-54      3/214    7:20        7:20
464   Valerie Kaiser         F 34-39     22/302    7:20        7:20
465   Jeremy Bookmyer        M 30-34     72/167    7:21        7:21
466   David McKenrick        M 65-69       1/27    7:21        7:21
467   Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         1/35    7:21        7:21
468   Donna Ruttschaw        F 45-49      4/218    7:21        7:21
469   Emily Sauers           F 34-39     23/302    7:21        7:21
470   Jeff Enyart            M 55-59     20/123    7:22        7:22
471   Chris Maimone          M 45-49     42/151    7:22        7:22
472   Brandon Bolt           M 34-39     70/187    7:22        7:22
473   Sarah Minges           F 34-39     24/302    7:22        7:22
474   Thomas Sunderhaus      M 30-34     73/167    7:22        7:22
475   Dennis Stokes          M 45-49     43/151    7:23        7:23
476   Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         2/35    7:23        7:23
477   Norman Stewart         M 45-49     44/151    7:23        7:23
478   Jon Burek              M 40-44     46/164    7:23        7:23
479   Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         3/35    7:23        7:23
480   Tom Niehaus            M 65-69       2/27    7:23        7:23
481   Derrick Niese          M 30-34     74/167    7:23        7:23
482   Andrew Armstrong       M 30-34     75/167    7:23        7:23
483   Alex Moore             M 30-34     76/167    7:24        7:24
484   Scott Shellabarger     M 50-54     30/124    7:24        7:24
485   Tim Roetting           M 55-59     21/123    7:24        7:24
486   Matt Bates             M 25-29     65/143    7:24        7:24
487   Joe Kaufman            M 20-24      21/34    7:24        7:24
488   Colin Williams         M 25-29     66/143    7:24        7:24
489   Jenine Haines          F 40-44     12/259    7:24        7:24
490   Kelly Camp             F 30-34     22/214    7:24        7:24
491   Adrian Claussen        M 30-34     77/167    7:24        7:24
492   Tom Moosbrugger        M 30-34     78/167    7:24        7:24
493   Shannon Carney         F 30-34     23/214    7:25        7:25
494   Michael Staffiera      M 45-49     45/151    7:25        7:25
495   Scott Sedam            M 45-49     46/151    7:25        7:25
496   Chad Fangman           M 40-44     47/164    7:25        7:25
497   Michael Fecher         M 50-54     31/124    7:26        7:26
498   Susan Wilcox           F 34-39     25/302    7:26        7:26
499   Jessica Wirth          F 34-39     26/302    7:26        7:26
500   Brad Wolfe             M 50-54     32/124    7:26        7:26
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501   Dominic Grieco         M 11-15       7/16    7:26        7:26
502   Mike Good              M 34-39     71/187    7:26        7:26
503   Martin Kaufman         M 25-29     67/143    7:26        7:26
504   Mary Bostwick          F 25-29     22/219    7:26        7:26
505   Whitney Graham         F 30-34     24/214    7:26        7:26
506   Scott Smith            M 25-29     68/143    7:26        7:26
507   Mariah Williamson      F 25-29     23/219    7:27        7:27
508   Eric Smith             M 25-29     69/143    7:27        7:27
509   Tommy Migaki           M 25-29     70/143    7:27        7:27
510   Brian Frey             M 55-59     22/123    7:27        7:27
511   Brian Butler           M 65-69       3/27    7:27        7:27
512   Laura Winkler          F 55-59      3/140    7:27        7:27
513   Ashley Sojda           F 25-29     24/219    7:27        7:27
514   Hideki Kinoshita       M 40-44     48/164    7:28        7:28
515   Andrew Spurgeon        M 34-39     72/187    7:28        7:28
516   Jason Adams            M 45-49     47/151    7:28        7:28
517   Gay Hammon             F 50-54      4/214    7:28        7:28
518   Robert Hall            M 50-54     33/124    7:28        7:28
519   Josh Basinger          M 40-44     49/164    7:28        7:28
520   Claudia Schroeder      F 50-54      5/214    7:28        7:28
521   Mark Conrad            M 45-49     48/151    7:29        7:29
522   Keith Adkins           M 30-34     79/167    7:29        7:29
523   Andrew Pape            M 34-39     73/187    7:29        7:29
524   Eric Airgood           M 45-49     49/151    7:29        7:29
525   Leanne Holbrook        F 40-44     13/259    7:29        7:29
526   Christine Gaefe        F 34-39     27/302    7:29        7:29
527   Matthaeus Huelse       M 25-29     71/143    7:29        7:29
528   Susan Ruff             F 50-54      6/214    7:30        7:30
529   Janet Knowles          F 45-49      5/218    7:30        7:30
530   Jessica Overley        F 40-44     14/259    7:30        7:30
531   Christopher Buell      M 55-59     23/123    7:30        7:30
532   Kirsten Geiger         F 20-24       8/62    7:30        7:30
533   Mohan Sukhai           M 50-54     34/124    7:30        7:30
534   Andrew McEwan          M 60-64       8/77    7:31        7:31
535   Jeremy Schlicher       M 34-39     74/187    7:31        7:31
536   David Murphy           M 25-29     72/143    7:31        7:31
537   Jason Bayman           M 40-44     50/164    7:32        7:32
538   Daniel Herbert         M 50-54     35/124    7:32        7:32
539   Randy Culman           M 45-49     50/151    7:32        7:32
540   Mark Mankins           M 50-54     36/124    7:32        7:32
541   Jill Forrest           F 34-39     28/302    7:32        7:32
542   Jeff Hutchinson        M 55-59     24/123    7:32        7:32
543   Adam McClain           M 30-34     80/167    7:32        7:32
544   Nicholas Galford       M 40-44     51/164    7:32        7:32
545   Don Marek              M 34-39     75/187    7:32        7:32
546   Wilson Bullions        M 11-15       8/16    7:33        7:33
547   Chris McGrady          M 34-39     76/187    7:33        7:33
548   Kevin Raih             M 34-39     77/187    7:33        7:33
549   Holly Barger           F 34-39     29/302    7:33        7:33
550   Jeremy Wejroch         M 40-44     52/164    7:34        7:34
551   Lindsay Hermes         F 34-39     30/302    7:34        7:34
552   Braeden Miller         M 11-15       9/16    7:34        7:34
553   Jennie Harris          F 34-39     31/302    7:34        7:34
554   Bobby Genereau         M 45-49     51/151    7:34        7:34
555   Joey Morrissey         M 30-34     81/167    7:34        7:34
556   Ken Myers              M 65-69       4/27    7:34        7:34
557   Bridget Smith          F 30-34     25/214    7:34        7:34
558   Michael O'Connor       M 60-64       9/77    7:35        7:35
559   James Drew             M 34-39     78/187    7:35        7:35
560   Josh Bare              M 34-39     79/187    7:35        7:35
561   Melissa Frampton       F 34-39     32/302    7:36        7:36
562   Debra L. Franchi       F 50-54      7/214    7:36        7:36
563   Chrissy Stautberg      F 40-44     15/259    7:36        7:36
564   Alec Cheung            M 45-49     52/151    7:36        7:36
565   Christine Chynoweth    F 34-39     33/302    7:36        7:36
566   Christopher Rose       M 40-44     53/164    7:37        7:37
567   Bradford Warner        M 01-10       1/21    7:37        7:37
568   Olivia Updegrove       F 34-39     34/302    7:37        7:37
569   Emily Keller           F 30-34     26/214    7:37        7:37
570   Max Fram               M 25-29     73/143    7:38        7:38
571   Matthew Boecker        M 34-39     80/187    7:38        7:38
572   Michael Stubblefield   M 40-44     54/164    7:38        7:38
573   Michael Holt           M 25-29     74/143    7:38        7:38
574   Chuck Compson          M 34-39     81/187    7:38        7:38
575   Sarah Coad             F 30-34     27/214    7:38        7:38
576   Bryan Gase             M 34-39     82/187    7:39        7:39
577   Alexander Rainford     M 20-24      22/34    7:39        7:39
578   Nathan Sheets          M 40-44     55/164    7:39        7:39
579   Parker Sorensen        M 25-29     75/143    7:39        7:39
580   Benjamin Gehrke        M 25-29     76/143    7:39        7:39
581   Patty Lenning          F 40-44     16/259    7:39        7:39
582   Emily Tucker           F 25-29     25/219    7:39        7:39
583   Carli McArtor          F 25-29     26/219    7:40        7:40
584   Marisa Meyer           F 20-24       9/62    7:40        7:40
585   Jennifer Ihrig         F 34-39     35/302    7:40        7:40
586   Sarah Polley           F 34-39     36/302    7:40        7:40
587   Jennifer Amiott        F 34-39     37/302    7:41        7:41
588   Latoya Siples          F 34-39     38/302    7:41        7:41
589   Jessica Rensing        F 34-39     39/302    7:41        7:41
590   Bill Petering          M 50-54     37/124    7:41        7:41
591   David Groh             M 34-39     83/187    7:41        7:41
592   Jessica Rizzo          F 30-34     28/214    7:41        7:41
593   Bradford Lenning       M 40-44     56/164    7:41        7:41
594   Kyle Montgomery        M 25-29     77/143    7:41        7:41
595   Gregory MacKe          M 40-44     57/164    7:41        7:41
596   Michael Ascher         M 55-59     25/123    7:42        7:42
597   Megan Hunter           F 30-34     29/214    7:42        7:42
598   Adam Finch             M 34-39     84/187    7:42        7:42
599   Danielle Van Fleet     F 40-44     17/259    7:42        7:42
600   Dean Seiler            M 50-54     38/124    7:42        7:42
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601   Patricia Trotta        F 50-54      8/214    7:42        7:42
602   Jimmie Jackson         M 40-44     58/164    7:42        7:42
603   Andrew Gollin          M 45-49     53/151    7:42        7:42
604   Mike Gerlach           M 25-29     78/143    7:43        7:43
605   Samantha Gerlach       F 25-29     27/219    7:43        7:43
606   Joe Condren            M 34-39     85/187    7:43        7:43
607   Elizabeth Lipton       F 25-29     28/219    7:43        7:43
608   Jacob Wolfer           M 25-29     79/143    7:43        7:43
609   Larry Piekarski        M 50-54     39/124    7:43        7:43
610   Emmalin Majchrzak      F 25-29     29/219    7:43        7:43
611   Ian Hollis             M 01-10       2/21    7:43        7:43
612   Gary Powell            M 50-54     40/124    7:44        7:44
613   Laura Nevels           F 34-39     40/302    7:44        7:44
614   Robert Knueven         M 25-29     80/143    7:44        7:44
615   Keith Minnery          M 40-44     59/164    7:44        7:44
616   Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         4/35    7:44        7:44
617   Nathan Downard         M 45-49     54/151    7:44        7:44
618   Holly Prewit           F 34-39     41/302    7:45        7:45
619   Joseph Seeman          M 30-34     82/167    7:45        7:45
620   Michele Pfeiffer       F 45-49      6/218    7:45        7:45
621   Colleen Pope           F 50-54      9/214    7:45        7:45
622   Thomas Wiest           M 30-34     83/167    7:46        7:46
623   Alan Majchrzak         M 55-59     26/123    7:46        7:46
624   Steven Yamaguchi       M 50-54     41/124    7:46        7:46
625   Dan McNamee            M 25-29     81/143    7:46        7:46
626   Peter Bringman         M 34-39     86/187    7:46        7:46
627   Erin Rolfes            F 30-34     30/214    7:46        7:46
628   Jennifer Baker         F 25-29     30/219    7:46        7:46
629   Sarah Anderson         F 34-39     42/302    7:46        7:46
630   Jared McFarland        M 30-34     84/167    7:47        7:47
631   Erin Cotner            F 34-39     43/302    7:47        7:47
632   Elias Foster           M 01-10       3/21    7:47        7:47
633   Rob Rose               M 55-59     27/123    7:47        7:47
634   Max Warner             M 40-44     60/164    7:47        7:47
635   Angie Watson           F 45-49      7/218    7:48        7:48
636   Pam MacK               F 50-54     10/214    7:48        7:48
637   Joe Oelling            M 25-29     82/143    7:48        7:48
638   Kristen Bertke         F 34-39     44/302    7:48        7:48
639   Kimberly Yenser        F 30-34     31/214    7:48        7:48
640   Steve Keyes            M 55-59     28/123    7:49        7:49
641   Carrie Piehowicz       F 50-54     11/214    7:49        7:49
642   Rick Schwieter         M 60-64      10/77    7:50        7:50
643   Brittany Wilson        F 30-34     32/214    7:50        7:50
644   Kelsey Huelse          F 25-29     31/219    7:50        7:50
645   Patrick Young          M 34-39     87/187    7:50        7:50
646   Suzanne Waters         F 55-59      4/140    7:50        7:50
647   Rachel Hojnacki        F 30-34     33/214    7:50        7:50
648   Dubravka McKinley-Mari F 34-39     45/302    7:50        7:50
649   Tammy Jones            F 50-54     12/214    7:51        7:51
650   Tim Kuderer            M 45-49     55/151    7:51        7:51
651   Michael Marchetti      M 34-39     88/187    7:51        7:51
652   Forbes Tait            M 60-64      11/77    7:51        7:51
653   Angela Scroggins       F 25-29     32/219    7:51        7:51
654   Caitlin Smith          F 25-29     33/219    7:51        7:51
655   Ed Kreiner             M 45-49     56/151    7:52        7:52
656   Marina Marinakis       F 50-54     13/214    7:52        7:52
657   Ron Trenkamp           M 50-54     42/124    7:52        7:52
658   Kevin Szerszen         M 40-44     61/164    7:52        7:52
659   Timothy Meyer          M 50-54     43/124    7:52        7:52
660   David Johnson          M 50-54     44/124    7:53        7:53
661   Libby Booton           F 20-24      10/62    7:53        7:53
662   Chris Schmidt          M 45-49     57/151    7:53        7:53
663   Tess Jones             F 30-34     34/214    7:53        7:53
664   Melissa Moore          F 30-34     35/214    7:54        7:54
665   Dakota Gruber          F 25-29     34/219    7:54        7:54
666   Sharon Wheet           F 50-54     14/214    7:54        7:54
667   Todd Bullions          M 45-49     58/151    7:54        7:54
668   Melissa Ozarzak        F 30-34     36/214    7:54        7:54
669   Sarah Kaufman          F 25-29     35/219    7:54        7:54
670   Yves Guyon             M 45-49     59/151    7:54        7:54
671   Catherine Rosevear     F 34-39     46/302    7:55        7:55
672   Beth Steele            F 40-44     18/259    7:55        7:55
673   Alison De Villiers Che F 34-39     47/302    7:55        7:55
674   Kayla Schoettel        F 30-34     37/214    7:55        7:55
675   Marie Oreilly          F 45-49      8/218    7:55        7:55
676   Suzanne Domizio        F 40-44     19/259    7:55        7:55
677   Julie Ward             F 40-44     20/259    7:55        7:55
678   Julie Evans            F 55-59      5/140    7:55        7:55
679   Rick Palmer            M 40-44     62/164    7:55        7:55
680   Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         5/35    7:55        7:55
681   Amy Bargahiser         F 55-59      6/140    7:55        7:55
682   Michele Groene         F 55-59      7/140    7:55        7:55
683   Paul Losekamp          M 34-39     89/187    7:56        7:56
684   Vicki Rea              F 40-44     21/259    7:56        7:56
685   Jeffrey Shrider        M 40-44     63/164    7:56        7:56
686   Natalie Rowe           F 30-34     38/214    7:56        7:56
687   Kyle Cooper            M 25-29     83/143    7:56        7:56
688   Lana Hampton           F 40-44     22/259    7:56        7:56
689   Mark Steller           M 30-34     85/167    7:56        7:56
690   Lara Krupp             F 40-44     23/259    7:56        7:56
691   Cheryl Rogers          F 45-49      9/218    7:56        7:56
692   Lori Hensley           F 40-44     24/259    7:56        7:56
693   Katie York             F 34-39     48/302    7:56        7:56
694   Tracy Pohl             F 40-44     25/259    7:56        7:56
695   Suzie Ward             F 40-44     26/259    7:56        7:56
696   Jayson Chamberlain     M 45-49     60/151    7:57        7:57
697   Josh Harmon            M 25-29     84/143    7:57        7:57
698   Elise Cappella         F 34-39     49/302    7:57        7:57
699   Hai Sam                M 50-54     45/124    7:57        7:57
700   Branden Westenberg     M 30-34     86/167    7:57        7:57
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701   Lara Martinez          F 25-29     36/219    7:57        7:57
702   Jennifer Steller       F 25-29     37/219    7:57        7:57
703   Dan Lewis              M 34-39     90/187    7:57        7:57
704   Ron Winkler            M 55-59     29/123    7:57        7:57
705   Javier Martinez        M 60-64      12/77    7:58        7:58
706   Matthew Byrd           M 30-34     87/167    7:58        7:58
707   Jennifer Freund        F 40-44     27/259    7:58        7:58
708   Aimee Stoffer          F 30-34     39/214    7:58        7:58
709   Lavera Smith           F 34-39     50/302    7:58        7:58
710   Mark Campbell          M 45-49     61/151    7:58        7:58
711   Michael Henderson      M 45-49     62/151    7:58        7:58
712   Leigh Gundrum          F 40-44     28/259    7:58        7:58
713   Tori Muilenburg        F 25-29     38/219    7:58        7:58
714   Eddie Floyd II         M 34-39     91/187    7:58        7:58
715   Scott Taylor           M 50-54     46/124    7:58        7:58
716   Michael Maurer         M 45-49     63/151    7:59        7:59
717   Brett Harris           M 34-39     92/187    7:59        7:59
718   Doug Martin            M 20-24      23/34    7:59        7:59
719   Jason Mardis           M 40-44     64/164    7:59        7:59
720   Aron Johnson           F 34-39     51/302    7:59        7:59
721   Kris Amin              F 40-44     29/259    8:00        8:00
722   Steven Dreyer          M 65-69       5/27    8:00        8:00
723   Chad Creed             M 45-49     64/151    8:00        8:00
724   Allie Engelhart        F 25-29     39/219    8:01        8:01
725   Jen Straw              F 50-54     15/214    8:01        8:01
726   Matthew Pickeral       M 34-39     93/187    8:01        8:01
727   Emily Trubee           F 34-39     52/302    8:01        8:01
728   Dawn Konopka           F 34-39     53/302    8:01        8:01
729   Robert Horine          M 40-44     65/164    8:01        8:01
730   Amanda Vasaris         F 34-39     54/302    8:01        8:01
731   Erin Ledden            F 30-34     40/214    8:01        8:01
732   Justin Noyes           M 30-34     88/167    8:02        8:02
733   Paul Cahill            M 40-44     66/164    8:02        8:02
734   Ryan Cairney           M 40-44     67/164    8:02        8:02
735   Stacy Smith            M 45-49     65/151    8:02        8:02
736   Mike Farrell           M 50-54     47/124    8:03        8:03
737   Leigh Saulnier         F 55-59      8/140    8:03        8:03
738   Kate Lett              F 30-34     41/214    8:03        8:03
739   Neal Dierking          M 25-29     85/143    8:03        8:03
740   Jackson Moellers       M 11-15      10/16    8:03        8:03
741   Liz Hibbard Nelson     F 40-44     30/259    8:03        8:03
742   Bonnie Baumann         F 40-44     31/259    8:03        8:03
743   Jen Cline              F 40-44     32/259    8:04        8:04
744   Jim Eimermacher        M 50-54     48/124    8:04        8:04
745   Danie Noyes            F 30-34     42/214    8:04        8:04
746   Megan Sunderhaus       F 25-29     40/219    8:04        8:04
747   Chun-Chieh Tsai        M 25-29     86/143    8:05        8:05
748   Robert Elliott         M 30-34     89/167    8:05        8:05
749   Donna Miliano          F 55-59      9/140    8:05        8:05
750   John Tunningley        M 25-29     87/143    8:05        8:05
751   David Lewis            M 25-29     88/143    8:05        8:05
752   Brian Mains            M 40-44     68/164    8:05        8:05
753   Kim Maull              F 45-49     10/218    8:05        8:05
754   Nicole Charlton-Naurot F 45-49     11/218    8:06        8:06
755   Joel Mallory           M 50-54     49/124    8:06        8:06
756   John Robinson          M 40-44     69/164    8:06        8:06
757   Logan Brooks           M 25-29     89/143    8:06        8:06
758   Jonathan Meiners       M 34-39     94/187    8:06        8:06
759   Lynda Spurling         F 34-39     55/302    8:06        8:06
760   Antonio Gomez          M 55-59     30/123    8:06        8:06
761   Christopher Shea       M 50-54     50/124    8:06        8:06
762   Ory Shoemaker          M 30-34     90/167    8:06        8:06
763   Grace Brooks           F 25-29     41/219    8:06        8:06
764   Andrea McLearen        F 40-44     33/259    8:06        8:06
765   Anthony Alonso         M 50-54     51/124    8:06        8:06
766   Kandy Nicely           F 40-44     34/259    8:07        8:07
767   Robert Wilson          M 50-54     52/124    8:07        8:07
768   Claire Beams           F 25-29     42/219    8:07        8:07
769   Al Schaeper            M 45-49     66/151    8:07        8:07
770   Jen Blied              F 45-49     12/218    8:07        8:07
771   Jordan Hill            F 25-29     43/219    8:07        8:07
772   Kristen Rose           F 34-39     56/302    8:08        8:08
773   Meredith Furey         F 40-44     35/259    8:08        8:08
774   Phill Harmon           M 40-44     70/164    8:08        8:08
775   Carlee Shafer          F 25-29     44/219    8:08        8:08
776   Suzanne Halstead       F 40-44     36/259    8:08        8:08
777   Tim Allen              M 65-69       6/27    8:08        8:08
778   Phill Harmon           M 40-44     71/164    8:08        8:08
779   Suzanne Fessler        F 45-49     13/218    8:08        8:08
780   Alexis Williams        F 25-29     45/219    8:08        8:08
781   Dave Fancher           M 60-64      13/77    8:08        8:08
782   Abby Bennett           F 16-19        1/8    8:08        8:08
783   Kim Zilliox            F 50-54     16/214    8:08        8:08
784   James McManus          M 45-49     67/151    8:09        8:09
785   John Engel             M 34-39     95/187    8:09        8:09
786   Roger Wilcox           M 45-49     68/151    8:09        8:09
787   Kay Hunt               F 50-54     17/214    8:09        8:09
788   Emily Erven            F 25-29     46/219    8:09        8:09
789   Martin Hamlin          M 50-54     53/124    8:09        8:09
790   Nicholas Bolton        M 25-29     90/143    8:09        8:09
791   Jeff Stautberg         M 40-44     72/164    8:09        8:09
792   Kurt Blum              M 60-64      14/77    8:09        8:09
793   Zoe Hampton            F 11-15        1/9    8:09        8:09
794   Michelle Wolfe         F 25-29     47/219    8:09        8:09
795   Julie Gallant          F 60-64       1/96    8:10        8:10
796   Michelle Varney        F 34-39     57/302    8:10        8:10
797   Heather Wasco          F 40-44     37/259    8:10        8:10
798   David Varney           M 40-44     73/164    8:10        8:10
799   Aaron Weber            M 34-39     96/187    8:11        8:11
800   Marissa Guillen        F 25-29     48/219    8:11        8:11

Generated February 10, 2026 at 3:59 PM 8/32



Flying Pig Marathon 2019 - Fifty West Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
801   Madeline Hartman       F 34-39     58/302    8:11        8:11
802   Andrea Daub            F 34-39     59/302    8:11        8:11
803   Kelly Horan            F 40-44     38/259    8:11        8:11
804   Daniel Prince          M 34-39     97/187    8:11        8:11
805   Brian Phillips         M 34-39     98/187    8:11        8:11
806   Michelle Schilling     F 34-39     60/302    8:11        8:11
807   Matthew Cocuzzi        M 34-39     99/187    8:12        8:12
808   Matt Steffen           M 30-34     91/167    8:12        8:12
809   Steve Schutte          M 40-44     74/164    8:12        8:12
810   Don Guthrie Jr         M 55-59     31/123    8:12        8:12
811   Thomas Weidner         M 50-54     54/124    8:12        8:12
812   Adam Powell            M 34-39    100/187    8:12        8:12
813   Bob Fulop              M 50-54     55/124    8:13        8:13
814   Andy Beckman           M 40-44     75/164    8:13        8:13
815   Terie Engelbrecht      F 40-44     39/259    8:13        8:13
816   James Funk             M 55-59     32/123    8:13        8:13
817   Lainie Ipsa            F 34-39     61/302    8:13        8:13
818   Katherine Swartz       F 30-34     43/214    8:13        8:13
819   Michelle Bemis         F 40-44     40/259    8:14        8:14
820   Addison Powell         F 01-10       1/27    8:14        8:14
821   Erin Sayer             F 25-29     49/219    8:14        8:14
822   Noel Van Loveren       F 40-44     41/259    8:14        8:14
823   David Edwards          M 55-59     33/123    8:14        8:14
824   Rachel Hollin          F 25-29     50/219    8:14        8:14
825   Emmett Adams           M 01-10       4/21    8:14        8:14
826   Graham Jones           M 11-15      11/16    8:15        8:15
827   Sheri Pangallo         F 30-34     44/214    8:15        8:15
828   Kelsey Stellman        F 25-29     51/219    8:15        8:15
829   Yun Park               M 11-15      12/16    8:15        8:15
830   Adam Zoda              M 30-34     92/167    8:15        8:15
831   Kelly Klein            F 34-39     62/302    8:15        8:15
832   Pete Zaferes           M 40-44     76/164    8:15        8:15
833   Chris Braker           M 25-29     91/143    8:16        8:16
834   Olivia Patton          F 01-10       2/27    8:16        8:16
835   Brenna Payo            F 25-29     52/219    8:16        8:16
836   Jenni Love             F 50-54     18/214    8:17        8:17
837   Kara Wejroch           F 34-39     63/302    8:17        8:17
838   Jascia Redwine         F 45-49     14/218    8:17        8:17
839   Dean Foster            M 55-59     34/123    8:17        8:17
840   Bridget Behrmann       F 40-44     42/259    8:17        8:17
841   Michelle Kerr          F 16-19        2/8    8:17        8:17
842   Aaron Bartel           M 45-49     69/151    8:17        8:17
843   Annette Bartel         F 40-44     43/259    8:17        8:17
844   Ken Busken             M 45-49     70/151    8:17        8:17
845   Ashley Martin          F 20-24      11/62    8:17        8:17
846   Christopher Lantz      M 40-44     77/164    8:17        8:17
847   Judy Callahan          M 45-49     71/151    8:17        8:17
848   Justin Eckstein        M 30-34     93/167    8:18        8:18
849   Brooke Singleton       F 34-39     64/302    8:18        8:18
850   Bryan Eliot Wirthwine  M 30-34     94/167    8:18        8:18
851   Brennan Lawall         M 30-34     95/167    8:18        8:18
852   Chrissy Yund           F 30-34     45/214    8:18        8:18
853   Michael Quade          M 30-34     96/167    8:18        8:18
854   Paul Huffman           M 30-34     97/167    8:18        8:18
855   John Picard            M 55-59     35/123    8:19        8:19
856   Chris Janzen           M 30-34     98/167    8:19        8:19
857   Eric Davis             M 40-44     78/164    8:19        8:19
858   Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         6/35    8:19        8:19
859   Tony Gnotek            M 55-59     36/123    8:19        8:19
860   Kyle Fromm             M 30-34     99/167    8:19        8:19
861   Danielle Smith         F 40-44     44/259    8:19        8:19
862   Amy Lantz              F 40-44     45/259    8:19        8:19
863   Jeff Duvall            M 40-44     79/164    8:19        8:19
864   Kitrina Edwards        F 55-59     10/140    8:20        8:20
865   Melissa Adams          F 34-39     65/302    8:20        8:20
866   Scott Deming           M 45-49     72/151    8:20        8:20
867   Mindy Cordova          F 34-39     66/302    8:20        8:20
868   Julie Commons          F 40-44     46/259    8:20        8:20
869   Angelique Lund         F 34-39     67/302    8:20        8:20
870   Jill Anspach           F 30-34     46/214    8:20        8:20
871   Allison Allemang       F 34-39     68/302    8:21        8:21
872   Bella Sizemore         F 16-19        3/8    8:21        8:21
873   Linda Oldendick        F 50-54     19/214    8:21        8:21
874   Thomas Dowd            M 55-59     37/123    8:21        8:21
875   Kalynn Engel           F 34-39     69/302    8:21        8:21
876   Greg Smith             M 60-64      15/77    8:21        8:21
877   Lindsey McCarty        F 30-34     47/214    8:21        8:21
878   Brenda Goodin          F 55-59     11/140    8:21        8:21
879   Meagan Dillard         F 25-29     53/219    8:21        8:21
880   Lauren Bluford         F 20-24      12/62    8:21        8:21
881   Jacquline Wills        F 55-59     12/140    8:22        8:22
882   Sam Banzhaf            M 30-34    100/167    8:22        8:22
883   Joseph Amato           M 45-49     73/151    8:22        8:22
884   Wes Miller             M 70-74       1/13    8:22        8:22
885   Jeff Hummel            M 45-49     74/151    8:22        8:22
886   Amy Harshman           F 34-39     70/302    8:22        8:22
887   Erika Stelljes         F 25-29     54/219    8:22        8:22
888   Jeffrey Schwab         M 50-54     56/124    8:22        8:22
889   Katie Graves           F 25-29     55/219    8:22        8:22
890   Bethany Derhodes       F 40-44     47/259    8:23        8:23
891   Rob Mohr               M 40-44     80/164    8:23        8:23
892   Emily Franzen          F 30-34     48/214    8:23        8:23
893   Mike Miller            M 60-64      16/77    8:23        8:23
894   Christine Dodge        F 40-44     48/259    8:23        8:23
895   Jeff Gardner           M 60-64      17/77    8:23        8:23
896   Steffani Diesel-Slone  F 40-44     49/259    8:23        8:23
897   Shannon Flores         M 45-49     75/151    8:24        8:24
898   Vickie Warren          F 65-69       1/34    8:24        8:24
899   Travis Brunton         M 25-29     92/143    8:24        8:24
900   Ryan Soll              M 40-44     81/164    8:24        8:24
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901   Michelle Daniels       F 50-54     20/214    8:25        8:25
902   Joseph McGibbon        M 40-44     82/164    8:25        8:25
903   Jennifer Henz          F 34-39     71/302    8:25        8:25
904   Chris Cannon           M 30-34    101/167    8:25        8:25
905   Lydia Bibb             F 25-29     56/219    8:25        8:25
906   Timothy Holloway II    M 34-39    101/187    8:25        8:25
907   Paul Cordray           M 25-29     93/143    8:25        8:25
908   Scott Korn             M 34-39    102/187    8:25        8:25
909   Michael Del Re         M 40-44     83/164    8:25        8:25
910   Lauren Bowden          F 20-24      13/62    8:25        8:25
911   Yonca Webb             F 50-54     21/214    8:25        8:25
912   Tabatha Schorsch       F 40-44     50/259    8:26        8:26
913   Jen Thomas             F 34-39     72/302    8:26        8:26
914   Ashley Lorenz          F 16-19        4/8    8:26        8:26
915   Paul Williams          M 55-59     38/123    8:26        8:26
916   Eric Palmer            M 25-29     94/143    8:26        8:26
917   Caitlin Storc          F 34-39     73/302    8:26        8:26
918   Katie Brace            F 30-34     49/214    8:27        8:27
919   Phillip Rathge         M 30-34    102/167    8:27        8:27
920   Tina Hwa Rogers        F 34-39     74/302    8:27        8:27
921   Chris Simons           M 50-54     57/124    8:27        8:27
922   Patrick Woodside       M 40-44     84/164    8:27        8:27
923   Katie Timmins          F 40-44     51/259    8:27        8:27
924   Bob Kuhn               M 55-59     39/123    8:27        8:27
925   Alan Edwards           M 65-69       7/27    8:27        8:27
926   Sandy Stross           F 55-59     13/140    8:27        8:27
927   Jessica McFarland      F 30-34     50/214    8:28        8:28
928   Stacey Weston          F 45-49     15/218    8:28        8:28
929   Kelly Wrobel           F 40-44     52/259    8:28        8:28
930   Meredith Hromadka      F 40-44     53/259    8:28        8:28
931   Timothy Kron           M 40-44     85/164    8:28        8:28
932   Lisa Bragdon           F 30-34     51/214    8:28        8:28
933   Angela Adams           F 50-54     22/214    8:28        8:28
934   Kim Cocuzzi            F 34-39     75/302    8:29        8:29
935   William Morris         M 34-39    103/187    8:29        8:29
936   Mike Niebauer          M 40-44     86/164    8:29        8:29
937   Kelly Bettinger        F 45-49     16/218    8:29        8:29
938   Stephanie Conklin      F 25-29     57/219    8:30        8:30
939   Amy Lorensen           F 40-44     54/259    8:30        8:30
940   Chelsea Courtney       F 25-29     58/219    8:30        8:30
941   Kelly Beson            F 34-39     76/302    8:30        8:30
942   Casey Williams         M 40-44     87/164    8:30        8:30
943   Rick Wynn              M 60-64      18/77    8:30        8:30
944   Christina Craig        F 34-39     77/302    8:30        8:30
945   Allison Neikirk        F 30-34     52/214    8:30        8:30
946   John McDonald          M 55-59     40/123    8:30        8:30
947   Lauren Jagoditz        F 34-39     78/302    8:30        8:30
948   David Zack             M 50-54     58/124    8:30        8:30
949   Leeann Garrett         F 40-44     55/259    8:30        8:30
950   Mark Robertson         M 50-54     59/124    8:30        8:30
951   Samantha Burdett       F 25-29     59/219    8:30        8:30
952   Gabriel Warner         M 34-39    104/187    8:30        8:30
953   Amanda Mowat           F 30-34     53/214    8:31        8:31
954   Tabitha Gregory        F 30-34     54/214    8:31        8:31
955   Alicia Niebauer        F 40-44     56/259    8:31        8:31
956   Carrie Cortolillo      F 50-54     23/214    8:31        8:31
957   Cody Kerr              M 25-29     95/143    8:31        8:31
958   William Rudd           M 60-64      19/77    8:31        8:31
959   Paula Brehm-Heeger     F 45-49     17/218    8:31        8:31
960   Matt Shannon           M 20-24      24/34    8:31        8:31
961   Jan Beyke              F 25-29     60/219    8:31        8:31
962   Mark Green             M 50-54     60/124    8:31        8:31
963   Angela Dewine          F 34-39     79/302    8:31        8:31
964   Stanley Hutson         M 45-49     76/151    8:31        8:31
965   Scott Berens           M 45-49     77/151    8:31        8:31
966   Patrick Shryock        M 40-44     88/164    8:32        8:32
967   Richard Cotton         M 45-49     78/151    8:32        8:32
968   Natalie Fisk           F 20-24      14/62    8:32        8:32
969   Julie Smith            F 50-54     24/214    8:32        8:32
970   Cynthia Young          M 70-74       2/13    8:32        8:32
971   Paul Theunissen        M 45-49     79/151    8:32        8:32
972   Tim Wilson             M 50-54     61/124    8:32        8:32
973   Matt Noble             M 40-44     89/164    8:32        8:32
974   Julie Schneider        F 50-54     25/214    8:33        8:33
975   Glenn Wintrich         M 40-44     90/164    8:33        8:33
976   Michael Charnay        M 30-34    103/167    8:33        8:33
977   Caitlin Thompson       F 30-34     55/214    8:33        8:33
978   Jennafer Eves          F 25-29     61/219    8:33        8:33
979   Amy Drake              F 40-44     57/259    8:33        8:33
980   Andrea Swiatkiewicz    F 55-59     14/140    8:33        8:33
981   Sarah Dick             F 25-29     62/219    8:33        8:33
982   Shirley Mei            F 25-29     63/219    8:34        8:34
983   Amber Del Re           F 40-44     58/259    8:34        8:34
984   Rachel Bandura         F 34-39     80/302    8:34        8:34
985   Christina Brumby       F 45-49     18/218    8:34        8:34
986   Mike Egbers            M 40-44     91/164    8:34        8:34
987   Sally Bender           F 55-59     15/140    8:34        8:34
988   David Eglian           M 50-54     62/124    8:34        8:34
989   Tom Sesterhenn         M 40-44     92/164    8:35        8:35
990   Kathleen Morisy        F 25-29     64/219    8:35        8:35
991   Shelly Kerr            F 45-49     19/218    8:35        8:35
992   Sarah Haiber           F 40-44     59/259    8:35        8:35
993   Lisa Cunningham        F 30-34     56/214    8:35        8:35
994   Jessica Hensley        F 34-39     81/302    8:35        8:35
995   Jim Wilch              M 55-59     41/123    8:35        8:35
996   Kelli Blum             F 30-34     57/214    8:35        8:35
997   Michael Deiger         M 40-44     93/164    8:35        8:35
998   Brandon Urton          M 34-39    105/187    8:35        8:35
999   James Marquez          M 50-54     63/124    8:35        8:35
1000  Kirsten Uhl            F 25-29     65/219    8:35        8:35
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1001  Nathan Stoehr          M 25-29     96/143    8:36        8:36
1002  Kelsey Hering          F 30-34     58/214    8:36        8:36
1003  Hillary Thomas         F 34-39     82/302    8:36        8:36
1004  Kathy McHone           F 34-39     83/302    8:36        8:36
1005  Scott Radel            M 25-29     97/143    8:36        8:36
1006  Megan Beiting          F 30-34     59/214    8:36        8:36
1007  Bryan Lamb             M 45-49     80/151    8:36        8:36
1008  Adam Busemeyer         M 40-44     94/164    8:37        8:37
1009  Eric Fancher           M 30-34    104/167    8:37        8:37
1010  Gina Egbers            F 34-39     84/302    8:37        8:37
1011  Rachel Mandola         F 25-29     66/219    8:37        8:37
1012  Mayte Escajeda         F 34-39     85/302    8:37        8:37
1013  Jaclyn Richeson        F 30-34     60/214    8:37        8:37
1014  Elaine Nomina          F 45-49     20/218    8:37        8:37
1015  Jennifer Bellin        F 40-44     60/259    8:37        8:37
1016  Kelly Kirby            F 20-24      15/62    8:37        8:37
1017  Katie Ferry            F 45-49     21/218    8:37        8:37
1018  Sherry Nowell          F 60-64       2/96    8:37        8:37
1019  Emma Hetzel            F 11-15        2/9    8:37        8:37
1020  Matt Garing            M 30-34    105/167    8:37        8:37
1021  Corey Mitchell         M 30-34    106/167    8:37        8:37
1022  Chris Pittman          M 34-39    106/187    8:38        8:38
1023  Alka Elaine Rumfield   F 40-44     61/259    8:38        8:38
1024  Amanda Mitchell        F 25-29     67/219    8:38        8:38
1025  Linda Bode Phinney     F 55-59     16/140    8:38        8:38
1026  Connie Kuhn            F 50-54     26/214    8:38        8:38
1027  Diana Cook             F 34-39     86/302    8:38        8:38
1028  James Chamberlain      M 30-34    107/167    8:38        8:38
1029  Kenneth Cowan          M 40-44     95/164    8:39        8:39
1030  Adam Weller            M 40-44     96/164    8:39        8:39
1031  Margo Sauter           F 30-34     61/214    8:39        8:39
1032  Gwen Reich             F 34-39     87/302    8:39        8:39
1033  Tracey Capannari       F 34-39     88/302    8:39        8:39
1034  Colin Dyke             M 34-39    107/187    8:39        8:39
1035  Kevin Sand             M 34-39    108/187    8:39        8:39
1036  Onyotse Agbese         F 30-34     62/214    8:39        8:39
1037  William Webb           M 45-49     81/151    8:39        8:39
1038  Julie Dorenbusch       F 30-34     63/214    8:39        8:39
1039  Kimberly Missig        F 50-54     27/214    8:39        8:39
1040  Greg Stein             M 30-34    108/167    8:39        8:39
1041  Lora Morton            F 45-49     22/218    8:39        8:39
1042  David Herndon          M 55-59     42/123    8:39        8:39
1043  James Reed             M 30-34    109/167    8:40        8:40
1044  Nikaeda Griffie        F 40-44     62/259    8:40        8:40
1045  Lois Marks             F 55-59     17/140    8:40        8:40
1046  Judson Lander          M 34-39    109/187    8:40        8:40
1047  Jessica Kennedy        F 30-34     64/214    8:40        8:40
1048  Alice Feldmann         F 30-34     65/214    8:40        8:40
1049  April Benken           F 40-44     63/259    8:41        8:41
1050  Ellen Kelly            F 34-39     89/302    8:41        8:41
1051  Sarah Guinn            F 40-44     64/259    8:41        8:41
1052  Jessica Posey          F 25-29     68/219    8:41        8:41
1053  Jack Fee               M 60-64      20/77    8:41        8:41
1054  Jennifer Kuhns         F 34-39     90/302    8:41        8:41
1055  Julia Zella            F 45-49     23/218    8:42        8:42
1056  Lindsey Demarcus       F 30-34     66/214    8:42        8:42
1057  Peder Svenkerud        M 34-39    110/187    8:42        8:42
1058  Cameron Bowers         F 34-39     91/302    8:42        8:42
1059  Renee Laflamme         F 40-44     65/259    8:42        8:42
1060  Kristen Horne          F 40-44     66/259    8:42        8:42
1061  Sara Jon Bissantz      F 20-24      16/62    8:42        8:42
1062  Alexandra Bissantz     F 20-24      17/62    8:42        8:42
1063  Billie Jo Mendoza      F 50-54     28/214    8:42        8:42
1064  Carmen Edmonds         F 50-54     29/214    8:42        8:42
1065  Raphael MacHado        M 40-44     97/164    8:43        8:43
1066  Penny Reed             F 55-59     18/140    8:43        8:43
1067  Norman Eichenberger    M 25-29     98/143    8:44        8:44
1068  Sarah Edwards          F 25-29     69/219    8:44        8:44
1069  Chris Brothers         F 30-34     67/214    8:44        8:44
1070  Paul Rini              M 55-59     43/123    8:44        8:44
1071  Christine Shea         F 50-54     30/214    8:44        8:44
1072  Nicki Russell          F 34-39     92/302    8:44        8:44
1073  Laura Rees             F 20-24      18/62    8:44        8:44
1074  Mark Neuenschwander    M 34-39    111/187    8:45        8:45
1075  Susanna Cruser         F 40-44     67/259    8:45        8:45
1076  Cindy Cranmer          F 55-59     19/140    8:45        8:45
1077  Dennis Walker          M 50-54     64/124    8:45        8:45
1078  Sean Fertick           M 30-34    110/167    8:45        8:45
1079  Kevin Horne            M 40-44     98/164    8:45        8:45
1080  Victoria Pershick      F 25-29     70/219    8:45        8:45
1081  Victoria Brink         F 30-34     68/214    8:45        8:45
1082  Michael Murphy         M 45-49     82/151    8:45        8:45
1083  Ron Scheetz            M 55-59     44/123    8:46        8:46
1084  Henrietta Harrell      F 50-54     31/214    8:46        8:46
1085  April Barcus           F 34-39     93/302    8:46        8:46
1086  Kim Wininger           F 45-49     24/218    8:46        8:46
1087  Lori Flis              F 45-49     25/218    8:46        8:46
1088  Ron Marion             M 45-49     83/151    8:46        8:46
1089  Jayne Earls Zuniga     F 34-39     94/302    8:46        8:46
1090  Kathryn Robbins        F 34-39     95/302    8:46        8:46
1091  Emily Bell             F 34-39     96/302    8:47        8:47
1092  Lorraine Benedict      F 60-64       3/96    8:47        8:47
1093  Ginger Browning        F 40-44     68/259    8:47        8:47
1094  Stuart Gilchrist       M 25-29     99/143    8:47        8:47
1095  Catherine Barnes       F 34-39     97/302    8:48        8:48
1096  Elizabeth Wilson       F 34-39     98/302    8:48        8:48
1097  Kenneth Youngstead     M 45-49     84/151    8:48        8:48
1098  Katie Wells            F 50-54     32/214    8:48        8:48
1099  Allison Galford        F 40-44     69/259    8:48        8:48
1100  Annette Mueller        F 45-49     26/218    8:48        8:48
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1101  Frances Rosenkrantz    F 25-29     71/219    8:48        8:48
1102  Mark Jepson            M 65-69       8/27    8:48        8:48
1103  Joseph Ludwig          M 50-54     65/124    8:49        8:49
1104  Jake Bicknell          M 30-34    111/167    8:49        8:49
1105  John Strawser          M 50-54     66/124    8:49        8:49
1106  William Schneider      M 50-54     67/124    8:49        8:49
1107  Emily Silva            F 30-34     69/214    8:49        8:49
1108  Jean Schmidt           F 65-69       2/34    8:50        8:50
1109  Paige Trythall         F 34-39     99/302    8:50        8:50
1110  Chris Feely            M 30-34    112/167    8:50        8:50
1111  Kelly Ankeney          F 20-24      19/62    8:50        8:50
1112  Jillian Frasher        F 30-34     70/214    8:50        8:50
1113  Peggy Clark            F 40-44     70/259    8:50        8:50
1114  Nancy Cochran          F 30-34     71/214    8:50        8:50
1115  Jennifer Kobos         F 40-44     71/259    8:50        8:50
1116  Erin McConnell         F 34-39    100/302    8:50        8:50
1117  James Weaver           M 40-44     99/164    8:50        8:50
1118  Scott Hiltibrand       M 30-34    113/167    8:51        8:51
1119  Adrienne Conrad        F 34-39    101/302    8:51        8:51
1120  Derick Pies            M 25-29    100/143    8:51        8:51
1121  Jennifer Black         F 65-69       3/34    8:51        8:51
1122  Robert Barrett         M 55-59     45/123    8:51        8:51
1123  Abby Smith             F 25-29     72/219    8:51        8:51
1124  Michelle Woelfel       F 25-29     73/219    8:51        8:51
1125  Kelsey Honsberger      F 20-24      20/62    8:51        8:51
1126  Erin Graham            F 25-29     74/219    8:52        8:52
1127  Hal Dungan             M 30-34    114/167    8:52        8:52
1128  Randi Rico             F 34-39    102/302    8:52        8:52
1129  Laura Hoffman          F 50-54     33/214    8:52        8:52
1130  Elizabeth Brice        F 25-29     75/219    8:52        8:52
1131  Laura Esposito         F 50-54     34/214    8:52        8:52
1132  Lauren Maier           F 16-19        5/8    8:53        8:53
1133  Richard Maier          M 45-49     85/151    8:53        8:53
1134  Holly Cordrey          F 34-39    103/302    8:53        8:53
1135  Jenna Gross            F 25-29     76/219    8:54        8:54
1136  Chelsey Maag           F 25-29     77/219    8:54        8:54
1137  Matt Kinsella          M 55-59     46/123    8:54        8:54
1138  Tony Marchetti         M 55-59     47/123    8:54        8:54
1139  Mark Stansbery         M 65-69       9/27    8:54        8:54
1140  Jenny Yates            F 45-49     27/218    8:54        8:54
1141  Christina Gross        F 40-44     72/259    8:55        8:55
1142  James Slone III        M 40-44    100/164    8:55        8:55
1143  Gail Wehrman           F 45-49     28/218    8:55        8:55
1144  Stephanie Deters       F 34-39    104/302    8:55        8:55
1145  Katie Roberts          F 30-34     72/214    8:55        8:55
1146  Danny Hagedorn         M 25-29    101/143    8:55        8:55
1147  Isabella Grieco        F 11-15        3/9    8:55        8:55
1148  Amy Hart               F 30-34     73/214    8:55        8:55
1149  Lynda Schnedl          F 50-54     35/214    8:55        8:55
1150  Erica Walke            F 30-34     74/214    8:55        8:55
1151  Jill Johnson           F 45-49     29/218    8:55        8:55
1152  Jen Chase              F 40-44     73/259    8:55        8:55
1153  Thomas Roa             M 11-15      13/16    8:56        8:56
1154  Elizabeth Nelson       F 25-29     78/219    8:56        8:56
1155  Dana Kilcoyne          F 30-34     75/214    8:56        8:56
1156  Erin Brown             F 34-39    105/302    8:57        8:57
1157  Jane Mays              F 45-49     30/218    8:57        8:57
1158  Anne Marie Kelsey      F 25-29     79/219    8:57        8:57
1159  Jessica Deitsch        F 25-29     80/219    8:57        8:57
1160  Julie Thomas           F 55-59     20/140    8:57        8:57
1161  Laura Pieper           F 40-44     74/259    8:57        8:57
1162  John Martini           M 45-49     86/151    8:57        8:57
1163  Jessica Moening        F 30-34     76/214    8:57        8:57
1164  Todd Heim              M 50-54     68/124    8:57        8:57
1165  Katie Masson           F 34-39    106/302    8:57        8:57
1166  Heather Treanor        F 34-39    107/302    8:57        8:57
1167  Dion Branham           M 40-44    101/164    8:58        8:58
1168  Pattianne Menden       F 50-54     36/214    8:58        8:58
1169  Kevin Brady            M 34-39    112/187    8:58        8:58
1170  Daniel Law             M 25-29    102/143    8:58        8:58
1171  Thomas Cully           M 60-64      21/77    8:58        8:58
1172  Lindsey Heim           F 25-29     81/219    8:58        8:58
1173  Brad Leeds             M 34-39    113/187    8:59        8:59
1174  Mark Sparks            M 55-59     48/123    8:59        8:59
1175  Rachel Langenderfer    F 50-54     37/214    8:59        8:59
1176  Marcela Sanchez        F 30-34     77/214    8:59        8:59
1177  Cindy Cecil            F 55-59     21/140    8:59        8:59
1178  Bob Isburgh            M 60-64      22/77    9:00        9:00
1179  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         7/35    9:00        9:00
1180  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         8/35    9:00        9:00
1181  John Ranker            M 40-44    102/164    9:00        9:00
1182  Kent Weden             M 60-64      23/77    9:00        9:00
1183  Thomas Hunt            M 34-39    114/187    9:00        9:00
1184  Delilah Haas           F 30-34     78/214    9:01        9:01
1185  George Bugler III      M 40-44    103/164    9:01        9:01
1186  Maggie Perme           F 25-29     82/219    9:01        9:01
1187  Tom Barlage            M 40-44    104/164    9:01        9:01
1188  Emily Lorentz          F 34-39    108/302    9:01        9:01
1189  Lisa Vanderloo         F 50-54     38/214    9:01        9:01
1190  Rohan Klare            F 30-34     79/214    9:01        9:01
1191  Douglas Calvert        M 50-54     69/124    9:01        9:01
1192  Sarah Rabil            F 30-34     80/214    9:01        9:01
1193  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         9/35    9:01        9:01
1194  Anne Isburgh           F 60-64       4/96    9:01        9:01
1195  Anastasia Tonti Kimble F 30-34     81/214    9:01        9:01
1196  Kaitlyn Cooper         F 25-29     83/219    9:01        9:01
1197  Erica Davis            F 34-39    109/302    9:01        9:01
1198  Stephanie Healy        F 50-54     39/214    9:02        9:02
1199  Josh Valentine         M 30-34    115/167    9:02        9:02
1200  Mary Gorell            F 45-49     31/218    9:02        9:02
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1201  Katie Lax              F 34-39    110/302    9:02        9:02
1202  Bill Kampman           M 45-49     87/151    9:02        9:02
1203  Angela Enda            F 34-39    111/302    9:02        9:02
1204  Tina Deerman           F 45-49     32/218    9:02        9:02
1205  Peter Sundberg         M 30-34    116/167    9:03        9:03
1206  Amy Wuebbolt           F 50-54     40/214    9:03        9:03
1207  Matt Smith             M 34-39    115/187    9:03        9:03
1208  Nancy Lorrig           F 50-54     41/214    9:03        9:03
1209  Kevin Dryfuse          M 34-39    116/187    9:03        9:03
1210  Stephanie Melendez     F 34-39    112/302    9:03        9:03
1211  Joel Maag              M 60-64      24/77    9:03        9:03
1212  Brandon Smith          M 30-34    117/167    9:03        9:03
1213  Jennifer Tyre          F 30-34     82/214    9:03        9:03
1214  Joe Wulf               M 45-49     88/151    9:03        9:03
1215  Jennifer Crawley       F 40-44     75/259    9:03        9:03
1216  Melissa Greenlea Reed  F 45-49     33/218    9:03        9:03
1217  Cheryl Jensen          F 50-54     42/214    9:03        9:03
1218  Elizabeth Hall         F 25-29     84/219    9:04        9:04
1219  Greg Rechtin           M 40-44    105/164    9:04        9:04
1220  Ben Marchant           M 30-34    118/167    9:04        9:04
1221  J. Tindale             F 01-10       3/27    9:04        9:04
1222  Ellison Dryfuse        M 01-10       5/21    9:04        9:04
1223  Hayley Miles           F 20-24      21/62    9:04        9:04
1224  Britt Born             F 34-39    113/302    9:04        9:04
1225  Chase Melendez         M 34-39    117/187    9:04        9:04
1226  Amy Olds               F 34-39    114/302    9:05        9:05
1227  Kim Bruzewski          F 50-54     43/214    9:05        9:05
1228  Luke Henness           M 30-34    119/167    9:05        9:05
1229  Courtney Schadt        F 34-39    115/302    9:05        9:05
1230  Melanie Miles          F 50-54     44/214    9:05        9:05
1231  T. Nguyen              F 45-49     34/218    9:05        9:05
1232  C. Tindale             M 45-49     89/151    9:05        9:05
1233  Susan Pell             F 34-39    116/302    9:06        9:06
1234  Sharon Bryer           F 55-59     22/140    9:06        9:06
1235  James Belew            M 30-34    120/167    9:06        9:06
1236  Victoria Adams         F 45-49     35/218    9:06        9:06
1237  Eb Aistrup             F 30-34     83/214    9:06        9:06
1238  James Frederick        M 50-54     70/124    9:06        9:06
1239  Michael Geoppinger     M 55-59     49/123    9:06        9:06
1240  Dina Gomaa             F 40-44     76/259    9:07        9:07
1241  Maria Deangelis        F 34-39    117/302    9:07        9:07
1242  Dustin Davis           M 34-39    118/187    9:07        9:07
1243  Jerry Chau             M 25-29    103/143    9:07        9:07
1244  Tom Burroughs          M 50-54     71/124    9:07        9:07
1245  Debbie Dunn            F 55-59     23/140    9:07        9:07
1246  Mike Audus             M 45-49     90/151    9:07        9:07
1247  Mary Jane Day          F 50-54     45/214    9:07        9:07
1248  Rachel Baldwin         F 45-49     36/218    9:08        9:08
1249  Leslie Jane            F 40-44     77/259    9:08        9:08
1250  Laura Petra            F 50-54     46/214    9:08        9:08
1251  Stacia Poff            F 34-39    118/302    9:08        9:08
1252  Elena Halbeisen        F 40-44     78/259    9:08        9:08
1253  Angie Harden           F 40-44     79/259    9:08        9:08
1254  Ashley Leck            F 25-29     85/219    9:08        9:08
1255  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        10/35    9:09        9:09
1256  Kimberly Cota          F 40-44     80/259    9:09        9:09
1257  Sara Jones             F 40-44     81/259    9:09        9:09
1258  Shannah Morris         F 40-44     82/259    9:09        9:09
1259  Lynn Warner            F 34-39    119/302    9:09        9:09
1260  Gina Reder             F 40-44     83/259    9:09        9:09
1261  Maddie Oflaherty       F 25-29     86/219    9:09        9:09
1262  Andrea Jackson         F 34-39    120/302    9:09        9:09
1263  Lisa Webb              F 40-44     84/259    9:09        9:09
1264  Brian Regg             M 55-59     50/123    9:09        9:09
1265  Abby Heck              F 20-24      22/62    9:09        9:09
1266  Jeremy Mitchell        M 45-49     91/151    9:09        9:09
1267  Meghan Hackerson       F 30-34     84/214    9:09        9:09
1268  Mark Kuhlman           M 55-59     51/123    9:10        9:10
1269  Nicole Lindquist       F 34-39    121/302    9:10        9:10
1270  Freddy Duvall          M 65-69      10/27    9:10        9:10
1271  Rebecca Lahrman        F 25-29     87/219    9:10        9:10
1272  Tommy MacFarland       M 30-34    121/167    9:10        9:10
1273  Taylor Libby           F 34-39    122/302    9:10        9:10
1274  Kirsten Grimsley       F 25-29     88/219    9:10        9:10
1275  Stan Traylor           M 40-44    106/164    9:10        9:10
1276  Rachel Eglian          F 45-49     37/218    9:10        9:10
1277  Jessie Appling         F 25-29     89/219    9:11        9:11
1278  Amy Arrasmith          F 30-34     85/214    9:11        9:11
1279  Allison Miller         F 25-29     90/219    9:11        9:11
1280  Melanie Cunningham     F 40-44     85/259    9:11        9:11
1281  Evan Deger             M 25-29    104/143    9:11        9:11
1282  Tori Batta             F 25-29     91/219    9:11        9:11
1283  Kristy Beagle          F 34-39    123/302    9:11        9:11
1284  Lena Sophie Schroeder  F 01-10       4/27    9:11        9:11
1285  Kathy Bruzewski        F 50-54     47/214    9:12        9:12
1286  Joe Reder              M 40-44    107/164    9:12        9:12
1287  Traci Cafferky         F 45-49     38/218    9:12        9:12
1288  Daniel Hiser           M 34-39    119/187    9:12        9:12
1289  Mario Sebastiani       M 25-29    105/143    9:12        9:12
1290  Rachael Stegmoyer      F 30-34     86/214    9:12        9:12
1291  Charles Hollis         M 45-49     92/151    9:12        9:12
1292  Nicolle Cioffi         F 34-39    124/302    9:12        9:12
1293  Dr. Bob Miller         M 60-64      25/77    9:13        9:13
1294  Nicholas Cioffi        M 34-39    120/187    9:13        9:13
1295  S. Tindale             F 01-10       5/27    9:13        9:13
1296  Brent Holsinger        M 16-19        4/6    9:13        9:13
1297  Lauren Cousineau       F 25-29     92/219    9:13        9:13
1298  Emily Glockner         F 25-29     93/219    9:13        9:13
1299  Jodi Friedman          F 45-49     39/218    9:14        9:14
1300  Elizabeth Stanze       F 45-49     40/218    9:14        9:14
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1301  Chrissy Hill           F 25-29     94/219    9:14        9:14
1302  Lauren Savage          F 25-29     95/219    9:14        9:14
1303  Gary McPhail           M 45-49     93/151    9:14        9:14
1304  Emily Robinson         F 30-34     87/214    9:14        9:14
1305  Anne Dollard           M 40-44    108/164    9:14        9:14
1306  Chris Ballweg          M 25-29    106/143    9:14        9:14
1307  Elaine Lynch           F 45-49     41/218    9:14        9:14
1308  Kyle Fliehman          M 25-29    107/143    9:14        9:14
1309  Amy Mitchell           F 40-44     86/259    9:15        9:15
1310  Jen Roos               F 40-44     87/259    9:15        9:15
1311  Andrew Disbennett      M 25-29    108/143    9:15        9:15
1312  Zach Wolk              M 45-49     94/151    9:15        9:15
1313  Josh Berman            M 45-49     95/151    9:15        9:15
1314  Alexandra Zieser       F 30-34     88/214    9:15        9:15
1315  Kyla Nelson            F 30-34     89/214    9:15        9:15
1316  Peggy Krpata           F 55-59     24/140    9:16        9:16
1317  Rebecca Colino         F 30-34     90/214    9:16        9:16
1318  Emily Elliott          F 30-34     91/214    9:16        9:16
1319  Rebecca Dunehew        F 45-49     42/218    9:16        9:16
1320  Caitlin Stultz         F 30-34     92/214    9:16        9:16
1321  Sarah Phipps           F 34-39    125/302    9:16        9:16
1322  Elisabeth Russell      F 01-10       6/27    9:16        9:16
1323  Jonas Russell          M 34-39    121/187    9:16        9:16
1324  Woodrow Richmond       M 34-39    122/187    9:16        9:16
1325  Anna Calloway          F 30-34     93/214    9:16        9:16
1326  Nick Paul              M 30-34    122/167    9:17        9:17
1327  James McNabb           M 45-49     96/151    9:17        9:17
1328  Keegan Smith           M 25-29    109/143    9:17        9:17
1329  Kathryn Chavez         F 34-39    126/302    9:17        9:17
1330  Jamie Spang            F 34-39    127/302    9:17        9:17
1331  Alexandria Nyland      F 34-39    128/302    9:17        9:17
1332  Leo Williams           M 30-34    123/167    9:18        9:18
1333  Paul Harris            M 50-54     72/124    9:18        9:18
1334  Maura Russell          F 34-39    129/302    9:18        9:18
1335  Renee Stokes           F 40-44     88/259    9:18        9:18
1336  Tom Delaney            M 25-29    110/143    9:19        9:19
1337  Leslee House           F 50-54     48/214    9:19        9:19
1338  Kathy Bach             F 40-44     89/259    9:19        9:19
1339  Susan Green            F 34-39    130/302    9:19        9:19
1340  Niclas Stridsberg      M 45-49     97/151    9:19        9:19
1341  Susan Campbell         F 45-49     43/218    9:19        9:19
1342  Lara Dorenkemper       F 50-54     49/214    9:19        9:19
1343  Wendy Disilvestro      F 50-54     50/214    9:20        9:20
1344  Amy Purcell            F 50-54     51/214    9:20        9:20
1345  Toni Moore             F 45-49     44/218    9:20        9:20
1346  Laura Beman            F 25-29     96/219    9:20        9:20
1347  Jason Hoyt             M 40-44    109/164    9:20        9:20
1348  Amy Hammons            F 40-44     90/259    9:20        9:20
1349  Ken Fritz              M 34-39    123/187    9:20        9:20
1350  Connie Lee             F 45-49     45/218    9:20        9:20
1351  Steven Miller          M 30-34    124/167    9:21        9:21
1352  Sarah Buday            F 34-39    131/302    9:21        9:21
1353  Sarah Mitchell         F 34-39    132/302    9:21        9:21
1354  Frank Noack            M 55-59     52/123    9:21        9:21
1355  Tim Lowry              M 34-39    124/187    9:21        9:21
1356  Deanna Trusty          F 40-44     91/259    9:21        9:21
1357  Darlene Goltz          F 60-64       5/96    9:21        9:21
1358  Ann More               F 55-59     25/140    9:21        9:21
1359  Pat Nyikes             M 34-39    125/187    9:22        9:22
1360  Jay Stephens           M 34-39    126/187    9:22        9:22
1361  April Hurak            F 34-39    133/302    9:22        9:22
1362  Lauren Marquis         F 20-24      23/62    9:22        9:22
1363  Tammy Back             F 50-54     52/214    9:22        9:22
1364  Erinn Hannigan         F 45-49     46/218    9:22        9:22
1365  Lindsey Stephens       F 34-39    134/302    9:22        9:22
1366  Bobby Riddle           M 45-49     98/151    9:22        9:22
1367  Christina Freund       F 30-34     94/214    9:22        9:22
1368  Jackson Rachal         M 11-15      14/16    9:23        9:23
1369  Laura Bellew           F 30-34     95/214    9:23        9:23
1370  Anne Semerar-Gwin      F 50-54     53/214    9:23        9:23
1371  Michael Carraher       M 55-59     53/123    9:23        9:23
1372  Tom Shannon            M 34-39    127/187    9:23        9:23
1373  Tim Bardua             M 40-44    110/164    9:23        9:23
1374  Susan Jones            F 55-59     26/140    9:23        9:23
1375  Aimee Hamilton         F 34-39    135/302    9:23        9:23
1376  Jennifer Litvinoff     F 45-49     47/218    9:24        9:24
1377  Sandra Alvarado        F 45-49     48/218    9:24        9:24
1378  Nicci Stemler          F 20-24      24/62    9:24        9:24
1379  Dave Schuler           M 65-69      11/27    9:24        9:24
1380  Jayme Wirthwine        F 30-34     96/214    9:24        9:24
1381  Christy Bowers         F 40-44     92/259    9:24        9:24
1382  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        11/35    9:24        9:24
1383  Terri Brooks           F 50-54     54/214    9:25        9:25
1384  Bridget Clements       F 45-49     49/218    9:25        9:25
1385  Jillian Tesny          F 25-29     97/219    9:25        9:25
1386  Todd Lingren           M 40-44    111/164    9:25        9:25
1387  Carlee Elsbrock        F 25-29     98/219    9:25        9:25
1388  Jonathan Hauck         M 25-29    111/143    9:25        9:25
1389  Joe Carucci            M 34-39    128/187    9:25        9:25
1390  Katy Lindhorst         F 20-24      25/62    9:26        9:26
1391  Angie Montag           F 40-44     93/259    9:26        9:26
1392  Emma Laura             F 25-29     99/219    9:26        9:26
1393  Maggie Chang           F 25-29    100/219    9:26        9:26
1394  Patricia Henderson     F 50-54     55/214    9:27        9:27
1395  Carmela Brewer         F 50-54     56/214    9:27        9:27
1396  Lauren McMahon         F 25-29    101/219    9:27        9:27
1397  Hanna Weigel           F 25-29    102/219    9:27        9:27
1398  Jim Brewer             M 55-59     54/123    9:27        9:27
1399  Michelle Boehm         F 25-29    103/219    9:28        9:28
1400  Glenn Graham           M 55-59     55/123    9:28        9:28
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1401  Kathie Graham          F 55-59     27/140    9:28        9:28
1402  Will Hibbard           M 40-44    112/164    9:28        9:28
1403  Joan Long              F 60-64       6/96    9:28        9:28
1404  Melissa Farnsley       F 45-49     50/218    9:28        9:28
1405  Jennie Boehm           F 20-24      26/62    9:28        9:28
1406  Elizabeth Woofter      F 25-29    104/219    9:28        9:28
1407  Kevin Herbers          M 25-29    112/143    9:29        9:29
1408  Heather Norton         F 40-44     94/259    9:29        9:29
1409  Rachel Senger          F 25-29    105/219    9:29        9:29
1410  Brian Ferguson         M 50-54     73/124    9:29        9:29
1411  Cathy Kauffman         F 40-44     95/259    9:29        9:29
1412  Terry Senger           M 60-64      26/77    9:29        9:29
1413  Kayla Buckner          F 30-34     97/214    9:29        9:29
1414  Pam Boehm              F 50-54     57/214    9:29        9:29
1415  Fred Farnsley          M 45-49     99/151    9:29        9:29
1416  Gina Ogden             F 40-44     96/259    9:29        9:29
1417  Ethan Thomas           M 11-15      15/16    9:29        9:29
1418  Ruth Carleton          F 55-59     28/140    9:29        9:29
1419  Margaret Stahl         F 30-34     98/214    9:29        9:29
1420  Thomas Brand           M 70-74       3/13    9:30        9:30
1421  Angela McDorman        F 50-54     58/214    9:30        9:30
1422  Nathan Bales           M 34-39    129/187    9:30        9:30
1423  Maddie Fritz           F 20-24      27/62    9:30        9:30
1424  Brian Doerger          M 20-24      25/34    9:30        9:30
1425  Rodney Thomas          M 70-74       4/13    9:30        9:30
1426  Mark Childers          M 55-59     56/123    9:30        9:30
1427  James Staudigel        M 45-49    100/151    9:30        9:30
1428  Cynthia Bihl           F 45-49     51/218    9:31        9:31
1429  Kimberley Murphy       F 45-49     52/218    9:31        9:31
1430  Kelly Kuhbander        F 30-34     99/214    9:31        9:31
1431  Andrew Maloney         M 25-29    113/143    9:31        9:31
1432  Scott Penick           M 50-54     74/124    9:31        9:31
1433  Melissa Banfield       F 34-39    136/302    9:32        9:32
1434  Amparo Meding          F 40-44     97/259    9:32        9:32
1435  Rebecca Gemmell        F 45-49     53/218    9:32        9:32
1436  Kristie Edwards        F 30-34    100/214    9:32        9:32
1437  Paulette Pashak        F 55-59     29/140    9:32        9:32
1438  Faith Genoe            F 20-24      28/62    9:32        9:32
1439  Theresa Salerno        F 25-29    106/219    9:32        9:32
1440  Matthew Arrasmith      M 30-34    125/167    9:33        9:33
1441  Stefani Szalay-Domm    F 50-54     59/214    9:33        9:33
1442  Curtis Zella           M 40-44    113/164    9:33        9:33
1443  Maria Salerno          F 25-29    107/219    9:33        9:33
1444  Whitney Kossow         F 25-29    108/219    9:33        9:33
1445  Holly Laiveling        F 45-49     54/218    9:33        9:33
1446  Andrew Hehman          M 20-24      26/34    9:33        9:33
1447  Bryan Kossow           M 30-34    126/167    9:33        9:33
1448  Jill Slay              F 34-39    137/302    9:34        9:34
1449  Sean Kitchen           M 30-34    127/167    9:34        9:34
1450  I. Tindale             F 11-15        4/9    9:34        9:34
1451  Jeffery Nerlinger      M 34-39    130/187    9:34        9:34
1452  Tanya Hounshell        F 45-49     55/218    9:34        9:34
1453  Jessica Styer          F 25-29    109/219    9:34        9:34
1454  Sandi Holdheide        F 40-44     98/259    9:34        9:34
1455  Gretchen Cook          F 34-39    138/302    9:34        9:34
1456  Christie Carpenter     F 40-44     99/259    9:34        9:34
1457  James Loveland         M 45-49    101/151    9:34        9:34
1458  Emily Schneider        F 20-24      29/62    9:35        9:35
1459  Lauren Hargis          F 40-44    100/259    9:35        9:35
1460  Scott Wuest            M 50-54     75/124    9:35        9:35
1461  Robert Updegrove       M 34-39    131/187    9:35        9:35
1462  Janet Torok            F 55-59     30/140    9:35        9:35
1463  Sandy Nasser           F 60-64       7/96    9:35        9:35
1464  Ashlei Maher           F 30-34    101/214    9:35        9:35
1465  Debbie Tighe           F 60-64       8/96    9:35        9:35
1466  Michelle Palacios      F 34-39    139/302    9:36        9:36
1467  Madeleine Jadron       F 20-24      30/62    9:36        9:36
1468  Lauchlin MacGregor     M 40-44    114/164    9:36        9:36
1469  Gina Jadron            F 45-49     56/218    9:36        9:36
1470  Thomas Lorrig          M 60-64      27/77    9:36        9:36
1471  Kevin Fairchild        M 30-34    128/167    9:36        9:36
1472  Dana Stafford          F 40-44    101/259    9:37        9:37
1473  Sarah Whelen           F 25-29    110/219    9:37        9:37
1474  Bob Sherman            M 45-49    102/151    9:37        9:37
1475  Stephanie Rosborg      F 30-34    102/214    9:37        9:37
1476  Alyson Fangman         F 34-39    140/302    9:37        9:37
1477  Jessica Johnson        F 45-49     57/218    9:37        9:37
1478  Mike Dupuis            M 34-39    132/187    9:37        9:37
1479  Dawn Beahr             F 30-34    103/214    9:38        9:38
1480  Judy McDole            F 25-29    111/219    9:38        9:38
1481  Suzie Luthe            F 45-49     58/218    9:38        9:38
1482  Michele Beck           F 45-49     59/218    9:38        9:38
1483  Matt Wethington        M 40-44    115/164    9:38        9:38
1484  Stacy Lynch            F 45-49     60/218    9:38        9:38
1485  James Gardner          M 34-39    133/187    9:38        9:38
1486  Rebecca Rahschulte     F 34-39    141/302    9:38        9:38
1487  Scott Rahschulte       M 45-49    103/151    9:38        9:38
1488  Kari Hess              F 34-39    142/302    9:38        9:38
1489  Deana Peek             F 50-54     60/214    9:39        9:39
1490  Andrea Stiles          F 30-34    104/214    9:39        9:39
1491  Carrianne Elliott      F 40-44    102/259    9:39        9:39
1492  Erica Correll          F 34-39    143/302    9:39        9:39
1493  De Andre Cheatham      M 30-34    129/167    9:39        9:39
1494  Peter Gorentz          M 40-44    116/164    9:40        9:40
1495  Elizabeth Fecher       F 40-44    103/259    9:40        9:40
1496  Christine Beeson       F 25-29    112/219    9:40        9:40
1497  Jakob Robertson        M 01-10       6/21    9:40        9:40
1498  Heather Garrett        F 45-49     61/218    9:40        9:40
1499  Greg Renzenbrink       M 55-59     57/123    9:41        9:41
1500  Olivia Stephens        F 11-15        5/9    9:41        9:41
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1501  Brian Myers            M 45-49    104/151    9:41        9:41
1502  Gary Klein             M 55-59     58/123    9:41        9:41
1503  Connie Butler          F 55-59     31/140    9:41        9:41
1504  Whitney Allen          F 25-29    113/219    9:41        9:41
1505  Kelsie Gardam          F 25-29    114/219    9:42        9:42
1506  Melissa Heaton         F 45-49     62/218    9:42        9:42
1507  Jared Nelson           M 34-39    134/187    9:42        9:42
1508  Eric Robertson         M 40-44    117/164    9:42        9:42
1509  Joey McConnell         M 34-39    135/187    9:42        9:42
1510  Julie Maxwell          F 34-39    144/302    9:42        9:42
1511  Genevieve Brewster     F 50-54     61/214    9:42        9:42
1512  Derek Stephens         M 40-44    118/164    9:43        9:43
1513  Erin Evans             F 34-39    145/302    9:43        9:43
1514  Diane Cook             F 65-69       4/34    9:43        9:43
1515  Jayne Snelling         F 60-64       9/96    9:43        9:43
1516  Cathy Healey           F 45-49     63/218    9:43        9:43
1517  Buffy Thomas           F 45-49     64/218    9:43        9:43
1518  Mary Van Loveren       F 40-44    104/259    9:43        9:43
1519  Andrea Barry           F 40-44    105/259    9:44        9:44
1520  Kristen Atkins         F 34-39    146/302    9:44        9:44
1521  Ashley Yanzsa          F 25-29    115/219    9:44        9:44
1522  Bridget McComas        F 45-49     65/218    9:44        9:44
1523  Kevin Brennan          M 55-59     59/123    9:44        9:44
1524  Julie Estenfelder      F 30-34    105/214    9:44        9:44
1525  Jamie Kaufman          F 34-39    147/302    9:44        9:44
1526  Abby Hupp              F 45-49     66/218    9:44        9:44
1527  Sarah Bowling          F 34-39    148/302    9:45        9:45
1528  Larisa Sims            F 40-44    106/259    9:45        9:45
1529  Emily Ballard          F 25-29    116/219    9:45        9:45
1530  Ford Meiser            M 55-59     60/123    9:45        9:45
1531  Sandra Tucker          F 55-59     32/140    9:45        9:45
1532  Michelle Giannone      F 34-39    149/302    9:45        9:45
1533  Karyn Harris           F 50-54     62/214    9:45        9:45
1534  Carrie Williams        F 40-44    107/259    9:45        9:45
1535  Emily Otto             F 34-39    150/302    9:45        9:45
1536  Michelle Alcorn        F 34-39    151/302    9:45        9:45
1537  John Frentz            M 60-64      28/77    9:45        9:45
1538  Justin Rattliff        M 30-34    130/167    9:46        9:46
1539  Alison Melton          F 55-59     33/140    9:46        9:46
1540  Melissa Maag           F 25-29    117/219    9:46        9:46
1541  Stacie Herald          F 30-34    106/214    9:46        9:46
1542  Andrew Holton          M 50-54     76/124    9:46        9:46
1543  Rolf Weckesser         M 75-79        1/1    9:46        9:46
1544  Erin Higgins           F 30-34    107/214    9:46        9:46
1545  Tana Kirkbride         F 50-54     63/214    9:46        9:46
1546  Annmarie Condit        F 25-29    118/219    9:46        9:46
1547  Stacey Robinson        F 40-44    108/259    9:46        9:46
1548  Greg Moeller           M 30-34    131/167    9:47        9:47
1549  Joe Ludwig             M 25-29    114/143    9:47        9:47
1550  Liz Patel              F 30-34    108/214    9:47        9:47
1551  Colleen Kinzeler       F 34-39    152/302    9:47        9:47
1552  Mark Schibi            M 30-34    132/167    9:47        9:47
1553  Sherry Chang           F 45-49     67/218    9:48        9:48
1554  Jeffrey Yancey         M 55-59     61/123    9:48        9:48
1555  Mary Madlener          F 55-59     34/140    9:48        9:48
1556  Tiffany Hesselbart     F 34-39    153/302    9:48        9:48
1557  Jennifer Carroll       F 25-29    119/219    9:48        9:48
1558  Lee Gray               M 50-54     77/124    9:48        9:48
1559  Nicole Love            F 34-39    154/302    9:48        9:48
1560  Caitlin Brinkman       F 25-29    120/219    9:48        9:48
1561  Erica Krekeler         F 30-34    109/214    9:48        9:48
1562  D'Anna Durham          F 50-54     64/214    9:48        9:48
1563  Alli Martinson         F 30-34    110/214    9:49        9:49
1564  Jennifer Smith         F 25-29    121/219    9:49        9:49
1565  Karen Crane            F 60-64      10/96    9:49        9:49
1566  Ashley Kozlowski       F 34-39    155/302    9:49        9:49
1567  Leslie Holton          F 50-54     65/214    9:49        9:49
1568  Mary Jane Watson       F 45-49     68/218    9:50        9:50
1569  Mandy Geyer            F 30-34    111/214    9:50        9:50
1570  Sarah Robertson        F 01-10       7/27    9:50        9:50
1571  Robert Hickey          M 60-64      29/77    9:50        9:50
1572  Dan Cox                M 50-54     78/124    9:50        9:50
1573  Kayla Rahn             F 20-24      31/62    9:50        9:50
1574  Valerie Joseph         F 45-49     69/218    9:50        9:50
1575  Kyle Mauller           M 45-49    105/151    9:50        9:50
1576  Rachel Seiler          F 16-19        6/8    9:50        9:50
1577  Abigal Erb             F 25-29    122/219    9:50        9:50
1578  Chelsey Siefke         F 25-29    123/219    9:50        9:50
1579  Colleen Noble          F 40-44    109/259    9:51        9:51
1580  Lotte Robertson        F 40-44    110/259    9:51        9:51
1581  Brian Reed             M 40-44    119/164    9:51        9:51
1582  Michael Warren         M 40-44    120/164    9:52        9:52
1583  Holly Crawford         F 45-49     70/218    9:52        9:52
1584  Carrie Waide           F 30-34    112/214    9:52        9:52
1585  Francis Usis           M 45-49    106/151    9:52        9:52
1586  Dan Furnier            M 50-54     79/124    9:52        9:52
1587  Julie O'Brien          F 40-44    111/259    9:52        9:52
1588  George Case            M 60-64      30/77    9:52        9:52
1589  Heather Burns          F 30-34    113/214    9:52        9:52
1590  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        12/35    9:53        9:53
1591  Monique Smith          F 34-39    156/302    9:53        9:53
1592  Eric Buescher          M 45-49    107/151    9:53        9:53
1593  Kara Kreiner           F 20-24      32/62    9:53        9:53
1594  Ellen Swary            F 25-29    124/219    9:53        9:53
1595  Sandy Sieving          F 34-39    157/302    9:53        9:53
1596  Michelle Shimkus       F 40-44    112/259    9:53        9:53
1597  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        13/35    9:53        9:53
1598  Cristi Rachal          F 45-49     71/218    9:53        9:53
1599  Mary Nappi             F 25-29    125/219    9:53        9:53
1600  Diane Bass             F 55-59     35/140    9:54        9:54
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1601  Megan Fryburger        F 50-54     66/214    9:54        9:54
1602  Stephanie Bledsoe      F 50-54     67/214    9:54        9:54
1603  Brent Newbold          M 45-49    108/151    9:54        9:54
1604  Dathan Griffin         M 30-34    133/167    9:54        9:54
1605  Maggie Poplis          F 25-29    126/219    9:54        9:54
1606  Bekki Weaver           F 34-39    158/302    9:54        9:54
1607  Patricia Murdock       F 25-29    127/219    9:54        9:54
1608  Amanda Maher           F 25-29    128/219    9:54        9:54
1609  Meredith Klohe         F 25-29    129/219    9:54        9:54
1610  Kathy Reinbach         F 65-69       5/34    9:54        9:54
1611  Victoria Burnham       F 50-54     68/214    9:55        9:55
1612  Tammy Riehm            F 50-54     69/214    9:55        9:55
1613  Laura Arington         F 40-44    113/259    9:55        9:55
1614  Sheila Diefenbach      F 60-64      11/96    9:55        9:55
1615  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        14/35    9:55        9:55
1616  Emma Bexon             F 20-24      33/62    9:55        9:55
1617  Alexandra Tracy        F 20-24      34/62    9:55        9:55
1618  Miguel Deleon          M 45-49    109/151    9:55        9:55
1619  Johnna Rowe            F 34-39    159/302    9:56        9:56
1620  Samantha McLean        F 25-29    130/219    9:56        9:56
1621  Michael Rowe           M 34-39    136/187    9:56        9:56
1622  Julie Varelmann        F 34-39    160/302    9:56        9:56
1623  Andrea Bakker          F 40-44    114/259    9:56        9:56
1624  Maggie Schuckman       F 34-39    161/302    9:57        9:57
1625  Jennifer Butler        F 34-39    162/302    9:57        9:57
1626  Ashley Fitzpatric      F 34-39    163/302    9:57        9:57
1627  Michael Mordini        M 40-44    121/164    9:57        9:57
1628  Debbie Lambert         F 50-54     70/214    9:57        9:57
1629  John Weidle            M 45-49    110/151    9:57        9:57
1630  Lindsay Kraynik        F 34-39    164/302    9:57        9:57
1631  Mike Pieper            M 50-54     80/124    9:58        9:58
1632  Amy Lloyd              F 30-34    114/214    9:58        9:58
1633  Beth Frentz            F 60-64      12/96    9:58        9:58
1634  Rob Forrest            M 40-44    122/164    9:58        9:58
1635  Beth Conway            F 45-49     72/218    9:58        9:58
1636  Kim Sherwood           M 45-49    111/151    9:58        9:58
1637  Kathie Gilchrist       F 55-59     36/140    9:59        9:59
1638  Lindsay Wiener         F 25-29    131/219    9:59        9:59
1639  Tommy Sangchompuphen   M 45-49    112/151    9:59        9:59
1640  Tracy Petrosky         F 45-49     73/218    9:59        9:59
1641  Hillary Smith          F 50-54     71/214   10:00       10:00
1642  Jeremy Anderson        M 34-39    137/187   10:00       10:00
1643  Jami Gray              F 50-54     72/214   10:00       10:00
1644  Laura Klohe            F 30-34    115/214   10:00       10:00
1645  Steve Berens           M 55-59     62/123   10:00       10:00
1646  Adam Radomski          M 30-34    134/167   10:00       10:00
1647  Melinda Rinehart       F 34-39    165/302   10:00       10:00
1648  Monica Putnick         F 34-39    166/302   10:00       10:00
1649  Jackie Olmsted         F 45-49     74/218   10:00       10:00
1650  Kathrine McClure       F 25-29    132/219   10:01       10:01
1651  Rich Oakes             M 45-49    113/151   10:01       10:01
1652  Laura Gunn             F 30-34    116/214   10:01       10:01
1653  Emily Meiser           F 25-29    133/219   10:01       10:01
1654  Maddie Tabor           F 25-29    134/219   10:01       10:01
1655  Christine Thorm        F 50-54     73/214   10:01       10:01
1656  Nicholas Henrichs      M 25-29    115/143   10:01       10:01
1657  Jamie Fadely           F 40-44    115/259   10:01       10:01
1658  Carrie Wingo           F 40-44    116/259   10:01       10:01
1659  Krissa Halter          F 40-44    117/259   10:01       10:01
1660  Natalie Hollis         F 01-10       8/27   10:02       10:02
1661  Greg Young             M 60-64      31/77   10:02       10:02
1662  Arin Hargett           M 45-49    114/151   10:02       10:02
1663  Kristin Henrichs       F 25-29    135/219   10:02       10:02
1664  Allison Mayborg        F 30-34    117/214   10:02       10:02
1665  Jen Werner             F 34-39    167/302   10:02       10:02
1666  Michael Campbell       M 34-39    138/187   10:02       10:02
1667  John Goris             M 50-54     81/124   10:03       10:03
1668  Heather Messina        F 34-39    168/302   10:03       10:03
1669  Paul Morgan            M 60-64      32/77   10:03       10:03
1670  Angelika Hollis        F 40-44    118/259   10:03       10:03
1671  Grace Jung             F 25-29    136/219   10:03       10:03
1672  Jeanette Puskas        F 45-49     75/218   10:03       10:03
1673  Steven Brignon         M 34-39    139/187   10:03       10:03
1674  Margarita Johnston     F 45-49     76/218   10:03       10:03
1675  Amber Stephens         F 40-44    119/259   10:03       10:03
1676  Terance Lee            M 65-69      12/27   10:03       10:03
1677  Patricia Holtgrave     F 65-69       6/34   10:03       10:03
1678  Ken Fitzgerald         M 50-54     82/124   10:03       10:03
1679  Jenny Falhaber         F 30-34    118/214   10:04       10:04
1680  Donald Pedde           M 55-59     63/123   10:04       10:04
1681  Margit Batizy          F 30-34    119/214   10:04       10:04
1682  Kevin Davis            M 34-39    140/187   10:04       10:04
1683  Michael Honkomp        M 40-44    123/164   10:04       10:04
1684  Thomas Curtis          M 30-34    135/167   10:04       10:04
1685  Melinda Soegiharto     F 40-44    120/259   10:04       10:04
1686  Ivar Isacsson          M 34-39    141/187   10:04       10:04
1687  Theresa Ehrhardt       F 50-54     74/214   10:04       10:04
1688  Donald Milligan        M 55-59     64/123   10:05       10:05
1689  Lesley Dilorenzo       F 34-39    169/302   10:05       10:05
1690  Marshall Milligan      M 30-34    136/167   10:05       10:05
1691  Kathy Milligan         F 55-59     37/140   10:05       10:05
1692  Tessa Kankelfritz      F 55-59     38/140   10:05       10:05
1693  Elizabeth Morrison     F 55-59     39/140   10:05       10:05
1694  Katherine Hansen       F 55-59     40/140   10:06       10:06
1695  Rachel O'Connor        F 25-29    137/219   10:06       10:06
1696  Nancy Barbian          F 65-69       7/34   10:06       10:06
1697  Megan Deal             F 20-24      35/62   10:06       10:06
1698  Maria Phillips         F 40-44    121/259   10:07       10:07
1699  Karen Obermeyer        F 40-44    122/259   10:07       10:07
1700  Christina Hall         F 40-44    123/259   10:07       10:07
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1701  Mary Kinsella          F 55-59     41/140   10:07       10:07
1702  Laura Barnes           F 40-44    124/259   10:07       10:07
1703  Laura Blackorby        F 45-49     77/218   10:08       10:08
1704  Ellen Gormley          F 45-49     78/218   10:08       10:08
1705  Andi Fairbanks         F 40-44    125/259   10:08       10:08
1706  Lisa Roa               F 40-44    126/259   10:08       10:08
1707  Joe Varchetto          M 30-34    137/167   10:08       10:08
1708  Lisa Roa               F 40-44    127/259   10:08       10:08
1709  Jesus Silva, Jr.       M 40-44    124/164   10:08       10:08
1710  Marianne Ricci         F 55-59     42/140   10:08       10:08
1711  Luis Balladares        M 30-34    138/167   10:08       10:08
1712  Jenny Hadfield         F 50-54     75/214   10:09       10:09
1713  Anita Gunter           F 45-49     79/218   10:09       10:09
1714  Christina French       F 50-54     76/214   10:09       10:09
1715  Margaret Hall          F 50-54     77/214   10:09       10:09
1716  David Barber           M 40-44    125/164   10:09       10:09
1717  Samantha Swiatkiewicz  F 30-34    120/214   10:09       10:09
1718  Victoria Short         F 20-24      36/62   10:09       10:09
1719  Abby Portwood          F 25-29    138/219   10:10       10:10
1720  Subha Lembach          F 40-44    128/259   10:10       10:10
1721  Lillia Harral          F 30-34    121/214   10:10       10:10
1722  Krishna Guda           M 30-34    139/167   10:10       10:10
1723  Kayleigh Laterza       F 30-34    122/214   10:10       10:10
1724  Marietta Kenneweg      F 60-64      13/96   10:10       10:10
1725  Catherine Eifrig       F 25-29    139/219   10:10       10:10
1726  Catharine Yates        F 55-59     43/140   10:11       10:11
1727  Steven Hartman         M 34-39    142/187   10:11       10:11
1728  Lindsey Dean           F 34-39    170/302   10:11       10:11
1729  Laura Cowles           F 45-49     80/218   10:11       10:11
1730  John Barrett           M 34-39    143/187   10:11       10:11
1731  Michelle Jarrett       F 45-49     81/218   10:11       10:11
1732  Alisha Barton          F 45-49     82/218   10:11       10:11
1733  Lisa Youger            F 40-44    129/259   10:12       10:12
1734  Alyssa Amato           F 25-29    140/219   10:12       10:12
1735  Carrie Davis           F 34-39    171/302   10:12       10:12
1736  Sarah Sonneborn        F 30-34    123/214   10:12       10:12
1737  Steve Zanola           M 50-54     83/124   10:12       10:12
1738  Amy Campa              F 45-49     83/218   10:12       10:12
1739  Mike Neale             M 55-59     65/123   10:12       10:12
1740  Dawn Simons            F 50-54     78/214   10:12       10:12
1741  Doug Hordowick         M 65-69      13/27   10:13       10:13
1742  Fran Libasci           F 65-69       8/34   10:13       10:13
1743  Barbara Ellwein        F 60-64      14/96   10:13       10:13
1744  Ron Larkn              M 55-59     66/123   10:13       10:13
1745  Stephanie Stacy        F 34-39    172/302   10:14       10:14
1746  Jesse Jones            M 30-34    140/167   10:14       10:14
1747  Cherie Estill          F 50-54     79/214   10:14       10:14
1748  Rebecca Keller         F 65-69       9/34   10:14       10:14
1749  Meggie Strawser        F 20-24      37/62   10:14       10:14
1750  Elizabeth Waymeyer     F 25-29    141/219   10:14       10:14
1751  Ruby Wilz              F 25-29    142/219   10:14       10:14
1752  Kelli Gilliam          F 45-49     84/218   10:14       10:14
1753  Scott Schuckman        M 40-44    126/164   10:15       10:15
1754  Allie Dorman           F 25-29    143/219   10:15       10:15
1755  Kelly Bombrys          F 30-34    124/214   10:15       10:15
1756  Molly Bogan            F 20-24      38/62   10:15       10:15
1757  Chris Miliano          M 60-64      33/77   10:15       10:15
1758  Sue Harder             F 55-59     44/140   10:15       10:15
1759  Joanne Lavin           F 55-59     45/140   10:15       10:15
1760  Addison Boecker        F 01-10       9/27   10:15       10:15
1761  Karen Gorlewski        F 40-44    130/259   10:15       10:15
1762  Esther Urick           F 40-44    131/259   10:16       10:16
1763  Stacie Denton          F 25-29    144/219   10:16       10:16
1764  Jennifer Dorschug      F 40-44    132/259   10:16       10:16
1765  David Bailey           M 34-39    144/187   10:16       10:16
1766  Kate Dusing            F 30-34    125/214   10:16       10:16
1767  Kelly Frederick        F 50-54     80/214   10:16       10:16
1768  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        15/35   10:16       10:16
1769  Marcia Troknya         F 40-44    133/259   10:16       10:16
1770  Laura Dixon-Caldwell   F 40-44    134/259   10:16       10:16
1771  Laura Vedder           F 40-44    135/259   10:17       10:17
1772  Ryan Geoppinger        M 20-24      27/34   10:17       10:17
1773  Andy Gatewood          M 34-39    145/187   10:17       10:17
1774  Eric Sharpe            M 34-39    146/187   10:17       10:17
1775  Salvatore Lanunziata   M 01-10       7/21   10:17       10:17
1776  Sam Gatewood           M 01-10       8/21   10:17       10:17
1777  Betsy Strawser         F 50-54     81/214   10:17       10:17
1778  Kelley Yockey          F 45-49     85/218   10:18       10:18
1779  Dana Wagers            F 25-29    145/219   10:18       10:18
1780  Tami Ellis-Wessner     F 45-49     86/218   10:18       10:18
1781  Tonya Wyatt            F 45-49     87/218   10:19       10:19
1782  Stacey Dietrich        F 50-54     82/214   10:19       10:19
1783  Kim Hamlin             F 50-54     83/214   10:19       10:19
1784  Oliver Novack          M 01-10       9/21   10:19       10:19
1785  Jeffrey Lavin          M 60-64      34/77   10:19       10:19
1786  Angie Bailey           F 40-44    136/259   10:19       10:19
1787  Nancy Mohr             F 65-69      10/34   10:19       10:19
1788  Jessica Bloomer        F 25-29    146/219   10:19       10:19
1789  Bill Knox              M 60-64      35/77   10:20       10:20
1790  Dominique Francisco    F 25-29    147/219   10:20       10:20
1791  Simon Novack           M 01-10      10/21   10:20       10:20
1792  Amanda Frazier         F 34-39    173/302   10:20       10:20
1793  Todd Hofacre           M 45-49    115/151   10:21       10:21
1794  Chris Fox              M 34-39    147/187   10:21       10:21
1795  Meredith Meyer         F 45-49     88/218   10:21       10:21
1796  Ana Gomez              F 25-29    148/219   10:21       10:21
1797  Deb Knox               F 60-64      15/96   10:21       10:21
1798  Stephanie Chew         F 34-39    174/302   10:21       10:21
1799  Kelly Maloney          F 50-54     84/214   10:22       10:22
1800  Joseph Ziegler         M 34-39    148/187   10:22       10:22
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1801  Hannah Lajoye          F 20-24      39/62   10:22       10:22
1802  Tony Newboult          M 55-59     67/123   10:22       10:22
1803  Stephanie Pape         F 34-39    175/302   10:22       10:22
1804  Bev Dorenbusch         F 60-64      16/96   10:23       10:23
1805  Mike Dault             M 60-64      36/77   10:23       10:23
1806  Angie Matacia-Huth     F 55-59     46/140   10:23       10:23
1807  Meredith Klinger       F 45-49     89/218   10:23       10:23
1808  Allison Leyrer         F 40-44    137/259   10:24       10:24
1809  James Rahn             M 55-59     68/123   10:24       10:24
1810  David Kreiner          M 60-64      37/77   10:24       10:24
1811  Sonny Mims             M 60-64      38/77   10:24       10:24
1812  Pam Stout              F 45-49     90/218   10:24       10:24
1813  Patricia Thomas        F 55-59     47/140   10:24       10:24
1814  Tim Becker             M 50-54     84/124   10:25       10:25
1815  Ritchy Tuazon          M 50-54     85/124   10:25       10:25
1816  Phil Baumann           M 45-49    116/151   10:25       10:25
1817  Jennifer A Pence       F 34-39    176/302   10:26       10:26
1818  Rachel Tovinitti       F 30-34    126/214   10:26       10:26
1819  Caitlin May            F 30-34    127/214   10:26       10:26
1820  Heather Fencik         F 34-39    177/302   10:26       10:26
1821  Arden Steffen          F 34-39    178/302   10:27       10:27
1822  Sarah Engstrom         F 40-44    138/259   10:27       10:27
1823  Tina Moran             F 30-34    128/214   10:28       10:28
1824  Pat Hogan              M 45-49    117/151   10:28       10:28
1825  Shelby Tye             F 45-49     91/218   10:29       10:29
1826  Beth Price             F 55-59     48/140   10:29       10:29
1827  Ann Arjune-Kessler     F 25-29    149/219   10:29       10:29
1828  Nate Engel             M 34-39    149/187   10:29       10:29
1829  James Angle            M 60-64      39/77   10:30       10:30
1830  Charlie Kessler        M 25-29    116/143   10:30       10:30
1831  Jeff Cameron           M 55-59     69/123   10:30       10:30
1832  Heidi Reiss-Tait       F 60-64      17/96   10:30       10:30
1833  Clare Jaymes           F 25-29    150/219   10:30       10:30
1834  Kate Johnson           F 40-44    139/259   10:30       10:30
1835  Marc Cameron           M 50-54     86/124   10:30       10:30
1836  Helena Cameron         F 50-54     85/214   10:30       10:30
1837  Thomas Price           M 34-39    150/187   10:30       10:30
1838  Deborah Angle          F 65-69      11/34   10:30       10:30
1839  Renee Cipriani         F 55-59     49/140   10:30       10:30
1840  Allison Gerrety        F 30-34    129/214   10:31       10:31
1841  Lisa Frey              F 34-39    179/302   10:31       10:31
1842  Jim McDermott          M 45-49    118/151   10:31       10:31
1843  Jerl Patton            M 70-74       5/13   10:31       10:31
1844  Kelly Wolski           F 50-54     86/214   10:31       10:31
1845  Kylie Leahy            F 25-29    151/219   10:31       10:31
1846  April Depinet          F 30-34    130/214   10:31       10:31
1847  Meg Jung               F 55-59     50/140   10:31       10:31
1848  Sandi Warner           F 40-44    140/259   10:31       10:31
1849  Denise Stamper         F 40-44    141/259   10:32       10:32
1850  Jacqueline Schreiver   F 55-59     51/140   10:32       10:32
1851  Jill Johnston          F 45-49     92/218   10:32       10:32
1852  Marleta Scott          F 55-59     52/140   10:32       10:32
1853  Heather Kruessel       F 25-29    152/219   10:32       10:32
1854  Sara Calhoun           F 25-29    153/219   10:32       10:32
1855  Suzanne Salupo         F 34-39    180/302   10:32       10:32
1856  Kelsey Hoffman         F 25-29    154/219   10:32       10:32
1857  Ann Argo               F 40-44    142/259   10:32       10:32
1858  Melrose Soares         F 50-54     87/214   10:32       10:32
1859  Kelli Cardaras         F 45-49     93/218   10:32       10:32
1860  Thorsten Schroeder     M 50-54     87/124   10:32       10:32
1861  Kim Krizek             F 50-54     88/214   10:32       10:32
1862  Lynette Greenwaldt Sug F 40-44    143/259   10:32       10:32
1863  Julie Lanunziata       F 34-39    181/302   10:33       10:33
1864  Julie Marratta         F 34-39    182/302   10:33       10:33
1865  Melauna Wescott        F 50-54     89/214   10:33       10:33
1866  Ryan Masson            M 30-34    141/167   10:33       10:33
1867  Katie Novak            F 34-39    183/302   10:34       10:34
1868  Sonya Whaley           F 50-54     90/214   10:34       10:34
1869  Lisa Patel             F 50-54     91/214   10:34       10:34
1870  Melissa Mann           F 40-44    144/259   10:34       10:34
1871  Mary Boecker           F 34-39    184/302   10:34       10:34
1872  Leonard Kreiner        M 55-59     70/123   10:34       10:34
1873  Collette Yaegel        F 30-34    131/214   10:34       10:34
1874  Tina Fredricks         F 45-49     94/218   10:34       10:34
1875  Deana Schneider        F 50-54     92/214   10:34       10:34
1876  Jennifer Day           F 45-49     95/218   10:34       10:34
1877  Carey Brown            M 45-49    119/151   10:35       10:35
1878  Tammy Enders           F 55-59     53/140   10:35       10:35
1879  Susie Wolding          F 40-44    145/259   10:35       10:35
1880  Karen Lubbers          F 65-69      12/34   10:35       10:35
1881  Holly Brinkerhoff      F 34-39    185/302   10:35       10:35
1882  Laura Walter           F 34-39    186/302   10:35       10:35
1883  Cathy Wiese            F 60-64      18/96   10:35       10:35
1884  Rebecca Elliott        F 30-34    132/214   10:36       10:36
1885  Shannon Betts          F 34-39    187/302   10:36       10:36
1886  Heidi Staudigel        F 45-49     96/218   10:36       10:36
1887  Don Walter             M 34-39    151/187   10:36       10:36
1888  Daniel J Glover        M 50-54     88/124   10:36       10:36
1889  Erin Brown             F 40-44    146/259   10:36       10:36
1890  Michael Gambill        M 50-54     89/124   10:37       10:37
1891  Melanie Gould          F 45-49     97/218   10:37       10:37
1892  James Peronel          M 40-44    127/164   10:37       10:37
1893  Shelly Latsha          F 50-54     93/214   10:37       10:37
1894  Emily Witt             F 20-24      40/62   10:38       10:38
1895  Chris Bellew           M 30-34    142/167   10:38       10:38
1896  Reanna Kingery         F 30-34    133/214   10:38       10:38
1897  Beth Wyatt             F 50-54     94/214   10:38       10:38
1898  Jessica Atherton       F 34-39    188/302   10:38       10:38
1899  Leann Briggs           F 34-39    189/302   10:38       10:38
1900  Melanie Bushman        F 45-49     98/218   10:38       10:38
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1901  Ryan Moyers            M 40-44    128/164   10:38       10:38
1902  Pat Phillips           F 60-64      19/96   10:38       10:38
1903  Chantell Griffith      F 45-49     99/218   10:39       10:39
1904  Lisa Kampman           F 45-49    100/218   10:39       10:39
1905  Andrea Rensing         F 60-64      20/96   10:39       10:39
1906  Allison Holtman        F 20-24      41/62   10:39       10:39
1907  David Prazynski        M 60-64      40/77   10:39       10:39
1908  Jennifer Hoeting       F 40-44    147/259   10:39       10:39
1909  Averi Foster           F 01-10      10/27   10:40       10:40
1910  Amanda Foster          F 34-39    190/302   10:40       10:40
1911  Christina Dieselberg   F 40-44    148/259   10:40       10:40
1912  Joann Derenthal        F 50-54     95/214   10:40       10:40
1913  Paula Smith            F 45-49    101/218   10:41       10:41
1914  Kaylin Earnest         F 25-29    155/219   10:41       10:41
1915  Michael Smith          M 50-54     90/124   10:41       10:41
1916  Jared Dieselberg       M 45-49    120/151   10:41       10:41
1917  Audra Gaiziunas        F 40-44    149/259   10:42       10:42
1918  Mike Dickman           M 25-29    117/143   10:42       10:42
1919  Penny Monnig           F 40-44    150/259   10:42       10:42
1920  Jeff Wettig            M 55-59     71/123   10:42       10:42
1921  Shawn Fausey           M 25-29    118/143   10:42       10:42
1922  Amy Groves             F 40-44    151/259   10:42       10:42
1923  Ellie Wilhelm          F 34-39    191/302   10:43       10:43
1924  Holly Adomitis         F 30-34    134/214   10:43       10:43
1925  Keith Kidd             M 45-49    121/151   10:43       10:43
1926  Michael McManis        M 25-29    119/143   10:43       10:43
1927  Megan Cranor           F 30-34    135/214   10:43       10:43
1928  Shannon Crews          F 34-39    192/302   10:43       10:43
1929  John Mercado           M 25-29    120/143   10:43       10:43
1930  Michelle Wood          F 40-44    152/259   10:43       10:43
1931  Angela Enneking        F 45-49    102/218   10:44       10:44
1932  Taylor Fausey          F 20-24      42/62   10:44       10:44
1933  Ashley Howard          F 30-34    136/214   10:45       10:45
1934  Karen Renz             F 55-59     54/140   10:45       10:45
1935  Thomson Rachal         M 01-10      11/21   10:45       10:45
1936  Sharon Sukhai          F 50-54     96/214   10:45       10:45
1937  Mark Janosky           M 65-69      14/27   10:46       10:46
1938  Carrie Sheil           F 40-44    153/259   10:47       10:47
1939  Courtney Logan         F 25-29    156/219   10:47       10:47
1940  Noor Chouhan           F 01-10      11/27   10:47       10:47
1941  Naresh Beedu           M 34-39    152/187   10:48       10:48
1942  Kenneth Tom            M 45-49    122/151   10:48       10:48
1943  Deanne Cooper          F 50-54     97/214   10:49       10:49
1944  Megan Schultheis       F 50-54     98/214   10:49       10:49
1945  Elisabeth Kuhlman      F 50-54     99/214   10:49       10:49
1946  Amber Hunter           F 34-39    193/302   10:50       10:50
1947  Pete Wilson            M 20-24      28/34   10:50       10:50
1948  Nicole Van Gelder      F 25-29    157/219   10:50       10:50
1949  Elizabeth Ludwig       F 45-49    103/218   10:51       10:51
1950  Trisha Prickel         F 45-49    104/218   10:51       10:51
1951  Brandon Tripp          M 34-39    153/187   10:51       10:51
1952  Amy Shonesy            F 40-44    154/259   10:52       10:52
1953  Jim Meiser             F 65-69      13/34   10:52       10:52
1954  Sharon Niehaus         F 45-49    105/218   10:53       10:53
1955  Eric Anderson          M 55-59     72/123   10:53       10:53
1956  Heidi Calvert          F 45-49    106/218   10:54       10:54
1957  Herminio Gomez Jr.     M 60-64      41/77   10:54       10:54
1958  Leanne Tamm            F 45-49    107/218   10:55       10:55
1959  Tim Webb               M 40-44    129/164   10:55       10:55
1960  Heather Ciesielski     F 40-44    155/259   10:55       10:55
1961  Linda Stern            F 60-64      21/96   10:55       10:55
1962  Emily Steinberg        F 50-54    100/214   10:56       10:56
1963  Katy Carroll           F 34-39    194/302   10:56       10:56
1964  Molly Emmert           F 50-54    101/214   10:56       10:56
1965  Jane Tuazon            F 50-54    102/214   10:56       10:56
1966  Abbie Vaughn           F 30-34    137/214   10:56       10:56
1967  Jamie Fuchs            F 34-39    195/302   10:56       10:56
1968  Shana Rosenblatt       F 45-49    108/218   10:57       10:57
1969  Idamarie Rios          F 40-44    156/259   10:57       10:57
1970  Lacey Dungan           F 34-39    196/302   10:57       10:57
1971  Melissa Cassidy        F 45-49    109/218   10:57       10:57
1972  Tym Pollack            M 30-34    143/167   10:57       10:57
1973  Jennifer Battaglia     F 50-54    103/214   10:57       10:57
1974  Jacob Sponseller       M 01-10      12/21   10:58       10:58
1975  Kevin Rachal           M 40-44    130/164   10:58       10:58
1976  Sherlyn Conrad         F 50-54    104/214   10:58       10:58
1977  Rachel Sanchez         F 40-44    157/259   10:58       10:58
1978  Daniel O'Connor        M 70-74       6/13   10:59       10:59
1979  Laura Gilb             F 25-29    158/219   10:59       10:59
1980  Michelle Snyder        F 34-39    197/302   10:59       10:59
1981  Donald Sponseller      M 34-39    154/187   10:59       10:59
1982  Susan Conrad           F 45-49    110/218   10:59       10:59
1983  Shane Vicars           M 40-44    131/164   11:00       11:00
1984  Zach Kreiner           M 20-24      29/34   11:00       11:00
1985  Patrina Bishop         F 50-54    105/214   11:00       11:00
1986  Diane Spitznagel       F 55-59     55/140   11:01       11:01
1987  Melissa Chadick        F 40-44    158/259   11:01       11:01
1988  Angie Bradley          F 50-54    106/214   11:01       11:01
1989  Angie Bradley          F 50-54    107/214   11:01       11:01
1990  Adam Bessler           M 25-29    121/143   11:01       11:01
1991  Nick Tymitz            M 40-44    132/164   11:01       11:01
1992  Gwen Farwick           F 55-59     56/140   11:02       11:02
1993  Lauren Bitter          F 25-29    159/219   11:02       11:02
1994  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        16/35   11:02       11:02
1995  Thelma Gilchrist       F 65-69      14/34   11:02       11:02
1996  Danielle Tymitz        F 34-39    198/302   11:02       11:02
1997  Steve Sadowski         M 55-59     73/123   11:02       11:02
1998  Brittany Staverman     F 30-34    138/214   11:02       11:02
1999  Tracy Givens           F 40-44    159/259   11:02       11:02
2000  Lisa Dunhoft           F 34-39    199/302   11:02       11:02
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2001  Erinlee Stiffler       F 34-39    200/302   11:02       11:02
2002  Rich Williams          M 45-49    123/151   11:02       11:02
2003  Candie Willen          F 40-44    160/259   11:02       11:02
2004  Joseph Jones           M 34-39    155/187   11:03       11:03
2005  Andrea Johnson         F 40-44    161/259   11:04       11:04
2006  Jay Dillard            M 30-34    144/167   11:04       11:04
2007  Ann Burton             F 60-64      22/96   11:05       11:05
2008  Ryan Warner            M 40-44    133/164   11:05       11:05
2009  Caryn Vita             F 45-49    111/218   11:06       11:06
2010  Alicia Stayonovich     F 30-34    139/214   11:06       11:06
2011  John Nichols           M 50-54     91/124   11:07       11:07
2012  Krista Sprouse         F 34-39    201/302   11:07       11:07
2013  Shelly Cruse           F 30-34    140/214   11:07       11:07
2014  Lauren Lohmann         F 30-34    141/214   11:07       11:07
2015  Kimberly Amato         F 45-49    112/218   11:07       11:07
2016  Jennifer Bartholomew   F 34-39    202/302   11:08       11:08
2017  Joan Harris            F 45-49    113/218   11:08       11:08
2018  Stefanie Stubblefield  F 34-39    203/302   11:08       11:08
2019  Jen Nardini            F 34-39    204/302   11:09       11:09
2020  Sue Dorroh             F 65-69      15/34   11:09       11:09
2021  Jessica Beavers        F 34-39    205/302   11:09       11:09
2022  Karli Daulton          F 34-39    206/302   11:09       11:09
2023  Tina Kane              F 50-54    108/214   11:10       11:10
2024  Lee Marucci            M 60-64      42/77   11:10       11:10
2025  Chrissy May            F 34-39    207/302   11:10       11:10
2026  Matthew Connolly       M 30-34    145/167   11:10       11:10
2027  Ashli Zolman           F 34-39    208/302   11:11       11:11
2028  Kathy Stoutimore       F 60-64      23/96   11:11       11:11
2029  Debra Fausey           F 65-69      16/34   11:11       11:11
2030  Joe McDonald           M 40-44    134/164   11:11       11:11
2031  Julie Marucci          F 60-64      24/96   11:11       11:11
2032  Serenity Heil          F 30-34    142/214   11:11       11:11
2033  Amanda Collins         F 45-49    114/218   11:12       11:12
2034  William Eichenberger   M 55-59     74/123   11:12       11:12
2035  Linda Eichenberger     F 60-64      25/96   11:12       11:12
2036  Chase Hering           M 30-34    146/167   11:13       11:13
2037  Brandon Helm           M 30-34    147/167   11:13       11:13
2038  Kila Hanrahan          F 30-34    143/214   11:13       11:13
2039  Denise Weckesser-Legui F 60-64      26/96   11:13       11:13
2040  Carole Cilensek        F 55-59     57/140   11:13       11:13
2041  Georgia Rutschilling   F 50-54    109/214   11:14       11:14
2042  Stacy Nichols          F 40-44    162/259   11:14       11:14
2043  Jerry Yeatts           M 60-64      43/77   11:14       11:14
2044  Erin Hall              F 34-39    209/302   11:14       11:14
2045  Jim Moeller            M 55-59     75/123   11:14       11:14
2046  Katie Pritchard        F 40-44    163/259   11:14       11:14
2047  Bill Heltemes          M 65-69      15/27   11:14       11:14
2048  Gayle Frankenbach      F 60-64      27/96   11:14       11:14
2049  Eliza Ollinger         F 34-39    210/302   11:14       11:14
2050  Valerie Kalti          F 40-44    164/259   11:15       11:15
2051  Marisa Himmler         F 30-34    144/214   11:15       11:15
2052  Aimee Burton           F 34-39    211/302   11:16       11:16
2053  Laura Stridsberg       F 50-54    110/214   11:16       11:16
2054  Julia Meyer            F 60-64      28/96   11:17       11:17
2055  Michael Harris         M 40-44    135/164   11:17       11:17
2056  Amelia Gerdes          F 01-10      12/27   11:17       11:17
2057  Lashanna Harris        F 40-44    165/259   11:17       11:17
2058  Steve Blum             M 45-49    124/151   11:17       11:17
2059  Arron Baker            F 40-44    166/259   11:17       11:17
2060  Angela Harmon          F 40-44    167/259   11:17       11:17
2061  Patricia Sullivan      F 55-59     58/140   11:17       11:17
2062  Laura Holloway         F 50-54    111/214   11:18       11:18
2063  Laura Hedberg          F 45-49    115/218   11:18       11:18
2064  Karen Turner           F 34-39    212/302   11:18       11:18
2065  Barbara Rodgers        F 60-64      29/96   11:18       11:18
2066  Stacey Moyer           F 30-34    145/214   11:18       11:18
2067  Tricia Hauserman       F 45-49    116/218   11:18       11:18
2068  Yvonne Morgan          F 55-59     59/140   11:18       11:18
2069  Angie Zengel           F 40-44    168/259   11:18       11:18
2070  Meagan Blasch          F 30-34    146/214   11:19       11:19
2071  Lauren Comello         F 34-39    213/302   11:19       11:19
2072  Amanda Flinders        F 30-34    147/214   11:19       11:19
2073  Niamh O'Leary          F 34-39    214/302   11:19       11:19
2074  Danielle Stasen        F 30-34    148/214   11:19       11:19
2075  Lee Adamcik            F 50-54    112/214   11:19       11:19
2076  Daniel Johnson         M 45-49    125/151   11:19       11:19
2077  Martha Geiger          F 50-54    113/214   11:19       11:19
2078  Courtney Fangman       F 30-34    149/214   11:19       11:19
2079  Joe Adamcik            M 55-59     76/123   11:20       11:20
2080  Kristen Hench          F 30-34    150/214   11:20       11:20
2081  Katie Coomes           F 25-29    160/219   11:20       11:20
2082  Maxwell Dewald         M 20-24      30/34   11:21       11:21
2083  Mike Eagen             M 60-64      44/77   11:21       11:21
2084  Tricia Helton          F 40-44    169/259   11:21       11:21
2085  Christine Eagen        F 60-64      30/96   11:21       11:21
2086  Debbie Ogden           F 55-59     60/140   11:21       11:21
2087  Karen Conklin          F 55-59     61/140   11:21       11:21
2088  Lienhua Lee            F 34-39    215/302   11:21       11:21
2089  Allison Pyatt          F 50-54    114/214   11:21       11:21
2090  Courtney Brown         F 25-29    161/219   11:21       11:21
2091  Samantha Stapleton     F 30-34    151/214   11:22       11:22
2092  Ava Herms              F 20-24      43/62   11:22       11:22
2093  Wendy Potts            F 25-29    162/219   11:22       11:22
2094  Roger Nunlist          M 60-64      45/77   11:22       11:22
2095  William Berger         M 40-44    136/164   11:22       11:22
2096  Patrick Moeller        M 60-64      46/77   11:22       11:22
2097  Joe Milling            M 34-39    156/187   11:23       11:23
2098  Patricia Owen          F 55-59     62/140   11:23       11:23
2099  Tom Luers              M 55-59     77/123   11:23       11:23
2100  Nivedita Mathanagopala F 25-29    163/219   11:23       11:23

Generated February 10, 2026 at 3:59 PM 21/32



Flying Pig Marathon 2019 - Fifty West Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2101  Nancy Eyman            F 60-64      31/96   11:23       11:23
2102  Richard Owen           M 55-59     78/123   11:23       11:23
2103  Jessica King           F 34-39    216/302   11:23       11:23
2104  Skip Tate              M 55-59     79/123   11:23       11:23
2105  Kelsey Buehrle         F 25-29    164/219   11:24       11:24
2106  Jay Silverthorne       M 45-49    126/151   11:24       11:24
2107  Jaime McDermott        F 40-44    170/259   11:25       11:25
2108  Elise Allred           F 45-49    117/218   11:25       11:25
2109  Heather Brooks         F 30-34    152/214   11:25       11:25
2110  Rae Nichols            F 25-29    165/219   11:25       11:25
2111  Daley Lambert          F 34-39    217/302   11:25       11:25
2112  Stacey Hoffman         F 45-49    118/218   11:25       11:25
2113  Jamie Siler            F 40-44    171/259   11:25       11:25
2114  Rachel Neal            F 25-29    166/219   11:26       11:26
2115  Rebecca Johnson        F 20-24      44/62   11:26       11:26
2116  Kristen McClintock     F 25-29    167/219   11:26       11:26
2117  Ellie Meert            F 45-49    119/218   11:26       11:26
2118  Michael Urtiaga        M 34-39    157/187   11:27       11:27
2119  Chloe Hammock          F 20-24      45/62   11:27       11:27
2120  Cathy McDonald         F 55-59     63/140   11:27       11:27
2121  Jim McDonald           M 55-59     80/123   11:27       11:27
2122  Jim McDonald           M 55-59     81/123   11:27       11:27
2123  Jonathan Kelly         M 40-44    137/164   11:27       11:27
2124  Mark Moore             M 45-49    127/151   11:28       11:28
2125  Catherine Luers        F 55-59     64/140   11:28       11:28
2126  Karen Schlosser        F 60-64      32/96   11:28       11:28
2127  Daniel Roellig         M 55-59     82/123   11:28       11:28
2128  Jessica Roellig        F 30-34    153/214   11:28       11:28
2129  Jennifer Martinkovic   F 34-39    218/302   11:28       11:28
2130  Liam Martinkovic       M 01-10      13/21   11:28       11:28
2131  Mary R. Graf           F 60-64      33/96   11:28       11:28
2132  Jane Powell            F 55-59     65/140   11:28       11:28
2133  Lesley Barrier         F 50-54    115/214   11:29       11:29
2134  Gary Black             M 70-74       7/13   11:29       11:29
2135  Allison Mull           F 40-44    172/259   11:29       11:29
2136  Jason Anderson         M 40-44    138/164   11:29       11:29
2137  Sarah Brookbank        F 25-29    168/219   11:29       11:29
2138  Jill Wiltz             F 34-39    219/302   11:29       11:29
2139  Jeff Seemann           M 50-54     92/124   11:30       11:30
2140  Leo Lovely             M 55-59     83/123   11:30       11:30
2141  Melissa Howard         F 34-39    220/302   11:30       11:30
2142  Amy Dodd               F 50-54    116/214   11:30       11:30
2143  Jeff Kuhns             M 34-39    158/187   11:31       11:31
2144  Davis Chestnutt        F 55-59     66/140   11:31       11:31
2145  Debbie Gormly          F 50-54    117/214   11:32       11:32
2146  Kelly Lewis            F 30-34    154/214   11:32       11:32
2147  Jenna Brooks           F 30-34    155/214   11:32       11:32
2148  Ben Adler              M 30-34    148/167   11:32       11:32
2149  Ali Kinzie             F 30-34    156/214   11:33       11:33
2150  Carol Hawkins          F 55-59     67/140   11:33       11:33
2151  Brad Franz             M 34-39    159/187   11:33       11:33
2152  Kim Diehl              F 34-39    221/302   11:33       11:33
2153  Steve Feine            M 55-59     84/123   11:33       11:33
2154  Michele Harris         F 34-39    222/302   11:33       11:33
2155  Debi Tamplin           F 60-64      34/96   11:33       11:33
2156  Travis Diehl           M 34-39    160/187   11:34       11:34
2157  Sandi Hinson           F 65-69      17/34   11:34       11:34
2158  Toni Dakins            F 55-59     68/140   11:34       11:34
2159  Nicole Fox             F 34-39    223/302   11:34       11:34
2160  Nick McDonald          M 25-29    122/143   11:34       11:34
2161  Julie McDonald         F 55-59     69/140   11:34       11:34
2162  Anna Early             F 25-29    169/219   11:34       11:34
2163  Jim Flick              M 30-34    149/167   11:35       11:35
2164  Ashlee Myers           F 25-29    170/219   11:35       11:35
2165  Kristina Schlake       F 40-44    173/259   11:35       11:35
2166  Michael Tallent        M 45-49    128/151   11:35       11:35
2167  Palynn Garner          F 01-10      13/27   11:35       11:35
2168  Jennifer Garlasco      F 30-34    157/214   11:36       11:36
2169  Timothy Webb           M 55-59     85/123   11:36       11:36
2170  Elizabeth Gates        F 34-39    224/302   11:36       11:36
2171  Karin Richardson       F 40-44    174/259   11:36       11:36
2172  Fergie Keegan          F 01-10      14/27   11:37       11:37
2173  Nolan Peter            M 01-10      14/21   11:37       11:37
2174  Misty Boyd             F 30-34    158/214   11:37       11:37
2175  Bryan Peter            M 40-44    139/164   11:37       11:37
2176  Donald Boyd            M 60-64      47/77   11:37       11:37
2177  Terri Defife           F 40-44    175/259   11:37       11:37
2178  Leah Weitzman          F 45-49    120/218   11:37       11:37
2179  Elizabeth Lowe         F 30-34    159/214   11:38       11:38
2180  Nurys Diaz             F 55-59     70/140   11:38       11:38
2181  Shaun Keegan           M 40-44    140/164   11:38       11:38
2182  Kathleen Ohara         F 45-49    121/218   11:38       11:38
2183  Ted Brookbank          M 55-59     86/123   11:38       11:38
2184  Sarah Ivey             F 25-29    171/219   11:38       11:38
2185  Corina Fay             F 30-34    160/214   11:39       11:39
2186  Lindsay Gorman         F 25-29    172/219   11:39       11:39
2187  Chip Gilchrist         M 60-64      48/77   11:39       11:39
2188  Karen Deleon           F 45-49    122/218   11:39       11:39
2189  Robert Parcell         M 34-39    161/187   11:39       11:39
2190  Angi Flores            F 40-44    176/259   11:39       11:39
2191  Donald Stevens         M 60-64      49/77   11:39       11:39
2192  Renee Almond           F 40-44    177/259   11:40       11:40
2193  Holly Dobson           F 40-44    178/259   11:40       11:40
2194  Sarah Strietmann       F 25-29    173/219   11:40       11:40
2195  James Steinkamp        M 55-59     87/123   11:41       11:41
2196  Carolyn Murphy         F 60-64      35/96   11:41       11:41
2197  David Bentz            M 25-29    123/143   11:42       11:42
2198  Gillian Krygowski      F 40-44    179/259   11:42       11:42
2199  Stephen Wuebker        M 34-39    162/187   11:42       11:42
2200  Ashley Knollman        F 30-34    161/214   11:43       11:43
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2201  Kevin Knollman         M 25-29    124/143   11:43       11:43
2202  Iain Abbott            M 55-59     88/123   11:44       11:44
2203  Ray Anderson           M 34-39    163/187   11:44       11:44
2204  Sabrina Jackson        F 30-34    162/214   11:45       11:45
2205  Angela Smith           F 45-49    123/218   11:45       11:45
2206  Jenelle Abbott         F 55-59     71/140   11:45       11:45
2207  Brandy Simis           F 40-44    180/259   11:45       11:45
2208  Kelly Losekamp         F 34-39    225/302   11:45       11:45
2209  Felicity Jackson       F 01-10      15/27   11:46       11:46
2210  Kristine Gehler        F 30-34    163/214   11:46       11:46
2211  Kris Kuderer           F 45-49    124/218   11:46       11:46
2212  Kathy Schickel         F 55-59     72/140   11:47       11:47
2213  Cindy Chumley          F 45-49    125/218   11:47       11:47
2214  Mark Schaeffer         M 55-59     89/123   11:48       11:48
2215  Ethan Stephens         M 16-19        5/6   11:48       11:48
2216  Shannon Anderson       F 34-39    226/302   11:49       11:49
2217  Brian Scott            M 50-54     93/124   11:49       11:49
2218  Tammy Otten            F 45-49    126/218   11:49       11:49
2219  Wendy Chism            F 45-49    127/218   11:49       11:49
2220  Hannah Burger          F 20-24      46/62   11:50       11:50
2221  Katherine Schaeffer    F 40-44    181/259   11:50       11:50
2222  Krista McDonald        F 34-39    227/302   11:50       11:50
2223  Mary Catherine Roberts F 25-29    174/219   11:50       11:50
2224  Sheila Weber           F 50-54    118/214   11:51       11:51
2225  Mike Weber             M 50-54     94/124   11:51       11:51
2226  Shaunna Harris         F 45-49    128/218   11:51       11:51
2227  Maribeth Ballard       F 45-49    129/218   11:51       11:51
2228  Stephen Zuniga         M 40-44    141/164   11:52       11:52
2229  Ellen Herrmann         F 30-34    164/214   11:52       11:52
2230  Catherine Seguin       F 60-64      36/96   11:52       11:52
2231  Chris Murray           F 50-54    119/214   11:53       11:53
2232  Frank Bressler         M 40-44    142/164   11:53       11:53
2233  Martin Hovey           M 70-74       8/13   11:53       11:53
2234  Jen Keutzer            F 40-44    182/259   11:53       11:53
2235  Ashley Rasnic          F 30-34    165/214   11:53       11:53
2236  Paul Barnhorn          M 50-54     95/124   11:54       11:54
2237  Amy Tergerson Kish     F 45-49    130/218   11:55       11:55
2238  Melissa Huber          F 30-34    166/214   11:55       11:55
2239  Jenny McManus          M 40-44    143/164   11:56       11:56
2240  Donna Quackenbush      F 50-54    120/214   11:56       11:56
2241  Seri Boettcher         F 65-69      18/34   11:56       11:56
2242  Kevin McManus          M 40-44    144/164   11:57       11:57
2243  Paul Carlson           M 50-54     96/124   11:57       11:57
2244  Jerry Hammons          M 45-49    129/151   11:57       11:57
2245  Bill Hansen            M 60-64      50/77   11:57       11:57
2246  Carlye O'Brien         F 40-44    183/259   11:57       11:57
2247  Michelle Chester       F 34-39    228/302   11:57       11:57
2248  Susana Cruz            F 34-39    229/302   11:57       11:57
2249  Nathanael O'Der        M 34-39    164/187   11:57       11:57
2250  Lisa Chasse            F 55-59     73/140   11:58       11:58
2251  Ali Duceatt            F 40-44    184/259   11:58       11:58
2252  Mary Barnhorn          F 50-54    121/214   11:58       11:58
2253  Trisha Lamb            F 40-44    185/259   11:58       11:58
2254  Diane Edwardson        F 50-54    122/214   11:58       11:58
2255  Jill Tanner            F 40-44    186/259   11:59       11:59
2256  Caren Whitcomb         F 55-59     74/140   11:59       11:59
2257  Curtis Clemons         M 25-29    125/143   11:59       11:59
2258  Bill Hartmann          M 70-74       9/13   11:59       11:59
2259  Erica Yan              F 25-29    175/219   11:59       11:59
2260  Kathy Thompson         F 55-59     75/140   12:00       12:00
2261  Zoe Hill               F 45-49    131/218   12:00       12:00
2262  Melanie Curtis-Whyte   F 40-44    187/259   12:00       12:00
2263  Bill Wilson            M 34-39    165/187   12:01       12:01
2264  Jennie Malone          F 45-49    132/218   12:01       12:01
2265  Rachel Smith           F 45-49    133/218   12:01       12:01
2266  Ron Miller             M 34-39    166/187   12:03       12:03
2267  Brittany Wells         F 25-29    176/219   12:03       12:03
2268  Betsy Stephens         F 40-44    188/259   12:04       12:04
2269  Lauren Miller          F 01-10      16/27   12:04       12:04
2270  Kristina Deal          F 34-39    230/302   12:04       12:04
2271  Micheal Castiglione    F 45-49    134/218   12:04       12:04
2272  Brittany Tedrick       F 25-29    177/219   12:04       12:04
2273  Betsy Buchanan         F 55-59     76/140   12:04       12:04
2274  Margaret Goscinski     F 25-29    178/219   12:04       12:04
2275  Sarah Bennington       F 25-29    179/219   12:04       12:04
2276  Molly Root             F 55-59     77/140   12:05       12:05
2277  Kitty Hjelmroth        F 40-44    189/259   12:05       12:05
2278  Barb Hoffman           F 60-64      37/96   12:05       12:05
2279  Parker Couch           M 01-10      15/21   12:06       12:06
2280  Eric Hughes            M 45-49    130/151   12:06       12:06
2281  Lars Hjelmroth         M 45-49    131/151   12:07       12:07
2282  Olivia Ehrnschwender   F 25-29    180/219   12:07       12:07
2283  Jeremy Couch           M 40-44    145/164   12:08       12:08
2284  Lawrence Hughes        M 45-49    132/151   12:08       12:08
2285  Sara Ziegler           F 40-44    190/259   12:08       12:08
2286  Laura Boesken          F 30-34    167/214   12:09       12:09
2287  Anne Young             F 60-64      38/96   12:09       12:09
2288  Mike Stegeman          M 34-39    167/187   12:09       12:09
2289  Jennifer Roeder        F 45-49    135/218   12:10       12:10
2290  Christopher Hachfeld   M 34-39    168/187   12:10       12:10
2291  Eric Lorentz           M 30-34    150/167   12:11       12:11
2292  Nancy Finke            F 55-59     78/140   12:14       12:14
2293  Theresa Howe           F 34-39    231/302   12:15       12:15
2294  Kim Colyer             F 40-44    191/259   12:16       12:16
2295  Tim Vogel              M 50-54     97/124   12:16       12:16
2296  Wendy Coffing          F 30-34    168/214   12:17       12:17
2297  James Eaton            M 40-44    146/164   12:17       12:17
2298  Suzanne Clark          F 60-64      39/96   12:17       12:17
2299  Erika Belton           F 45-49    136/218   12:17       12:17
2300  Mandy Griffith         F 40-44    192/259   12:17       12:17
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2301  Suthathip Idseng       F 25-29    181/219   12:17       12:17
2302  Ann Anderson           F 60-64      40/96   12:17       12:17
2303  Renee Scott            F 45-49    137/218   12:18       12:18
2304  Emily Glenn            F 40-44    193/259   12:18       12:18
2305  Maureen Hatfield       F 40-44    194/259   12:19       12:19
2306  Heather Snodgrass      F 30-34    169/214   12:19       12:19
2307  Julia Eaton            F 01-10      17/27   12:19       12:19
2308  Amy Moertle            F 50-54    123/214   12:19       12:19
2309  Sarah Smith            F 34-39    232/302   12:19       12:19
2310  Deborah Pitel          F 45-49    138/218   12:19       12:19
2311  Amy Wuerdeman          F 50-54    124/214   12:20       12:20
2312  Michelle Krebs         F 50-54    125/214   12:20       12:20
2313  Susan Marshall         F 60-64      41/96   12:20       12:20
2314  Betty Colegrove        F 55-59     79/140   12:20       12:20
2315  Michael Ballard        M 55-59     90/123   12:21       12:21
2316  Corey Lewis            M 30-34    151/167   12:22       12:22
2317  Marianne Nazzaro       F 40-44    195/259   12:22       12:22
2318  Marcy Winokur          F 40-44    196/259   12:22       12:22
2319  Liz Folino             F 30-34    170/214   12:22       12:22
2320  Tom Roedl              M 55-59     91/123   12:23       12:23
2321  Barry MacOn            M 55-59     92/123   12:23       12:23
2322  Judy Perkinson         F 60-64      42/96   12:23       12:23
2323  Stephanie Haddix       F 25-29    182/219   12:23       12:23
2324  Tj Roedl               M 25-29    126/143   12:24       12:24
2325  Lisa Roberts           F 34-39    233/302   12:24       12:24
2326  Matthew Denham         M 40-44    147/164   12:24       12:24
2327  Allie Prueter          F 20-24      47/62   12:25       12:25
2328  Kayla Trenkamp         F 25-29    183/219   12:25       12:25
2329  Amy Brandt             F 50-54    126/214   12:26       12:26
2330  Teresa Shackleford     F 55-59     80/140   12:26       12:26
2331  Trudi Simpson          F 40-44    197/259   12:27       12:27
2332  Christine Smith        F 50-54    127/214   12:27       12:27
2333  Katie Silvati          F 40-44    198/259   12:28       12:28
2334  Heather Black          F 34-39    234/302   12:29       12:29
2335  Misty Denham           F 40-44    199/259   12:29       12:29
2336  Kristin Bonfield       F 45-49    139/218   12:29       12:29
2337  Kristine McGaughey     F 30-34    171/214   12:30       12:30
2338  Crystina Aller         F 30-34    172/214   12:30       12:30
2339  Suegene Wagner         F 55-59     81/140   12:30       12:30
2340  Melanie Edwards        F 40-44    200/259   12:31       12:31
2341  Donald Rielag          M 34-39    169/187   12:33       12:33
2342  Angela Spierenburg     F 34-39    235/302   12:34       12:34
2343  Yvette Gerdes          F 40-44    201/259   12:34       12:34
2344  Esther Fatsy           F 55-59     82/140   12:34       12:34
2345  Nicole Henderson       F 30-34    173/214   12:35       12:35
2346  Stephanie Clark        F 40-44    202/259   12:35       12:35
2347  Ann Korte              F 34-39    236/302   12:35       12:35
2348  Rhonda Cassano         F 50-54    128/214   12:36       12:36
2349  Felicia Quick          F 55-59     83/140   12:36       12:36
2350  Myrna Moore            F 60-64      43/96   12:36       12:36
2351  Rochelle Feine         F 55-59     84/140   12:37       12:37
2352  Kimberly Zellars       F 60-64      44/96   12:37       12:37
2353  Jenny Davis            F 34-39    237/302   12:38       12:38
2354  Susan Wolfe            F 45-49    140/218   12:38       12:38
2355  Donna Bright           F 60-64      45/96   12:39       12:39
2356  Susan Bowden           F 50-54    129/214   12:39       12:39
2357  Jessica Vierling-West  F 40-44    203/259   12:39       12:39
2358  Jackie Klofta          F 60-64      46/96   12:40       12:40
2359  Nancy Lehn             F 55-59     85/140   12:40       12:40
2360  Jack Young             M 45-49    133/151   12:41       12:41
2361  Ann Fritz              F 45-49    141/218   12:41       12:41
2362  Janine Cummings        F 45-49    142/218   12:41       12:41
2363  Ernie Sparks           M 45-49    134/151   12:42       12:42
2364  Stephanie Smith        F 45-49    143/218   12:42       12:42
2365  Tricia Baur            F 45-49    144/218   12:43       12:43
2366  Cassandra Chinn        F 30-34    174/214   12:43       12:43
2367  Susan Sunderman        F 45-49    145/218   12:43       12:43
2368  Niki Korn              F 30-34    175/214   12:43       12:43
2369  Thomas Stover          M 40-44    148/164   12:44       12:44
2370  Karen Kowalski         F 65-69      19/34   12:44       12:44
2371  Sean Styer             M 30-34    152/167   12:46       12:46
2372  Nancy Burns            F 60-64      47/96   12:46       12:46
2373  Tracie Kaszubowski     F 34-39    238/302   12:46       12:46
2374  Laura Bell             F 50-54    130/214   12:46       12:46
2375  Bernard Franks         M 65-69      16/27   12:46       12:46
2376  Corey Rice             M 01-10      16/21   12:46       12:46
2377  Erin Petz              F 34-39    239/302   12:47       12:47
2378  Izzy Livreri           M 55-59     93/123   12:47       12:47
2379  Robert Brunner         M 60-64      51/77   12:47       12:47
2380  Adam Shepherd          M 25-29    127/143   12:47       12:47
2381  Diana Decatur          F 30-34    176/214   12:47       12:47
2382  Billie Elliott         F 34-39    240/302   12:47       12:47
2383  Alex Shepherd          F 25-29    184/219   12:47       12:47
2384  Renee Luongo           F 50-54    131/214   12:47       12:47
2385  Jaxon Rice             M 01-10      17/21   12:48       12:48
2386  Brittany Brown         F 40-44    204/259   12:48       12:48
2387  Taylor Turner          M 30-34    153/167   12:50       12:50
2388  Leslie Dolan           F 50-54    132/214   12:50       12:50
2389  Alexis Turner          F 25-29    185/219   12:51       12:51
2390  Becky Gardner          F 55-59     86/140   12:51       12:51
2391  Ashley Weneck          F 30-34    177/214   12:52       12:52
2392  Emily Asher            F 34-39    241/302   12:52       12:52
2393  Shawn Burns            F 50-54    133/214   12:52       12:52
2394  Dorothy Booth          F 60-64      48/96   12:52       12:52
2395  Ashley Gabriel         F 25-29    186/219   12:53       12:53
2396  Larry Diefenbach       M 65-69      17/27   12:53       12:53
2397  Ethan Hornsby          M 01-10      18/21   12:53       12:53
2398  Christina McDermott    F 40-44    205/259   12:53       12:53
2399  Layla Goodman          F 01-10      18/27   12:54       12:54
2400  Justin Goodman         M 30-34    154/167   12:54       12:54
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2401  Robin Mihal            F 55-59     87/140   12:54       12:54
2402  George Mihal           M 65-69      18/27   12:55       12:55
2403  Sara Hornsby           F 34-39    242/302   12:55       12:55
2404  Sue Rose               F 50-54    134/214   12:55       12:55
2405  Beth Lutz              F 45-49    146/218   12:56       12:56
2406  Dee Bowman             F 34-39    243/302   12:57       12:57
2407  Tim Rose               M 50-54     98/124   12:57       12:57
2408  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        17/35   12:58       12:58
2409  Samara Calvin          F 55-59     88/140   12:58       12:58
2410  Kino Kaze              F 25-29    187/219   12:59       12:59
2411  Chris Hoffman          M 60-64      52/77   12:59       12:59
2412  Brittney Ciszek        F 25-29    188/219   13:00       13:00
2413  Nancy Morgan           F 55-59     89/140   13:01       13:01
2414  Sarah Samuelson        F 34-39    244/302   13:01       13:01
2415  Tye Morris             M 25-29    128/143   13:03       13:03
2416  Dara Stinson           F 45-49    147/218   13:04       13:04
2417  Scarlett Powell        F 01-10      19/27   13:04       13:04
2418  George Frew            M 55-59     94/123   13:08       13:08
2419  Bret Furtwengler       M 55-59     95/123   13:09       13:09
2420  Tara Wood              F 34-39    245/302   13:09       13:09
2421  Karen Durfee           F 50-54    135/214   13:09       13:09
2422  Julia Snyder           F 50-54    136/214   13:09       13:09
2423  Ron Evans              M 50-54     99/124   13:10       13:10
2424  Catherine Haven        F 34-39    246/302   13:11       13:11
2425  Donna Murphy           F 50-54    137/214   13:11       13:11
2426  Megan Wuebker          F 34-39    247/302   13:12       13:12
2427  Ebony Owens            F 40-44    206/259   13:12       13:12
2428  Michelle Lindsey       F 30-34    178/214   13:13       13:13
2429  Stella Goodwin         F 01-10      20/27   13:13       13:13
2430  Carmela Lindsey        F 01-10      21/27   13:14       13:14
2431  Dominique Walker       F 25-29    189/219   13:15       13:15
2432  Kim Goodwin            F 45-49    148/218   13:16       13:16
2433  Wayne Cossano          M 55-59     96/123   13:17       13:17
2434  Mallory Raybourne      F 01-10      22/27   13:17       13:17
2435  Mindy Sponseller       F 45-49    149/218   13:18       13:18
2436  Kelly Sundberg         F 34-39    248/302   13:18       13:18
2437  Amy Dunlap             F 45-49    150/218   13:18       13:18
2438  Dianne Day             F 55-59     90/140   13:18       13:18
2439  Paul Strickland        M 50-54    100/124   13:19       13:19
2440  Brenda Harry           F 60-64      49/96   13:20       13:20
2441  Kristina Raybourne     F 40-44    207/259   13:21       13:21
2442  Amanda Doherty         F 34-39    249/302   13:21       13:21
2443  Susan Lykins           F 55-59     91/140   13:21       13:21
2444  Allison Weisbrod       F 34-39    250/302   13:21       13:21
2445  Jill Webster           F 40-44    208/259   13:22       13:22
2446  Alice Weisbrod         F 65-69      20/34   13:22       13:22
2447  Gervas Wambura         M 50-54    101/124   13:23       13:23
2448  Elizabeth Massie       F 25-29    190/219   13:25       13:25
2449  Andrew Castellini      M 50-54    102/124   13:25       13:25
2450  Ryan Cook              M 25-29    129/143   13:26       13:26
2451  Sharon Kidney          F 55-59     92/140   13:26       13:26
2452  Sandy Rechtin          F 40-44    209/259   13:27       13:27
2453  Jamie Simpson          F 50-54    138/214   13:27       13:27
2454  Kate Powell            F 34-39    251/302   13:27       13:27
2455  Sallee Ann Ruibal      F 20-24      48/62   13:28       13:28
2456  Ronald Ehler           M 60-64      53/77   13:28       13:28
2457  Emily Schoenung        F 25-29    191/219   13:28       13:28
2458  Barbara Ehler          F 60-64      50/96   13:28       13:28
2459  J.T. Harrison          M 30-34    155/167   13:28       13:28
2460  Tony Miller            M 45-49    135/151   13:30       13:30
2461  Mandy Mills            F 40-44    210/259   13:30       13:30
2462  Lisa Bryant            F 34-39    252/302   13:31       13:31
2463  Michelle Cyr           F 40-44    211/259   13:32       13:32
2464  Sarah Shay             F 30-34    179/214   13:32       13:32
2465  Stacey Williams        F 34-39    253/302   13:32       13:32
2466  Jeffrey Nimersheim     M 55-59     97/123   13:33       13:33
2467  Alexandra Lewis        F 45-49    151/218   13:33       13:33
2468  Tracy Ortman           F 50-54    139/214   13:33       13:33
2469  Terron Cruey           F 45-49    152/218   13:34       13:34
2470  Bryan Smith            M 34-39    170/187   13:35       13:35
2471  Sean Knott             M 25-29    130/143   13:36       13:36
2472  Teresa Callahan        F 45-49    153/218   13:36       13:36
2473  Andrea Miller          F 55-59     93/140   13:37       13:37
2474  David Shaffer          M 55-59     98/123   13:37       13:37
2475  Karen Neal             F 60-64      51/96   13:37       13:37
2476  Christine Lockhart     F 25-29    192/219   13:37       13:37
2477  Mitchell Kaeser        M 25-29    131/143   13:38       13:38
2478  Peter Martino          M 65-69      19/27   13:38       13:38
2479  Rhonda Baumgartner     F 50-54    140/214   13:38       13:38
2480  Steve Doerger          M 50-54    103/124   13:40       13:40
2481  Mary Doerger           F 50-54    141/214   13:40       13:40
2482  Jessica Park           F 30-34    180/214   13:41       13:41
2483  Elizabeth Hamilton     F 50-54    142/214   13:42       13:42
2484  Dennis Albertz         M 70-74      10/13   13:42       13:42
2485  Sonya Tanner           F 45-49    154/218   13:42       13:42
2486  Sara Keegan            F 34-39    254/302   13:43       13:43
2487  Luis Barnes            M 50-54    104/124   13:43       13:43
2488  Jackie Gaynor          F 55-59     94/140   13:44       13:44
2489  Jennifer Murphy        F 40-44    212/259   13:44       13:44
2490  Fitz Keegan            M 01-10      19/21   13:45       13:45
2491  Shannon Sala           F 45-49    155/218   13:46       13:46
2492  Karen Tuerk            F 65-69      21/34   13:46       13:46
2493  Dana Siewertsen        F 50-54    143/214   13:48       13:48
2494  Crystal Adcock         F 34-39    255/302   13:49       13:49
2495  Scott Thomas           M 34-39    171/187   13:49       13:49
2496  Megan Rook             F 30-34    181/214   13:50       13:50
2497  Robert Phillips        M 70-74      11/13   13:51       13:51
2498  Elaine Parulis         F 60-64      52/96   13:51       13:51
2499  Trisha Clark           F 34-39    256/302   13:51       13:51
2500  Jennifer Bray          F 25-29    193/219   13:53       13:53
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2501  Michele Kaufman        F 60-64      53/96   13:53       13:53
2502  Joann Videtto          F 50-54    144/214   13:54       13:54
2503  Allison Cogburn        F 25-29    194/219   13:55       13:55
2504  Kyle Cogburn           M 25-29    132/143   13:56       13:56
2505  Layne Richardson       F 50-54    145/214   13:56       13:56
2506  Jeanne Gapinski        F 50-54    146/214   13:56       13:56
2507  Danielle Rielag        F 34-39    257/302   13:58       13:58
2508  Karen Webb             F 70-74       1/11   13:58       13:58
2509  Sachiko Glover         F 45-49    156/218   13:59       13:59
2510  Taylor Stephens        F 25-29    195/219   13:59       13:59
2511  Wally German           M 25-29    133/143   13:59       13:59
2512  Kecia Sears            F 45-49    157/218   14:00       14:00
2513  Amy Wind               F 40-44    213/259   14:00       14:00
2514  Jessica Wehrman        F 40-44    214/259   14:01       14:01
2515  Natalie Arazoza        F 25-29    196/219   14:01       14:01
2516  Hannah Williams        F 01-10      23/27   14:01       14:01
2517  Anfernee Arazoza       M 25-29    134/143   14:03       14:03
2518  Nellie McCaffrey       F 50-54    147/214   14:03       14:03
2519  Mike Butler            M 55-59     99/123   14:04       14:04
2520  Janet Shaw             F 34-39    258/302   14:04       14:04
2521  Jennifer Snyder        F 45-49    158/218   14:05       14:05
2522  Natalie Laing          F 01-10      24/27   14:05       14:05
2523  Nathan Face            M 40-44    149/164   14:06       14:06
2524  Kathleen Brothers      F 30-34    182/214   14:06       14:06
2525  Lauren Banzhaf         F 30-34    183/214   14:07       14:07
2526  Denise Starr           F 45-49    159/218   14:07       14:07
2527  Evelyn Guzman          F 45-49    160/218   14:07       14:07
2528  Tricia Bosse           F 50-54    148/214   14:07       14:07
2529  Stacia Lingo           F 34-39    259/302   14:07       14:07
2530  Stephanie Ziegler      F 60-64      54/96   14:08       14:08
2531  Steve Thullen          M 40-44    150/164   14:08       14:08
2532  Katherine Kistler      F 34-39    260/302   14:08       14:08
2533  Nancy Medina           F 45-49    161/218   14:08       14:08
2534  Danielle Inscoe        F 25-29    197/219   14:09       14:09
2535  Tammy Alverson         F 55-59     95/140   14:09       14:09
2536  Laura Ferguson         F 30-34    184/214   14:09       14:09
2537  Craig Gleason          M 60-64      54/77   14:10       14:10
2538  Barry Webb             M 70-74      12/13   14:10       14:10
2539  Ryan Hoopes            M 34-39    172/187   14:12       14:12
2540  Michelle Hoopes        F 25-29    198/219   14:12       14:12
2541  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        18/35   14:13       14:13
2542  Barbara Marsh          F 60-64      55/96   14:14       14:14
2543  Rachel Dumford         F 30-34    185/214   14:14       14:14
2544  Anne McSwigan          F 50-54    149/214   14:14       14:14
2545  Shai-Lin Ynacay        F 34-39    261/302   14:16       14:16
2546  Tamara Koerner         F 50-54    150/214   14:16       14:16
2547  Julie Hood             F 50-54    151/214   14:17       14:17
2548  Jennifer Broomall      F 45-49    162/218   14:17       14:17
2549  Jonathan Slack         M 30-34    156/167   14:17       14:17
2550  Melissa Hurd           F 50-54    152/214   14:17       14:17
2551  J Jill Cummins         F 60-64      56/96   14:18       14:18
2552  Devon Whittaker        F 55-59     96/140   14:18       14:18
2553  William Beebe          M 55-59    100/123   14:19       14:19
2554  Shelley Opalski        F 50-54    153/214   14:20       14:20
2555  Jordyn Clark           F 30-34    186/214   14:21       14:21
2556  Cathleen Caswell       F 34-39    262/302   14:22       14:22
2557  David Jackson          M 60-64      55/77   14:22       14:22
2558  Sally Gutierrez        F 60-64      57/96   14:22       14:22
2559  Jim Roszel             M 30-34    157/167   14:22       14:22
2560  Susan Roszel           F 60-64      58/96   14:22       14:22
2561  Aaron Ruck             M 30-34    158/167   14:22       14:22
2562  Noah Goertemiller      M 25-29    135/143   14:23       14:23
2563  Susan Williams         F 34-39    263/302   14:23       14:23
2564  Noah Goertemiller      M 25-29    136/143   14:24       14:24
2565  Tricia Wuest           F 45-49    163/218   14:24       14:24
2566  Megan Ruck             F 30-34    187/214   14:25       14:25
2567  Brigitte Fasciotto     F 60-64      59/96   14:25       14:25
2568  Shannon Arnold         F 25-29    199/219   14:26       14:26
2569  Isabella Loichinger    F 01-10      25/27   14:26       14:26
2570  Marcus Mills           M 34-39    173/187   14:27       14:27
2571  Marcos Cabral          M 01-10      20/21   14:27       14:27
2572  Karen Ambrosius        F 60-64      60/96   14:27       14:27
2573  William Loichinger     M 40-44    151/164   14:27       14:27
2574  Elizabeth Dupont       F 34-39    264/302   14:27       14:27
2575  Janel Mills            F 34-39    265/302   14:27       14:27
2576  Julie Cabral           F 45-49    164/218   14:28       14:28
2577  Missy Dahlinger        F 45-49    165/218   14:28       14:28
2578  Megan Sultan           F 50-54    154/214   14:28       14:28
2579  Terri Young            F 60-64      61/96   14:29       14:29
2580  Kathleen Kloepfer      F 65-69      22/34   14:29       14:29
2581  Danielle Dahlinger     F 11-15        6/9   14:29       14:29
2582  Ken Bloomer            M 55-59    101/123   14:30       14:30
2583  Alison Bloomer         F 20-24      49/62   14:30       14:30
2584  Eric MacE              M 55-59    102/123   14:31       14:31
2585  Nicole Meiners         F 30-34    188/214   14:32       14:32
2586  Victoria Frimming      F 50-54    155/214   14:33       14:33
2587  Stephanie Wesseling    F 40-44    215/259   14:33       14:33
2588  Amanda Miller          F 34-39    266/302   14:33       14:33
2589  Kathryn Dille          F 20-24      50/62   14:34       14:34
2590  Thomas Frimming        M 50-54    105/124   14:34       14:34
2591  Jennifer Embree        F 45-49    166/218   14:34       14:34
2592  Claire Miller          F 01-10      26/27   14:34       14:34
2593  Alexandria Essen       F 20-24      51/62   14:34       14:34
2594  David Laing            M 34-39    174/187   14:34       14:34
2595  Kim Ledonne            F 60-64      62/96   14:35       14:35
2596  Gina Snow              F 50-54    156/214   14:36       14:36
2597  Quentin Snow           M 45-49    136/151   14:36       14:36
2598  Rob Meihaus            M 65-69      20/27   14:37       14:37
2599  Dawn Weed              F 30-34    189/214   14:37       14:37
2600  Kathy Huffman          F 60-64      63/96   14:38       14:38
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2601  Kristen St. Clair      F 30-34    190/214   14:38       14:38
2602  Ginny Weed             F 01-10      27/27   14:38       14:38
2603  John Juech             M 34-39    175/187   14:39       14:39
2604  Storey Mecoli          F 34-39    267/302   14:39       14:39
2605  Mary McCarty           F 34-39    268/302   14:40       14:40
2606  Kimberly Roellig       F 50-54    157/214   14:40       14:40
2607  Connie Helmers         F 55-59     97/140   14:41       14:41
2608  Cw Thornton            M 60-64      56/77   14:44       14:44
2609  Sharon Hollowell       F 40-44    216/259   14:46       14:46
2610  Sherry Byrd            F 50-54    158/214   14:46       14:46
2611  Bette Tergerson        F 40-44    217/259   14:47       14:47
2612  Aric Burklow           M 20-24      31/34   14:47       14:47
2613  Abby Von Wahlde        F 30-34    191/214   14:48       14:48
2614  Tricia Moore           F 45-49    167/218   14:49       14:49
2615  Tonya Norris           F 45-49    168/218   14:49       14:49
2616  Nancy Burklow          F 55-59     98/140   14:49       14:49
2617  Melanie Kincer         F 40-44    218/259   14:50       14:50
2618  Christina Poth         F 45-49    169/218   14:50       14:50
2619  Tina Emral             F 34-39    269/302   14:51       14:51
2620  Wayne Byrd             M 50-54    106/124   14:51       14:51
2621  James Human            M 55-59    103/123   14:52       14:52
2622  Staci Farmer           F 40-44    219/259   14:52       14:52
2623  Jami Davidson          F 40-44    220/259   14:52       14:52
2624  Caitlin Grisanti       F 30-34    192/214   14:53       14:53
2625  Jennie Johnson         F 50-54    159/214   14:53       14:53
2626  Margie Witt            F 50-54    160/214   14:53       14:53
2627  Debbie Woedl           F 55-59     99/140   14:53       14:53
2628  Michelle Frey          F 50-54    161/214   14:53       14:53
2629  Alex Holsinger         M 01-10      21/21   14:54       14:54
2630  Amy Roell              F 50-54    162/214   14:55       14:55
2631  Matt Holsinger         M 34-39    176/187   14:55       14:55
2632  Mary Holsinger         F 30-34    193/214   14:55       14:55
2633  Dave Schreiver         M 50-54    107/124   14:56       14:56
2634  Nick Palassis          M 65-69      21/27   14:56       14:56
2635  Andrew Palassis        M 30-34    159/167   14:57       14:57
2636  Melanie Bates          F 65-69      23/34   14:57       14:57
2637  Amber Palassis         F 30-34    194/214   14:57       14:57
2638  Niko Palassis          M 11-15      16/16   14:58       14:58
2639  Debra Rottmann         F 65-69      24/34   14:59       14:59
2640  Teresa Hatfield        F 45-49    170/218   14:59       14:59
2641  Erin Delaney           F 34-39    270/302   14:59       14:59
2642  Gary Fausey            M 65-69      22/27   15:01       15:01
2643  Matthew Bailey         M 30-34    160/167   15:02       15:02
2644  Tina McNabb            F 50-54    163/214   15:02       15:02
2645  Jessica Stapleton      F 34-39    271/302   15:04       15:04
2646  Mary Janet Ludwig      F 55-59    100/140   15:04       15:04
2647  Elisa Albers           F 45-49    171/218   15:05       15:05
2648  Jennifer Becker        F 34-39    272/302   15:07       15:07
2649  Chad Wehrman           M 45-49    137/151   15:07       15:07
2650  Kandi Reece            F 30-34    195/214   15:07       15:07
2651  Joanie Carlson         F 30-34    196/214   15:09       15:09
2652  Kelli Stone            F 55-59    101/140   15:09       15:09
2653  Tawanna Dennis         F 55-59    102/140   15:10       15:10
2654  Lisa Roseberry         F 50-54    164/214   15:11       15:11
2655  Denise Schmidt         F 40-44    221/259   15:11       15:11
2656  Tim Hall               M 50-54    108/124   15:11       15:11
2657  Honore Thornsburg      F 50-54    165/214   15:11       15:11
2658  Wayne Kalkwarf         M 55-59    104/123   15:11       15:11
2659  John Hoober            M 30-34    161/167   15:13       15:13
2660  Emily Richardson       F 25-29    200/219   15:14       15:14
2661  Melissa Grove          F 55-59    103/140   15:14       15:14
2662  Kelly Stephens         F 45-49    172/218   15:14       15:14
2663  Michelle Swinger       F 45-49    173/218   15:15       15:15
2664  Mary Beth Lampe        F 60-64      64/96   15:15       15:15
2665  Scott Lawrence         M 55-59    105/123   15:16       15:16
2666  Julie Bishop           F 50-54    166/214   15:16       15:16
2667  Carolyn Stupprich      F 55-59    104/140   15:17       15:17
2668  Paula Harrell          F 45-49    174/218   15:19       15:19
2669  Suzan Hayden           F 55-59    105/140   15:19       15:19
2670  Anne Buescher          F 45-49    175/218   15:20       15:20
2671  Carla Taylor           F 45-49    176/218   15:21       15:21
2672  Ronald Clary           M 55-59    106/123   15:21       15:21
2673  Taylor Karpf           F 16-19        7/8   15:22       15:22
2674  Merrissa Clary         F 20-24      52/62   15:23       15:23
2675  Tom Klofta             M 60-64      57/77   15:23       15:23
2676  Julie Laub             F 40-44    222/259   15:24       15:24
2677  Charmaine Farrell      F 50-54    167/214   15:25       15:25
2678  Kelli Meiser           F 55-59    106/140   15:25       15:25
2679  Stephen Thompson       M 60-64      58/77   15:25       15:25
2680  Cherie Frank           F 45-49    177/218   15:25       15:25
2681  Sharon Chard           F 50-54    168/214   15:26       15:26
2682  Brendan O'Neill        M 80 UP        1/2   15:27       15:27
2683  Bridget Duggan         F 55-59    107/140   15:27       15:27
2684  Sean Duggan            M 25-29    137/143   15:28       15:28
2685  Taylor Lamping         F 20-24      53/62   15:28       15:28
2686  Mike Rademacher        M 55-59    107/123   15:28       15:28
2687  Bridget Duggan         F 55-59    108/140   15:28       15:28
2688  Rich Duggan            M 55-59    108/123   15:28       15:28
2689  Ryan Duggan            M 25-29    138/143   15:29       15:29
2690  Trinity Lamping        F 45-49    178/218   15:29       15:29
2691  Chad Cassidy           M 45-49    138/151   15:30       15:30
2692  Carrie Stokes          F 45-49    179/218   15:30       15:30
2693  Dennis Long            M 60-64      59/77   15:31       15:31
2694  Steve Dressing         M 60-64      60/77   15:32       15:32
2695  Carol Humphrey         F 75-79        1/3   15:32       15:32
2696  Mark Greiner           M 60-64      61/77   15:33       15:33
2697  Michelle Ryan          F 50-54    169/214   15:34       15:34
2698  Peg Russell            F 60-64      65/96   15:35       15:35
2699  Deborah Kaleta         F 50-54    170/214   15:39       15:39
2700  Jamie Richards         F 50-54    171/214   15:39       15:39
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2701  Dave Perry             M 40-44    152/164   15:39       15:39
2702  Ruby Cline-Eaton       F 60-64      66/96   15:40       15:40
2703  Joan Burkhart          F 60-64      67/96   15:40       15:40
2704  Debbie Howard          F 50-54    172/214   15:40       15:40
2705  Susan Asaro            F 60-64      68/96   15:40       15:40
2706  Tony Asaro             M 55-59    109/123   15:41       15:41
2707  Katelyn Cameron        F 30-34    197/214   15:42       15:42
2708  Jane Snyder            F 45-49    180/218   15:42       15:42
2709  Leeanne Galioto        F 34-39    273/302   15:43       15:43
2710  Lindsay Wiener         F 25-29    201/219   15:43       15:43
2711  Amy Wiener             F 50-54    173/214   15:43       15:43
2712  Chris Schumacher       M 45-49    139/151   15:44       15:44
2713  Rich Lee               M 45-49    140/151   15:45       15:45
2714  Karen Craig            F 60-64      69/96   15:45       15:45
2715  Bobbie Perkins         F 40-44    223/259   15:45       15:45
2716  Jeff Wiener            M 50-54    109/124   15:45       15:45
2717  Bill Schmidt           M 55-59    110/123   15:47       15:47
2718  Melissa Cannon         F 50-54    174/214   15:47       15:47
2719  Rebecca Paine          F 40-44    224/259   15:47       15:47
2720  Ashley Ladouceur       F 25-29    202/219   15:48       15:48
2721  Lori MacGregor         F 40-44    225/259   15:49       15:49
2722  Geof Oberhaus          M 45-49    141/151   15:51       15:51
2723  Melissa Schmidt        F 45-49    181/218   15:51       15:51
2724  Megan Downey           F 20-24      54/62   15:51       15:51
2725  Melanie Dube           F 60-64      70/96   15:53       15:53
2726  Mike Burkhart          M 65-69      23/27   15:53       15:53
2727  John Downey            M 50-54    110/124   15:53       15:53
2728  Miriam Jackobs         F 75-79        2/3   15:54       15:54
2729  Cathy May              F 60-64      71/96   15:55       15:55
2730  Jason May              M 30-34    162/167   15:56       15:56
2731  Sheila Franks          F 40-44    226/259   16:00       16:00
2732  Ann Brown              F 50-54    175/214   16:00       16:00
2733  Erin Schofield         F 40-44    227/259   16:01       16:01
2734  Katie O'Neill          F 34-39    274/302   16:01       16:01
2735  Michelle Davis         F 50-54    176/214   16:01       16:01
2736  Kara Harvey            F 40-44    228/259   16:01       16:01
2737  Dena Walts             F 50-54    177/214   16:01       16:01
2738  Linda Underwood        F 45-49    182/218   16:02       16:02
2739  Lisa Miller            F 60-64      72/96   16:03       16:03
2740  Karen Williams         F 60-64      73/96   16:03       16:03
2741  Mike Arnold            M 55-59    111/123   16:03       16:03
2742  Michael Isenberg       M 30-34    163/167   16:04       16:04
2743  Sarah Michel           F 30-34    198/214   16:04       16:04
2744  Kathy Blasch           F 55-59    109/140   16:05       16:05
2745  Terri Cooper           F 55-59    110/140   16:05       16:05
2746  Teri Lindsey           F 55-59    111/140   16:07       16:07
2747  Linda Dault            F 60-64      74/96   16:07       16:07
2748  Christine Jauch        F 30-34    199/214   16:07       16:07
2749  Heather Sheehan        F 45-49    183/218   16:07       16:07
2750  James Lindsey          M 55-59    112/123   16:07       16:07
2751  Zachary Chalk          M 30-34    164/167   16:07       16:07
2752  Karen Leclerc          F 60-64      75/96   16:08       16:08
2753  Tom Gertz              M 60-64      62/77   16:08       16:08
2754  Ngomakubwa Bowman      M 25-29    139/143   16:08       16:08
2755  Kathe Bell             F 70-74       2/11   16:08       16:08
2756  Angela Stevens         F 34-39    275/302   16:08       16:08
2757  Nicole Hoober          F 25-29    203/219   16:10       16:10
2758  Melissa Collini        F 34-39    276/302   16:11       16:11
2759  Trent Pinto            M 34-39    177/187   16:12       16:12
2760  Josie Smith            F 11-15        7/9   16:14       16:14
2761  Jennifer Schueler      F 65-69      25/34   16:14       16:14
2762  Christine Karpf        F 45-49    184/218   16:15       16:15
2763  Traci Karpf            F 45-49    185/218   16:15       16:15
2764  Robin Verdon           F 40-44    229/259   16:16       16:16
2765  Amber Kelly            F 45-49    186/218   16:16       16:16
2766  Jason Frentzel         M 34-39    178/187   16:16       16:16
2767  Audrey Emerson         F 16-19        8/8   16:17       16:17
2768  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        19/35   16:18       16:18
2769  Amy Smith              F 40-44    230/259   16:20       16:20
2770  Jackie Jones           F 50-54    178/214   16:21       16:21
2771  Greg Hanneken          M 55-59    113/123   16:22       16:22
2772  Tony Jones             M 50-54    111/124   16:23       16:23
2773  Vicki Iler             F 55-59    112/140   16:23       16:23
2774  Pamela Carpenter       F 55-59    113/140   16:23       16:23
2775  Jill Lessig            F 55-59    114/140   16:25       16:25
2776  Karen Lane             F 60-64      76/96   16:25       16:25
2777  Miranda Bydash         F 40-44    231/259   16:25       16:25
2778  Brian Moran            M 34-39    179/187   16:25       16:25
2779  Alex Weidle            M 20-24      32/34   16:28       16:28
2780  Michael Jadron         M 50-54    112/124   16:28       16:28
2781  Doyle Carpenter        M 60-64      63/77   16:29       16:29
2782  Alyshia Kendon         F 45-49    187/218   16:29       16:29
2783  Jenna Rawlings         F 25-29    204/219   16:30       16:30
2784  Amy Isaacs             F 25-29    205/219   16:30       16:30
2785  Gina Schuler           F 34-39    277/302   16:30       16:30
2786  Angy Vann              F 55-59    115/140   16:32       16:32
2787  Emily Emerson          F 20-24      55/62   16:33       16:33
2788  Kelly Henson           F 40-44    232/259   16:33       16:33
2789  Crystall Weidle        F 45-49    188/218   16:33       16:33
2790  Donald Bright          M 40-44    153/164   16:34       16:34
2791  Felecia Morgan         F 50-54    179/214   16:34       16:34
2792  Karlen Topping         F 45-49    189/218   16:34       16:34
2793  Sue Goldfuss           F 50-54    180/214   16:34       16:34
2794  Cathy McDonald         F 55-59    116/140   16:35       16:35
2795  Rene Perdew            F 55-59    117/140   16:35       16:35
2796  Tonya Fischer          F 45-49    190/218   16:36       16:36
2797  Megan Northway         F 25-29    206/219   16:36       16:36
2798  Mysia Riggins          F 40-44    233/259   16:37       16:37
2799  Dreama Graham          F 50-54    181/214   16:37       16:37
2800  Hazel Reed             M 60-64      64/77   16:38       16:38
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2801  Leslie Dressler        F 40-44    234/259   16:38       16:38
2802  Valentine Cabell       F 40-44    235/259   16:39       16:39
2803  Brittani Ristau        F 30-34    200/214   16:40       16:40
2804  Hannah Napier          F 34-39    278/302   16:40       16:40
2805  Dave Jansen            M 40-44    154/164   16:40       16:40
2806  Ann Brady              F 60-64      77/96   16:41       16:41
2807  Megan Goldfuss         F 25-29    207/219   16:41       16:41
2808  Lauren Hedges          F 34-39    279/302   16:42       16:42
2809  Aubrey Ballinger       F 40-44    236/259   16:42       16:42
2810  Sherry Smith           F 45-49    191/218   16:43       16:43
2811  Donna Bischof          F 50-54    182/214   16:43       16:43
2812  Jennifer Jarvi         F 40-44    237/259   16:43       16:43
2813  Heather Minter         F 40-44    238/259   16:43       16:43
2814  Nikki Drye             F 45-49    192/218   16:43       16:43
2815  Michelle Swinger       F 45-49    193/218   16:43       16:43
2816  Marja Fernandez        F 60-64      78/96   16:43       16:43
2817  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        20/35   16:43       16:43
2818  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        21/35   16:43       16:43
2819  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        22/35   16:44       16:44
2820  Brett Woods            M 25-29    140/143   16:44       16:44
2821  Jessica Woods          F 25-29    208/219   16:44       16:44
2822  Julia Rohs             F 34-39    280/302   16:44       16:44
2823  Andrew Georgeff        M 34-39    180/187   16:44       16:44
2824  Michelle Vanwinkle     F 50-54    183/214   16:45       16:45
2825  Kathleen Beer          F 50-54    184/214   16:45       16:45
2826  Joseph Thorpe          M 60-64      65/77   16:45       16:45
2827  Connie Perme           F 50-54    185/214   16:47       16:47
2828  Charles Perme          M 55-59    114/123   16:47       16:47
2829  Tami Bowling           F 55-59    118/140   16:48       16:48
2830  Stacy Recker           F 40-44    239/259   16:49       16:49
2831  Carollynn Fitzgerald   F 50-54    186/214   16:50       16:50
2832  Laurie Weiner          F 55-59    119/140   16:50       16:50
2833  Jodi Stewart           F 50-54    187/214   16:50       16:50
2834  Lisa Sullivan          F 50-54    188/214   16:51       16:51
2835  Kristian M Mines       F 50-54    189/214   16:54       16:54
2836  Chris Wenker           M 45-49    142/151   16:55       16:55
2837  Angela Honaker         F 50-54    190/214   16:57       16:57
2838  Kasie Bowling          F 30-34    201/214   16:57       16:57
2839  Elizabeth Hall         F 45-49    194/218   16:57       16:57
2840  Nancy Barnes           F 50-54    191/214   16:58       16:58
2841  Amy Anderson           F 34-39    281/302   16:58       16:58
2842  Carol Smith            F 50-54    192/214   17:00       17:00
2843  Barbara Clark          F 60-64      79/96   17:00       17:00
2844  Jim Tovinitti          M 65-69      24/27   17:02       17:02
2845  Jake Vanderloo         F 20-24      56/62   17:03       17:03
2846  Benjamin Jeschke       M 30-34    165/167   17:06       17:06
2847  Teresa Stemann         F 40-44    240/259   17:07       17:07
2848  Pamela Paulette Isacss F 65-69      26/34   17:08       17:08
2849  Michelle Tammaro       F 30-34    202/214   17:08       17:08
2850  George Paraskos        M 60-64      66/77   17:09       17:09
2851  Megan Meyer            F 34-39    282/302   17:10       17:10
2852  Jessica Koury          F 50-54    193/214   17:11       17:11
2853  Julie Durham           F 40-44    241/259   17:11       17:11
2854  Issy Beyer             F 30-34    203/214   17:12       17:12
2855  Jennifer Cully         F 34-39    283/302   17:12       17:12
2856  Janet Cully            F 60-64      80/96   17:13       17:13
2857  Gail Corrill           F 60-64      81/96   17:14       17:14
2858  James Roszel           M 65-69      25/27   17:15       17:15
2859  Courtney Roszel        F 20-24      57/62   17:15       17:15
2860  Kellie Muthert         F 50-54    194/214   17:18       17:18
2861  Bob Fehn               M 55-59    115/123   17:19       17:19
2862  Sue Hutson             F 55-59    120/140   17:20       17:20
2863  Donchez Martin         M 40-44    155/164   17:21       17:21
2864  Linda Reiring          F 50-54    195/214   17:23       17:23
2865  Lisa Mell              F 50-54    196/214   17:24       17:24
2866  Brandon Smith          M 34-39    181/187   17:24       17:24
2867  Elisabeth Hunter       F 30-34    204/214   17:25       17:25
2868  Lisa Sax               F 40-44    242/259   17:25       17:25
2869  Scott Engman           M 34-39    182/187   17:25       17:25
2870  Eric Soderberg         M 40-44    156/164   17:26       17:26
2871  Mary Kaye Bosse        F 50-54    197/214   17:27       17:27
2872  Edith Sax              F 11-15        8/9   17:27       17:27
2873  Bev Grote              F 55-59    121/140   17:29       17:29
2874  Robert Cooper          M 45-49    143/151   17:29       17:29
2875  Heather Bibee          F 30-34    205/214   17:31       17:31
2876  Brent Platt            M 50-54    113/124   17:31       17:31
2877  Sheryl Bloomer         F 55-59    122/140   17:32       17:32
2878  Rose Martin            F 45-49    195/218   17:32       17:32
2879  Mike Sorelle           M 40-44    157/164   17:35       17:35
2880  Wendy Tepe             F 55-59    123/140   17:36       17:36
2881  Edward Fletcher        M 55-59    116/123   17:36       17:36
2882  Diana Fletcher         F 50-54    198/214   17:36       17:36
2883  Mike Chumbley          M 50-54    114/124   17:37       17:37
2884  Kari Jensen            F 40-44    243/259   17:37       17:37
2885  David Molloy           M 25-29    141/143   17:38       17:38
2886  Agnes Swango           F 60-64      82/96   17:39       17:39
2887  Lavonne Weiss          F 60-64      83/96   17:40       17:40
2888  Gordon Suggs           M 55-59    117/123   17:40       17:40
2889  Laura Chartrand        F 50-54    199/214   17:41       17:41
2890  Terry Emerson          F 55-59    124/140   17:42       17:42
2891  Sara Walden            F 25-29    209/219   17:43       17:43
2892  Nikki Downey           F 34-39    284/302   17:43       17:43
2893  Karen Hoog             F 50-54    200/214   17:44       17:44
2894  Kelly Williamson       F 45-49    196/218   17:44       17:44
2895  Rusty Profitt          M 40-44    158/164   17:45       17:45
2896  Nicole Keffer          F 45-49    197/218   17:45       17:45
2897  Billie Profitt         F 50-54    201/214   17:45       17:45
2898  Dorothy Neimeister     F 70-74       3/11   17:48       17:48
2899  Bobby Edwards          M 50-54    115/124   17:48       17:48
2900  Jennifer Kidd          F 45-49    198/218   17:49       17:49
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2901  Amanda Fulmer          F 30-34    206/214   17:49       17:49
2902  Shannon Geames         F 45-49    199/218   17:50       17:50
2903  Mark Rubick            M 45-49    144/151   17:52       17:52
2904  Alison Brice           F 34-39    285/302   17:52       17:52
2905  Rebecca Rubick         F 45-49    200/218   17:53       17:53
2906  Michael Fairbairn      M 50-54    116/124   17:53       17:53
2907  Karen Salyer           F 50-54    202/214   17:53       17:53
2908  Kadie Ruff             F 25-29    210/219   17:54       17:54
2909  Colin Heim             M 25-29    142/143   17:55       17:55
2910  Josh Guy               M 20-24      33/34   17:59       17:59
2911  Stephen Corbitt        M 20-24      34/34   18:00       18:00
2912  Joann Schutte          F 45-49    201/218   18:00       18:00
2913  Tony Schutte           M 55-59    118/123   18:01       18:01
2914  Lynn Schutte           F 20-24      58/62   18:01       18:01
2915  Amanda Hill            F 34-39    286/302   18:01       18:01
2916  Kristen Begley         F 20-24      59/62   18:01       18:01
2917  Amanda Patrick         F 30-34    207/214   18:01       18:01
2918  Mary Persinger         F 55-59    125/140   18:02       18:02
2919  Julie Meyer            F 50-54    203/214   18:03       18:03
2920  Julia Quinn            F 45-49    202/218   18:05       18:05
2921  Jill Moran             F 34-39    287/302   18:05       18:05
2922  Joel Shimp             M 34-39    183/187   18:06       18:06
2923  Amy Kearns             F 40-44    244/259   18:06       18:06
2924  Lindsay Scott          F 34-39    288/302   18:06       18:06
2925  Elizabeth Bernhardt    F 40-44    245/259   18:10       18:10
2926  Bernardita Rademacher  F 40-44    246/259   18:11       18:11
2927  Beth Zanovic           F 30-34    208/214   18:12       18:12
2928  Sonya Wenker           F 45-49    203/218   18:13       18:13
2929  Damir Zanovic          M 30-34    166/167   18:13       18:13
2930  Lonnie Smith           M 60-64      67/77   18:14       18:14
2931  Catherine Levesque     F 45-49    204/218   18:16       18:16
2932  Sandra Atkisson        F 70-74       4/11   18:19       18:19
2933  Mary Pat Brady         F 50-54    204/214   18:20       18:20
2934  Barb Cannon            F 55-59    126/140   18:25       18:25
2935  Sue Poling             F 70-74       5/11   18:26       18:26
2936  Sarah Poling           F 34-39    289/302   18:27       18:27
2937  Edwin Tanouye          M 45-49    145/151   18:31       18:31
2938  Greg Dixon             M 55-59    119/123   18:31       18:31
2939  Holly Haemmerle        F 40-44    247/259   18:31       18:31
2940  Debbie Dixon           F 60-64      84/96   18:32       18:32
2941  Jim Danbury            M 60-64      68/77   18:32       18:32
2942  Jean Warren            F 60-64      85/96   18:40       18:40
2943  Marianne Prue          F 40-44    248/259   18:43       18:43
2944  Valerie Silensky       F 45-49    205/218   18:44       18:44
2945  Julie Seifert          F 45-49    206/218   18:44       18:44
2946  Susan Werner           F 34-39    290/302   18:47       18:47
2947  Cathy Cain             F 60-64      86/96   18:48       18:48
2948  Greg Womack            M 50-54    117/124   18:49       18:49
2949  Kim Womack             F 50-54    205/214   18:50       18:50
2950  Lillian Elliott        F 30-34    209/214   18:52       18:52
2951  Nikki Phillips         F 11-15        9/9   18:52       18:52
2952  Erin Bugler            F 40-44    249/259   18:55       18:55
2953  Ron Wendt              M 60-64      69/77   18:58       18:58
2954  Rose Rumping           F 65-69      27/34   18:58       18:58
2955  Chris Danbury          F 55-59    127/140   19:01       19:01
2956  Lisa Bradley           F 50-54    206/214   19:02       19:02
2957  Mary Johnson           F 34-39    291/302   19:04       19:04
2958  Morgan Elliott         F 34-39    292/302   19:04       19:04
2959  Linda Wendt            F 55-59    128/140   19:04       19:04
2960  Melanie Lawall         F 25-29    211/219   19:05       19:05
2961  Brian Czetty           M 34-39    184/187   19:09       19:09
2962  Harry Ananian          M 60-64      70/77   19:11       19:11
2963  Marthalynne Bugler     F 65-69      28/34   19:13       19:13
2964  Doug Sayre             M 50-54    118/124   19:13       19:13
2965  Melanie Good           F 45-49    207/218   19:13       19:13
2966  Joe Good               M 45-49    146/151   19:13       19:13
2967  Valerie Sayre          F 50-54    207/214   19:14       19:14
2968  Betsy Schulte          F 65-69      29/34   19:15       19:15
2969  Kathleen Benoit        F 55-59    129/140   19:16       19:16
2970  Gerald Schulte         M 65-69      26/27   19:18       19:18
2971  Jo Ann Corum           F 60-64      87/96   19:19       19:19
2972  Corey Bischoff         M 40-44    159/164   19:21       19:21
2973  Victoria Bischoff      F 40-44    250/259   19:23       19:23
2974  Susan Schneider        F 60-64      88/96   19:25       19:25
2975  Michael Higgins        M 60-64      71/77   19:29       19:29
2976  Bernadette Higgins     F 65-69      30/34   19:29       19:29
2977  Shonda Elmore          F 60-64      89/96   19:35       19:35
2978  Andrea Wartmann        F 60-64      90/96   19:36       19:36
2979  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        23/35   19:38       19:38
2980  Sue Hoak               F 60-64      91/96   19:38       19:38
2981  Amber Stacy            F 40-44    251/259   19:39       19:39
2982  Steve Hoak             M 65-69      27/27   19:44       19:44
2983  Jacki Fischer          F 50-54    208/214   19:46       19:46
2984  Lisa Silverthorne      F 45-49    208/218   19:49       19:49
2985  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        24/35   19:49       19:49
2986  Karen Crawford         F 45-49    209/218   19:49       19:49
2987  Caroline Ludwig        F 25-29    212/219   19:49       19:49
2988  Amanda Johnson         F 34-39    293/302   19:52       19:52
2989  Alicia Culman          F 40-44    252/259   19:53       19:53
2990  Justin Phillips        M 34-39    185/187   19:53       19:53
2991  Christine Cheung       F 45-49    210/218   19:53       19:53
2992  Carolyn Brinkmann      F 55-59    130/140   19:54       19:54
2993  Elizabeth Mason        F 40-44    253/259   19:58       19:58
2994  Lisa Crews             F 40-44    254/259   19:59       19:59
2995  Hope Kohls             F 55-59    131/140   20:04       20:04
2996  Sherry Miller          F 45-49    211/218   20:05       20:05
2997  Karen Thompson         F 60-64      92/96   20:05       20:05
2998  Jennifer Molnar        F 65-69      31/34   20:06       20:06
2999  Charlotte Young        F 70-74       6/11   20:06       20:06
3000  Lisa Roedl             F 50-54    209/214   20:06       20:06
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3001  James Burke            M 50-54    119/124   20:06       20:06
3002  James Molnar           M 60-64      72/77   20:06       20:06
3003  Don Young              M 70-74      13/13   20:07       20:07
3004  Vaibhav Ghule          M 50-54    120/124   20:08       20:08
3005  Neeraj Ghule           F 45-49    212/218   20:09       20:09
3006  John Von Bargen        M 45-49    147/151   20:11       20:11
3007  Shannon Soell          F 45-49    213/218   20:12       20:12
3008  Ruth Morgan            F 70-74       7/11   20:13       20:13
3009  Dwight Sackett         M 40-44    160/164   20:22       20:22
3010  Sally Gaynor           F 55-59    132/140   20:22       20:22
3011  Brandon Pritchett      M 30-34    167/167   20:23       20:23
3012  Diane Shamrock         F 60-64      93/96   20:25       20:25
3013  Kim Pritchett          F 55-59    133/140   20:26       20:26
3014  Larry Pritchett        M 55-59    120/123   20:27       20:27
3015  Stuart Hyde            M 55-59    121/123   20:28       20:28
3016  Bonnie Lester          F 45-49    214/218   20:31       20:31
3017  Kelcie Quade           F 25-29    213/219   20:33       20:33
3018  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        25/35   20:40       20:40
3019  Ryan Harris            M 16-19        6/6   20:42       20:42
3020  Teresa Harris          F 50-54    210/214   20:44       20:44
3021  Stacy Bosch            F 40-44    255/259   20:49       20:49
3022  Tim Clarke             M 45-49    148/151   20:49       20:49
3023  Anthony Bosch          M 40-44    161/164   20:50       20:50
3024  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        26/35   20:50       20:50
3025  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        27/35   20:50       20:50
3026  Colleen Popham         F 30-34    210/214   20:51       20:51
3027  Karen Molden           F 60-64      94/96   20:51       20:51
3028  Scott Best             M 40-44    162/164   20:51       20:51
3029  Kellie Werschey        F 40-44    256/259   20:52       20:52
3030  Kelli Kreiner          F 50-54    211/214   20:52       20:52
3031  Lauren Best            F 34-39    294/302   20:53       20:53
3032  Jeannetta Gaunt        F 45-49    215/218   20:54       20:54
3033  Jessica Cook           F 34-39    295/302   20:54       20:54
3034  Michael Gaunt          M 50-54    121/124   20:56       20:56
3035  Lynn Tovinitti         F 65-69      32/34   21:03       21:03
3036  Patricia Appleman      F 60-64      95/96   21:06       21:06
3037  Janet Platt            F 50-54    212/214   21:07       21:07
3038  Jennifer Ng            F 45-49    216/218   21:08       21:08
3039  Megan Rothacher        F 34-39    296/302   21:08       21:08
3040  Kim Seiden             F 34-39    297/302   21:09       21:09
3041  Kaytlin Shamrock       F 30-34    211/214   21:09       21:09
3042  Victoria Appleman      F 34-39    298/302   21:09       21:09
3043  Denise Shamrock Burns  F 60-64      96/96   21:11       21:11
3044  Bob Gaynor             F 55-59    134/140   21:11       21:11
3045  Tim Shamrock           M 60-64      73/77   21:13       21:13
3046  Pam Scott              F 70-74       8/11   21:16       21:16
3047  Katie Osborne          F 34-39    299/302   21:17       21:17
3048  Colene McEntee         F 34-39    300/302   21:19       21:19
3049  Marci Holland          F 55-59    135/140   21:20       21:20
3050  Carol Magill           F 65-69      33/34   21:21       21:21
3051  Tim Royse              M 60-64      74/77   21:28       21:28
3052  Caryn Crawford         F 55-59    136/140   21:29       21:29
3053  Julia Mitchell         F 55-59    137/140   21:34       21:34
3054  Jennifer Wendel        F 45-49    217/218   21:35       21:35
3055  Anna Balassa           F 25-29    214/219   21:38       21:38
3056  Barbara Besendorfer    F 34-39    301/302   21:58       21:58
3057  Walter Kreilinger      M 34-39    186/187   21:59       21:59
3058  Sandra Payne           F 70-74       9/11   22:05       22:05
3059  Lyndsey Janson         F 25-29    215/219   22:06       22:06
3060  Nicole Champagne       F 25-29    216/219   22:07       22:07
3061  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        28/35   22:07       22:07
3062  Kristi Wolfram         F 25-29    217/219   22:08       22:08
3063  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        29/35   22:22       22:22
3064  Kelsey Deery           F 30-34    212/214   22:24       22:24
3065  Sandra Sandusky        F 70-74      10/11   22:26       22:26
3066  Gayle Breslin          F 70-74      11/11   22:26       22:26
3067  Randy Underwood        M 55-59    122/123   22:28       22:28
3068  Randy Underwood        M 55-59    123/123   22:31       22:31
3069  Alex Underwood         F 20-24      60/62   22:31       22:31
3070  Lee Cobb               M 45-49    149/151   22:37       22:37
3071  Erin Cobb              F 40-44    257/259   22:37       22:37
3072  David Schmidt          M 25-29    143/143   22:38       22:38
3073  Amy Michels            F 40-44    258/259   22:40       22:40
3074  Elizabeth Trabue       F 40-44    259/259   22:40       22:40
3075  Barbara Lohmueller     F 75-79        3/3   22:49       22:49
3076  Greg Lohmueller        M 50-54    122/124   22:49       22:49
3077  Mark Thackeray         M 50-54    123/124   23:28       23:28
3078  Don Robinson           M 50-54    124/124   23:31       23:31
3079  Carrie Thackeray       F 55-59    138/140   23:35       23:35
3080  Christopher Adams      M 45-49    150/151   24:03       24:03
3081  Lauri Fauerbach Adams  F 45-49    218/218   24:04       24:04
3082  Dan Stine              M 60-64      75/77   24:31       24:31
3083  Lisa Stine             F 50-54    213/214   24:32       24:32
3084  Kelsey Stine           F 25-29    218/219   24:33       24:33
3085  Karley Stine           F 20-24      61/62   24:33       24:33
3086  Suzy Puckett           F 50-54    214/214   24:56       24:56
3087  Steven Youngkin        M 45-49    151/151   25:01       25:01
3088  Shirley Underwood      F 80 UP        1/1   28:13       28:13
3089  Brett Underwood        F 20-24      62/62   28:25       28:25
3090  Robert Platt           M 60-64      76/77   28:49       28:49
3091  Teri Grimshaw          F 55-59    139/140   30:05       30:05
3092  Brynne Underwood       F 25-29    219/219   30:08       30:08
3093  Chris Underw           F 55-59    140/140   30:09       30:09
3094  Duane Underwood        M 80 UP        2/2   30:10       30:10
3095  Bob Underwood          M 60-64      77/77   30:10       30:10
3096  Courtney Bremenkamp    F 30-34    213/214   32:19       32:19
3097  Abigail Schwartz       F 30-34    214/214   33:04       33:04
3098  Sharon Schwartz        F 65-69      34/34   33:07       33:07
3099  Stephanie Barker       F 34-39    302/302   34:00       34:00
3100  Adam Barker            M 40-44    163/164   34:04       34:04
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3101  Kevin Siefker          M 34-39    187/187   42:42       42:42
3102  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        30/35             1:02:31
3103  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        31/35             1:09:20
3104  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        32/35             1:09:20
3105  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        33/35             1:09:20
3106  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        34/35             1:09:21
3107  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        35/35             1:13:38
3108  Robert Cherry          M 40-44    164/164             1:13:51
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